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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Andy Potts             MPRO          1/24       21:38        1:20     2:08:44        1:07       35:58     1:13:09                 3:45:58
Paul Matthews          MPRO          2/24       21:59        1:06     2:07:03        0:56       36:56     1:15:23                 3:46:27
Joe Gambles            MPRO          3/24       23:27        1:07     2:08:20        0:56       36:30     1:13:14                 3:47:04
Graham O'Grady         MPRO          4/24       21:41        1:14     2:10:05        0:58       37:27     1:14:58                 3:48:56
Kyle Leto              MPRO          5/24       21:45        1:15     2:09:51        0:57       37:54     1:16:17                 3:50:05
Timothy Odonnell       MPRO          6/24       21:57        1:07     2:09:48        0:53       37:03     1:16:41                 3:50:26
Chris Lieto            MPRO          7/24       23:55        1:12     2:03:27        1:06       39:21     1:21:27                 3:51:07
Matty Reed             MPRO          8/24       22:19        1:14     2:09:22        0:54       38:51     1:18:41                 3:52:30
Matt Lieto             MPRO          9/24       24:17        1:22     2:06:03        1:02       39:54     1:19:47                 3:52:31
Jesse Thomas           MPRO         10/24       24:02        1:14     2:16:13        1:10       36:24     1:11:12                 3:53:51
Christian Kemp         MPRO         11/24       23:43        1:11     2:16:39        1:06       36:52     1:12:28                 3:55:07
Nicholas Thompson      MPRO         12/24       25:45        1:21     2:14:38        0:56       37:59     1:17:20                 4:00:00
Josh Rix               MPRO         13/24       24:00        1:09     2:16:21        1:09       38:37     1:18:54                 4:01:33
Freddy Lampret         MPRO         14/24       23:59        1:33     2:20:20        1:25       39:16     1:18:48                 4:06:05
Charles Karstrom       M20-24        1/11       23:35        1:50     2:18:40        1:52       40:52     1:22:55                 4:08:52
Melissa Rollison       FPRO          1/18       26:08        1:44     2:23:38        1:02       38:18     1:16:28                 4:09:00
Paul Attard            MPRO         15/24       25:38        1:19     2:18:48        1:12       40:31     1:22:34                 4:09:31
Shanon Stallard        MPRO         16/24       26:14        1:27     2:21:11        1:14       40:07     1:19:37                 4:09:43
Ken Rakestraw          MPRO         17/24       26:38        1:36     2:22:49        1:17       37:52     1:19:20                 4:11:40
Chris Hauth            M40-44       1/317       23:48        2:30     2:21:36        2:31       41:05     1:21:44                 4:12:09
James Walsh            M30-34       1/214       28:11        1:45     2:21:45        1:30       40:59     1:21:16                 4:14:27
Eric Clarkson          MPRO         18/24       23:55        1:50     2:22:42        1:05       41:06     1:25:24                 4:14:56
Leanda Cave            FPRO          2/18       24:06        2:01     2:23:03        1:14       41:42     1:24:50                 4:15:14
Nathan Killam          MPRO         19/24       26:13        1:31     2:25:44        1:14       39:37     1:21:31                 4:16:13
Craig Spreadbury       M30-34       2/214       26:23        1:51     2:20:20        1:24       43:38     1:26:20                 4:16:18
C. Scott Chaney        M35-39       1/273       25:58        1:32     2:24:58        1:18       40:47     1:22:37                 4:16:23
Bryan Dunn             M40-44       2/317       27:44        1:53     2:18:46        2:24       43:43     1:26:53                 4:17:40
Mirinda Carfrae        FPRO          3/18       26:29        1:32     2:29:29        1:02       39:17     1:19:17                 4:17:49
Matt Taylor            MPRO         20/24       25:47        1:17     2:21:51        1:02       41:11     1:28:08                 4:18:05
Steve Chrapchynski     M40-44       3/317       33:17        2:06     2:19:31        1:44       41:01     1:21:45                 4:18:23
Meredith Kessler       FPRO          4/18       24:08        1:58     2:25:36        1:09       42:11     1:25:33                 4:18:24
Allan Villanueva       MPRO         21/24       26:42        1:31     2:20:46        7:01       41:02     1:22:39                 4:18:39
Gerry Marvin           M25-29       1/129       27:13        2:17     2:21:02        1:55       44:49     1:27:23                 4:19:50
Mark Tripp             M30-34       3/214       24:37        1:53     2:20:51        1:34       43:04     1:31:20                 4:20:15
Chris Pollack          M30-34       4/214       26:17        2:59     2:24:02        1:42       42:42     1:26:32                 4:21:32
Rachel Challis         FPRO          5/18       26:35        1:44     2:25:54        1:01       42:32     1:26:19                 4:21:33
Randy Work             M40-44       4/317       27:43        2:59     2:25:19        2:19       41:50     1:23:46                 4:22:06
Bill MacLeod           M50-54       1/130       29:59        1:48     2:22:48        1:54       43:04     1:26:01                 4:22:30
Robert Skaggs          M45-49       1/206       27:01        1:56     2:24:57        1:31       42:32     1:27:29                 4:22:54
Tenille Hoogland       FPRO          6/18       24:05        1:35     2:26:01        1:10       44:39     1:30:09                 4:23:00
Benjamin Williams      M25-29       2/129       27:37        2:28     2:26:15        2:03       43:46     1:24:49                 4:23:12
Brice Winkler          MPRO         22/24       28:53        1:46     2:26:47        1:22       41:15     1:24:34                 4:23:22
Rachel McBride         FPRO          7/18       26:32        1:36     2:25:55        1:02       43:03     1:28:33                 4:23:38
Heath Packard          M25-29       3/129       27:54        3:04     2:29:29        1:58       40:11     1:22:02                 4:24:27
Arland MacAsieb        MPRO         23/24       28:40        1:38     2:28:00        1:55       42:36     1:24:40                 4:24:53
Robert Hilton          M35-39       2/273       32:10        1:52     2:20:35        1:33       44:39     1:29:08                 4:25:18
David Durocher         M35-39       3/273       30:01        2:07     2:24:20        1:34       43:22     1:27:18                 4:25:20
Greg Penner            M40-44       5/317       25:58        2:17     2:27:45        2:20       44:05     1:27:09                 4:25:29
Melanie McQuaid        FPRO          8/18       27:50        1:34     2:27:41        1:09       43:38     1:27:54                 4:26:08
Kyle Welch             M50-54       2/130       26:11        2:03     2:27:50        2:02       44:30     1:28:29                 4:26:35
Tom Trauger            M45-49       2/206       27:01        1:39     2:23:06        1:35       46:02     1:33:27                 4:26:48
John Dahlz             MPRO         24/24       21:44        1:13     2:22:53        1:13       42:13     1:40:03                 4:27:06
Charisa Wernick        FPRO          9/18       27:57        1:59     2:30:57        1:09       41:52     1:25:09                 4:27:11
Jeffrey Ku             M35-39       4/273       30:55        2:48     2:27:49        1:29       42:08     1:24:45                 4:27:46
Brett Miller           M30-34       5/214       31:26        3:40     2:24:00        2:12       43:49     1:27:23                 4:28:41
Ciaran Byrne           M35-39       5/273       31:53        3:05     2:28:29        1:19       42:17     1:24:01                 4:28:47
Julia Grant            FPRO         10/18       28:00        1:47     2:27:45        1:02       44:14     1:30:38                 4:29:12
Keith Torluemke        M25-29       4/129       28:36        2:57     2:34:16        1:56       41:00     1:21:51                 4:29:36
Reilly Smith           M30-34       6/214       29:16        3:26     2:22:35        2:11       46:02     1:32:14                 4:29:42
Jeff Mapes             M30-34       7/214       31:30        1:55     2:19:13        1:24       46:42     1:35:55                 4:29:57
Virgilio Pigliucci     M30-34       8/214       30:01        1:54     2:29:04        1:50       44:28     1:27:20                 4:30:09
Dan Ross               M30-34       9/214       28:39        2:19     2:30:36        3:17       41:56     1:25:41                 4:30:32
Aaron Jordin           M40-44       6/317       30:34        3:08     2:22:17        2:21       46:12     1:32:30                 4:30:50
Jeff Solomon           M40-44       7/317       28:57        2:35     2:27:08        2:45       43:35     1:30:01                 4:31:26
Doug Christ            M30-34      10/214       28:13        2:13     2:26:32        1:34       45:41     1:33:04                 4:31:36
Edgar Monroy           M40-44       8/317       31:52        2:57     2:28:05        2:01       43:22     1:27:09                 4:32:04
Jady Palko             M35-39       6/273       32:25        2:57     2:20:14        2:03       47:31     1:35:53                 4:33:32
Maximiliano Mehech     M50-54       3/130       25:38        3:10     2:30:13        1:50       46:11     1:32:51                 4:33:42
Keith Butsko           M20-24        2/11       26:55        2:07     2:30:30        2:08       42:32     1:32:28                 4:34:08
Michael Parry          M25-29       5/129       27:33        2:42     2:37:30        1:40       42:49     1:24:47                 4:34:12
Emily Cocks            FPRO         11/18       26:16        1:37     2:35:36        1:07       44:13     1:29:39                 4:34:15
Jimmy Retherford       M25-29       6/129       30:54        3:41     2:33:09        2:59       41:30     1:24:19                 4:35:02
Lauren Harrison        FPRO         12/18       29:38        1:59     2:32:02        2:18       44:46     1:29:34                 4:35:31
Charles Reiter         M25-29       7/129       31:09        2:19     2:34:49        2:28       41:39     1:25:00                 4:35:45
Giles Healey           M40-44       9/317       31:26        2:04     2:29:33        2:04       44:37     1:30:41                 4:35:48
Ryan Carter            M35-39       7/273       28:29        3:14     2:28:46        2:39       45:29     1:32:53                 4:36:01
Marc Malott            M25-29       8/129       29:21        2:30     2:27:40        2:22       44:37     1:34:12                 4:36:05
Todd Allington         M40-44      10/317       29:27        2:46     2:23:58        2:53       46:20     1:37:11                 4:36:15
Brett MacDonell        M45-49       3/206       29:02        2:44     2:27:59        2:10       47:27     1:34:30                 4:36:25
Stephen Kukta          M45-49       4/206       32:18        2:27     2:24:37        1:54       47:52     1:35:34                 4:36:50
Richard Blanco         M40-44      11/317       26:50        2:09     2:30:37        2:15       46:19     1:35:14                 4:37:05
Ryan Dolan             M40-44      12/317       27:19        2:45     2:34:39        2:39                 1:29:48                 4:37:10
Ryan Stoll             M45-49       5/206       29:41        3:15     2:28:03        2:47       45:46     1:33:38                 4:37:24
Rusty Robertson        M45-49       6/206       27:23        2:57     2:31:32        1:58       48:47     1:33:41                 4:37:31
Erick Pierce           M35-39       8/273       32:52        3:50     2:20:23        1:42       47:11     1:39:11                 4:37:58
Philip Regnier         M45-49       7/206       35:18        3:03     2:30:53        2:38       43:14     1:26:14                 4:38:06
Richard Byyny          M40-44      13/317       27:25        2:37     2:34:46        1:59       45:40     1:31:43                 4:38:30
Andrew Petrillo        M30-34      11/214       28:53        2:00     2:30:26        1:32       48:24     1:35:39                 4:38:30
Kelly Hansen           F25-29        1/81       27:36        2:25     2:31:53       16:11       34:12     1:20:45                 4:38:50
Jennifer Tetrick       FPRO         13/18       29:35        1:54     2:35:15        1:53       45:31     1:30:16                 4:38:53
Tim McLain             M40-44      14/317       29:43        3:09     2:30:03        2:19       46:59     1:33:39                 4:38:53
Kasey Kist             M30-34      12/214       31:40        2:19     2:27:53        2:04       44:42     1:35:01                 4:38:57
Beth Shutt             F30-34       1/159       28:18        2:27     2:34:42        2:12       45:12     1:31:18                 4:38:57
Adam Carlson           M25-29       9/129       31:24        3:13     2:32:46        2:59       42:58     1:28:41                 4:39:03
Jan Vobecky            M30-34      13/214       31:23        2:34     2:24:09        1:52       51:19     1:39:07                 4:39:05
Jeffrey Boris          M35-39       9/273       27:50        2:40     2:33:41        2:48       45:52     1:32:10                 4:39:09
Tatiana Vertiz         F20-24        1/14       28:57        2:08     2:36:43        2:55       44:29     1:28:43                 4:39:26
Eric Raffini           M35-39      10/273       31:05        2:56     2:29:49        1:35       46:27     1:34:04                 4:39:29
Sylvain Lebreton       M35-39      11/273       32:02        1:56     2:27:38        1:50       48:07     1:36:09                 4:39:35
Deanna Newman          F40-44       1/124       30:12        2:24     2:32:59        2:19       45:14     1:31:59                 4:39:53
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Mikael Cars            M35-39      12/273       29:48        2:09     2:24:05        2:02       51:28     1:41:53                 4:39:57
Charles Vazac          M30-34      14/214       31:20        2:11     2:34:14        1:50       45:01     1:31:05                 4:40:40
Justin Price           M25-29      10/129       31:50        3:10     2:34:51        2:44       45:13     1:28:50                 4:41:25
Brian Mott             M30-34      15/214       31:21        2:31     2:31:01        2:01       46:43     1:34:47                 4:41:41
Steven Chavez          M50-54       4/130       30:58        2:49     2:37:25        2:37       44:06     1:28:00                 4:41:49
Matt Hall              M30-34      16/214       31:43        3:15     2:29:38        1:48       48:27     1:36:01                 4:42:25
Brett Carlson          M35-39      13/273       33:49        4:03     2:24:19        1:59       49:36     1:38:53                 4:43:03
Cory Chambers          M30-34      17/214       32:02        2:24     2:32:33        1:58       46:17     1:34:07                 4:43:04
Stuart Evans           M25-29      11/129       34:30        2:55     2:35:53        2:16       43:12     1:27:46                 4:43:20
Daniel Barta           M45-49       8/206       27:42        2:07     2:29:16        1:30       50:27     1:42:50                 4:43:25
Joshuah Vincent        M30-34      18/214       27:52        3:27     2:34:39        3:02       49:20     1:34:26                 4:43:26
Erin McCarty           F40-44       2/124       26:09        2:17     2:37:16        2:46       47:46     1:35:20                 4:43:48
Bryant Hafler          M45-49       9/206       32:32        3:15     2:31:46        1:53       47:09     1:34:24                 4:43:50
Marcelo De La Garza    M35-39      14/273       32:11        2:16     2:32:38        1:33       45:41     1:35:15                 4:43:53
Chris Liou             M40-44      15/317       29:52        3:23     2:34:46        2:16       48:22     1:33:40                 4:43:57
Ali Black              F35-39       1/125       31:34        2:37     2:37:52        2:11       45:16     1:29:54                 4:44:08
William Mudd           M35-39      15/273       32:13        2:30     2:31:44        2:01       47:47     1:35:58                 4:44:26
Nicholas Brown         M25-29      12/129       27:02        3:02     2:35:03        2:17       47:52     1:37:07                 4:44:31
Carlos Gonzalez        M30-34      19/214       29:05        2:04     2:29:28        1:42       51:01     1:42:23                 4:44:42
Keith Nobile           M30-34      20/214       29:39        1:50     2:35:36        1:43       46:52     1:36:01                 4:44:49
Ken Pacileo            M45-49      10/206       30:57        4:08     2:29:56        2:37       50:19     1:37:41                 4:45:19
Garrett Hurley         M30-34      21/214       25:13        2:12     2:32:35        2:26       49:39     1:42:54                 4:45:20
Natasha Van Der Merwe  FPRO         14/18       32:53        1:27     2:36:23        1:20       46:19     1:33:19                 4:45:22
Beth Walsh             F30-34       2/159       29:51        2:50     2:41:21        2:18       44:02     1:29:12                 4:45:32
Matthew Dixon          M30-34      22/214       33:38        1:39     2:26:03        1:05       46:03     1:43:11                 4:45:36
Blake Wise             M40-44      16/317       34:33        3:04     2:33:26        2:47       45:56     1:32:00                 4:45:50
Carly Johann           F25-29        2/81       29:15        2:06     2:32:46        2:10       49:32     1:39:36                 4:45:53
Brian Baxter           M40-44      17/317       31:22        3:09     2:33:19        3:14       47:21     1:35:01                 4:46:05
Mikkel Bondesen        M35-39      16/273       31:23        2:37     2:37:33        1:43       44:57     1:33:02                 4:46:18
Pete Feldman           M45-49      11/206       32:10        2:19     2:36:03        1:51       46:17     1:34:01                 4:46:24
Alan Beauregard        M50-54       5/130       32:02        2:04     2:35:36        2:31       47:03     1:34:11                 4:46:24
Chris Hendricks        M30-34      23/214       29:52        2:31     2:29:59        1:40       51:13     1:43:01                 4:47:03
George Schaller        M45-49      12/206       31:44        2:30     2:33:06        2:17       47:08     1:37:29                 4:47:06
Garrick Malone         M30-34      24/214       28:45        2:33     2:35:20        2:08       48:54     1:38:36                 4:47:22
Kevin Farley           M40-44      18/317       27:47        2:26     2:40:17        2:29       47:17     1:34:24                 4:47:23
Hailey Manning         F30-34       3/159       28:35        2:39     2:37:52        2:16       48:13     1:36:30                 4:47:52
Todd Heinzen           M45-49      13/206       24:36        2:08     2:33:03        1:53       49:59     1:46:16                 4:47:56
Jake Martini           M25-29      13/129       31:16        2:38     2:36:42        2:13       45:51     1:35:19                 4:48:08
Jamie Haggar           M30-34      25/214       31:34        2:43     2:36:58        1:37       47:00     1:35:26                 4:48:18
Glenn Schiavo          M40-44      19/317       32:19        4:30     2:32:41        2:25       46:59     1:36:24                 4:48:19
Pete Kogler            M40-44      20/317       35:19        2:16     2:27:47        2:41       48:08     1:40:21                 4:48:24
Danny Begin            M35-39      17/273       31:39        2:32     2:30:26        1:51       50:07     1:42:02                 4:48:30
Kevin Deighan          M50-54       6/130       36:59        4:09     2:37:06        2:40       43:56     1:27:39                 4:48:33
Jason Grimm            M35-39      18/273       32:40        2:57     2:31:04        1:52       48:29     1:40:00                 4:48:33
David McCulley         M35-39      19/273       31:13        2:49     2:40:34        3:39       45:08     1:30:26                 4:48:41
Derek Liou             M40-44      21/317       30:19        3:09     2:39:35        2:00       47:07     1:33:47                 4:48:50
Geoff Lew              M35-39      20/273       33:31        2:27     2:36:40        1:29       45:56     1:34:52                 4:48:59
Christian Morgan       M35-39      21/273       34:24        3:31     2:32:31        1:58       47:19     1:36:55                 4:49:19
Brian Devlin           M30-34      26/214       30:55        3:06     2:37:17        2:36       49:12     1:35:30                 4:49:24
Jesus Bronchalo        M35-39      22/273       36:48        3:54     2:34:05        2:29       47:18     1:32:19                 4:49:35
Bryce Williams         M30-34      27/214       36:42        3:55     2:39:22        2:28       44:01     1:27:09                 4:49:36
Oliver Weber           M40-44      22/317       30:16        3:33     2:29:12        4:06       50:32     1:42:57                 4:50:04
Chad Bidart            M40-44      23/317       32:47        2:34     2:30:22        2:52       51:16     1:41:40                 4:50:15
Nathanael Griesert     M35-39      23/273       32:06        2:23     2:29:18        1:35       51:45     1:44:57                 4:50:19
Alfredo Cabeza         M35-39      24/273       31:12        2:59     2:35:30        1:42       48:33     1:38:59                 4:50:22
Jonathon Bunt          M30-34      28/214       34:48        3:27     2:41:35        1:56       43:51     1:28:43                 4:50:29
Mark Cavallaro         M40-44      24/317       30:01        2:49     2:30:09        3:12       49:47     1:44:25                 4:50:36
Chris Cleary           M30-34      29/214       33:20        3:30     2:37:10        1:50       48:00     1:34:48                 4:50:38
Simon Sampson          M35-39      25/273       35:42        2:21     2:31:32        2:46       50:15     1:38:18                 4:50:39
Luis Garcia            M25-29      14/129       35:53        3:19     2:31:32        2:51       49:09     1:37:14                 4:50:49
David Lesh             M30-34      30/214       30:45        2:26     2:38:20        1:58       49:35     1:37:52                 4:51:21
Rahman Weimer          M35-39      26/273       32:03        2:23     2:26:02        1:36       52:48     1:49:38                 4:51:42
Josh Thieriot          M40-44      25/317       30:07        2:59     2:32:28        2:02       51:22     1:44:11                 4:51:47
Marcos Nami            M40-44      26/317       31:12        2:28     2:34:53        2:24       51:51     1:40:56                 4:51:53
John Romais            M30-34      31/214       31:28        1:43     2:41:51        2:07       46:06     1:34:48                 4:51:57
Erik Brown             M35-39      27/273       32:57        3:06     2:34:00        1:50       50:13     1:40:09                 4:52:02
Matt Fletcher          M35-39      28/273       31:02        3:28     2:36:07        4:44       48:12     1:36:48                 4:52:09
Benjamin Higgins       M25-29      15/129       28:30        2:37     2:36:31        3:16       48:41     1:41:16                 4:52:10
Mike Donia             M40-44      27/317       29:13        2:12     2:39:42        5:19       46:43     1:35:57                 4:52:23
Danielle Sullivan      FPRO         15/18       30:25        2:24     2:42:51        1:37       46:55     1:35:08                 4:52:25
Steven Aurousseau      M40-44      28/317       31:58        2:54     2:31:07        1:59       50:17     1:44:29                 4:52:27
Matthew Grabau         M30-34      32/214       30:02        2:35     2:33:52        1:36       51:15     1:44:28                 4:52:33
Eric Blain             M25-29      16/129       33:08        4:16     2:35:53        3:03       48:49     1:36:15                 4:52:35
David Blackmon         M40-44      29/317       30:53        3:06     2:33:50        2:28       50:17     1:42:19                 4:52:36
Jp Patrick             M45-49      14/206       36:15        3:19     2:35:40        2:48       47:22     1:34:35                 4:52:37
Adam Krzesinski        M25-29      17/129       28:20        4:53     2:44:06        2:25       46:03     1:33:08                 4:52:52
David Albert           M30-34      33/214       33:25        2:23     2:37:49        2:52       48:39     1:36:23                 4:52:52
Joey Rivera            M40-44      30/317       31:25        2:42     2:36:56        2:24       50:09     1:39:28                 4:52:55
Jens Haasen            M40-44      31/317       35:24        3:19     2:31:58        2:25       49:36     1:39:57                 4:53:03
Joseph Moran           M35-39      29/273       38:54        3:49     2:30:42        1:47       48:36     1:37:54                 4:53:06
Kenneth Blakeley       M55-59        1/53       30:36        2:54     2:35:20        2:15       50:12     1:42:03                 4:53:08
Brian Casey            M40-44      32/317       33:45        2:05     2:34:01        2:26       48:50     1:41:07                 4:53:24
Barb Blakley           F30-34       4/159       34:58        2:45     2:35:45        2:16       48:29     1:37:43                 4:53:27
Ryan Watson            M30-34      34/214       31:56        2:32     2:40:37        1:47       47:23     1:36:36                 4:53:28
Dale Fediuk            M30-34      35/214       29:46        1:51     2:31:51        2:17       54:47     1:47:46                 4:53:31
Ryan Kendall           M35-39      30/273       31:41        3:01     2:32:35        2:00       49:44     1:44:21                 4:53:38
Damian Esparza         M35-39      31/273       31:50        2:30     2:31:23        2:04       52:15     1:45:55                 4:53:42
Michael Bisbee         M35-39      32/273       31:09        3:00     2:32:12        1:50       50:46     1:45:33                 4:53:44
Greg Feyereisn         M25-29      18/129       30:57        3:21     2:44:09        2:30       45:11     1:32:56                 4:53:53
Lauren Swigart         F25-29        3/81       29:37        2:13     2:33:50        2:41       51:28     1:45:33                 4:53:54
Daryl Lau              M25-29      19/129       27:36        3:03     2:37:30        3:04       47:52     1:42:43                 4:53:56
Michael Dunning        M30-34      36/214       31:26        2:44     2:34:16        3:04       51:41     1:42:47                 4:54:17
Andrew Wolff           M35-39      33/273       32:03        3:17     2:34:34        2:13       50:05     1:42:13                 4:54:20
Leonel Monascal        M45-49      15/206       35:30        2:05     2:33:52        2:40       51:36     1:40:13                 4:54:20
Joseph Davey           M25-29      20/129       36:54        2:49     2:41:53        2:28       44:18     1:30:18                 4:54:22
John McGinley          M40-44      33/317       35:35        4:27     2:34:02        2:32       49:31     1:37:46                 4:54:22
Andrew Burke           M45-49      16/206       32:39        2:29     2:29:15        3:45       51:20     1:46:17                 4:54:25
Brian Haas             M30-34      37/214       28:53        3:53     2:38:50        1:54       48:53     1:41:00                 4:54:30
Nicholas Atchison      M30-34      38/214       30:04        3:08     2:41:19        1:58       49:07     1:38:11                 4:54:40
Ryan Woodhouse         M20-24        3/11       34:10        2:27     2:45:34        2:08       45:46     1:30:25                 4:54:44
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Matt Kracht            M40-44      34/317       27:01        3:37     2:43:11        3:21       48:23     1:37:37                 4:54:47
Alex Yanez             M30-34      39/214       32:36        2:23     2:37:25        1:44       47:39     1:40:40                 4:54:48
Brian Torum            M25-29      21/129       32:16        2:45     2:32:54        2:14       49:32     1:44:44                 4:54:53
Derek Landry           M35-39      34/273       31:42        3:13     2:34:55        3:04       50:10     1:42:05                 4:54:59
Michael Sharp          M50-54       7/130       34:55        1:46     2:39:21        2:49       47:14     1:36:27                 4:55:18
Michael Accordino      M25-29      22/129       38:17        3:36     2:38:09        2:54       45:09     1:32:27                 4:55:23
William Jones          M45-49      17/206       30:34        3:00     2:38:44        3:23       49:15     1:39:57                 4:55:38
Zac Kieffer            M25-29      23/129       34:54        3:05     2:44:08        2:22       44:45     1:31:12                 4:55:41
Kebby Holden           F35-39       2/125       28:22        2:39     2:39:44        1:42       51:27     1:43:29                 4:55:56
Ivan De La Torre       M25-29      24/129       35:10        3:14     2:46:57        2:55       43:31     1:27:53                 4:56:09
Agustin Araya          M35-39      35/273       36:01        4:23     2:38:17        2:18       47:38     1:35:13                 4:56:12
Cliff Adlerz           M55-59        2/53       27:39        3:55     2:38:33        2:31       51:26     1:43:35                 4:56:13
Bradley Morris         M40-44      35/317       31:56        2:34     2:34:42        3:17       50:48     1:43:49                 4:56:18
Rob Small              M25-29      25/129       28:30        2:56     2:34:44        2:36       50:16     1:47:35                 4:56:21
Zachary McCutchen      M20-24        4/11       29:32        2:47     2:38:30        2:44       49:11     1:42:58                 4:56:31
Fred Maggiore          M50-54       8/130       31:23        2:52     2:38:42        2:06       49:56     1:41:28                 4:56:31
Chuck Ojeda            M50-54       9/130       34:28        3:51     2:37:11        3:06       48:13     1:38:12                 4:56:48
Daniel Galvin          M30-34      40/214       29:56        2:58     2:44:06        1:46       48:31     1:38:03                 4:56:49
Jason Braun            M25-29      26/129       27:12        2:44     2:41:31        2:13       51:17     1:43:10                 4:56:50
Scott Thompson         M40-44      36/317       33:18        2:34     2:37:06        4:02       50:51     1:40:03                 4:57:03
Michael Brown          M45-49      18/206       37:56        5:24     2:27:34        3:19       50:40     1:42:56                 4:57:09
David O'Hearn          M30-34      41/214       40:12        1:55     2:36:27        1:22       48:10     1:37:16                 4:57:12
Brandon Vest           M30-34      42/214       36:04        5:36     2:35:03        2:43       49:56     1:37:48                 4:57:14
Karin Laberge          F45-49        1/87       24:53        2:18     2:37:16        2:18       56:02     1:50:31                 4:57:16
Paul Duffy             M45-49      19/206       33:18        4:42     2:32:25        2:35       50:58     1:44:21                 4:57:21
Jake McLaughlin        M30-34      43/214       26:05        2:40     2:35:00        3:09       53:32     1:50:28                 4:57:22
Rafael Paez            M35-39      36/273       32:43        2:12     2:31:45        3:28       52:17     1:47:17                 4:57:25
Stephen Teeples        M40-44      37/317       32:10        3:07     2:27:04        3:05       53:48     1:52:01                 4:57:27
T Dale Jackson         M50-54      10/130       29:38        2:28     2:33:07        2:54       54:06     1:49:27                 4:57:34
Darren Gill            M40-44      38/317       30:07        3:36     2:33:12        3:01       52:29     1:47:40                 4:57:36
Dennis Woodside        M40-44      39/317       32:35        3:51     2:45:57        3:32       46:50     1:31:54                 4:57:49
Caleb Sponholtz        M35-39      37/273       36:41        4:48     2:33:17        2:57       49:14     1:40:07                 4:57:50
Steven Larson          M30-34      44/214       29:00        1:44     2:38:26        2:11       52:18     1:46:33                 4:57:54
Roger Saenz            M45-49      20/206       33:33        2:43     2:36:35        2:39       49:15     1:42:38                 4:58:08
Daryl Ridgely          M40-44      40/317       38:02        5:52     2:34:44        2:19       47:20     1:37:18                 4:58:15
David Bishop           M30-34      45/214       33:30        2:07     2:33:16        1:17                 1:48:05                 4:58:15
Bryan Delgado          M35-39      38/273       34:00        3:32     2:38:56        2:06       49:07     1:39:48                 4:58:22
Matt Springer          M40-44      41/317       30:55        3:44     2:37:12        2:22       50:21     1:44:15                 4:58:28
Denny Silva            M30-34      46/214       34:22        2:12     2:41:00        1:23       48:26     1:39:39                 4:58:36
Eugenio Romero         M25-29      27/129       35:15        2:33     2:35:42        2:20       48:40     1:42:46                 4:58:36
Ben Dame               M30-34      47/214       36:49        4:32     2:33:56        2:17       48:37     1:41:04                 4:58:38
Samuele Peroni         M40-44      42/317       31:07        2:09     2:38:14        1:59       51:45     1:45:12                 4:58:41
Scott Blackman         M40-44      43/317       29:56        2:26     2:39:18        2:21       50:25     1:44:43                 4:58:44
Duane Serpentine       M30-34      48/214       32:45        3:00     2:41:58        1:44       49:30     1:39:20                 4:58:47
Rachel Melick          F25-29        4/81       27:40        2:43     2:38:33        2:51       52:18     1:47:00                 4:58:47
David Wellner          M30-34      49/214       36:12        3:18     2:36:10        3:08       49:17     1:40:08                 4:58:56
Katie Kyme             F30-34       5/159       29:37        2:46     2:41:53        2:38       49:33     1:42:24                 4:59:18
Rod Castellanos        M30-34      50/214       34:43        3:35     2:37:00        2:36       50:54     1:41:24                 4:59:18
Scott Logue            M45-49      21/206       36:59        3:02     2:31:13        2:24       51:05     1:45:46                 4:59:24
Gordon Cumming         M40-44      44/317       32:45        3:10     2:42:42        3:41       48:59     1:37:07                 4:59:25
Greg Novacek           M50-54      11/130       35:36        3:30     2:33:45        2:54       51:16     1:43:46                 4:59:31
Justin Waller          M35-39      39/273       28:55        3:26     2:42:12        2:10       52:04     1:42:51                 4:59:34
Jeanine Cordova        F30-34       6/159       31:35        3:23     2:47:35        2:25       47:09     1:34:42                 4:59:40
Matt Bisbee            M40-44      45/317       27:28        3:12     2:37:43        3:16       52:23     1:48:13                 4:59:52
Joe Wurster            M40-44      46/317       30:01        2:42     2:41:09        2:26       52:41     1:43:40                 4:59:58
Brandy Bounds          F30-34       7/159       28:08        1:29     2:43:51        2:42       50:43     1:44:05                 5:00:15
Bjoern Becker          M35-39      40/273       37:22        4:48     2:35:33        1:55       48:24     1:40:43                 5:00:21
Randall Cole           M35-39      41/273       33:21        2:52     2:40:49        2:11       50:01     1:41:09                 5:00:22
Timothy Hickman        M40-44      47/317       31:52        2:56     2:33:19        2:35       52:11     1:49:42                 5:00:24
Seth Widoff            M35-39      42/273       37:36        2:53     2:38:32        2:18       48:59     1:39:10                 5:00:29
Jon Myklebust          M35-39      43/273       37:47        3:37     2:36:14        2:12       50:55     1:40:46                 5:00:36
Scott Perrine          M40-44      48/317       35:16        2:31     2:34:14        2:46       49:13     1:45:53                 5:00:40
David Baker            M40-44      49/317       33:14        3:48     2:46:20        2:29       46:37     1:34:56                 5:00:47
Tim Fier               M50-54      12/130       30:05        3:10     2:41:53        2:52       52:22     1:42:57                 5:00:57
Nicky Barber           F35-39       3/125       30:48        3:02     2:40:28        2:14       52:16     1:44:34                 5:01:06
Nick Berkuta           M35-39      44/273       31:44        4:20     2:37:24        2:59       52:02     1:44:44                 5:01:11
Fran Sur               M35-39      45/273       38:40        2:32     2:35:12        2:24       51:25     1:42:25                 5:01:13
Mark Watt              M35-39      46/273       35:01        3:19     2:31:47        2:26       52:31     1:48:40                 5:01:13
Kayla Kielar           F25-29        5/81       30:03        2:54     2:42:32        2:50       50:50     1:42:56                 5:01:15
Jody Jones             F30-34       8/159       31:35        3:32     2:37:25        2:51       52:44     1:45:54                 5:01:17
Brent Cohen            M30-34      51/214       34:36        3:28     2:38:26        2:12       52:27     1:42:37                 5:01:19
Jeremy Devich          M30-34      52/214       32:30        2:54     2:40:01        2:14       51:53     1:43:52                 5:01:31
Jordan Blanco          F40-44       3/124       34:00        3:03     2:38:59        2:44       50:40     1:42:52                 5:01:38
Neil Ruthven           M30-34      53/214       28:40        2:05     2:41:57        1:46       52:42     1:47:10                 5:01:38
Neil Amadio            M35-39      47/273       32:06        2:13     2:31:19        2:03       57:59     1:53:58                 5:01:39
Ramon MacIas           M40-44      50/317       33:18        3:43     2:35:39        2:57       52:44     1:46:05                 5:01:42
Patricia Laverty       F20-24        2/14       26:14        3:32     2:38:33        2:38       55:28     1:50:49                 5:01:46
Robert McKinlay        M25-29      28/129       34:07        4:23     2:40:16        3:50       49:42     1:39:18                 5:01:54
Benjamin Spence        M30-34      54/214       26:16        2:28     2:42:54        2:13       51:06     1:48:04                 5:01:55
Kurt Yanagimachi       M35-39      48/273       33:34        4:28     2:36:24        2:19       51:59     1:45:43                 5:02:28
Lindsey Dymond         M25-29      29/129       39:57        4:30     2:46:24        3:15       44:55     1:28:29                 5:02:35
Miguel Gonzalez        M45-49      22/206       32:53        3:50     2:41:39        3:08       51:29     1:41:06                 5:02:36
Patrick Krueger        M45-49      23/206       34:40        2:24     2:38:46        1:31       53:02     1:45:19                 5:02:40
Jason Self             M35-39      49/273       34:12        3:40     2:41:16        1:52       45:58     1:41:43                 5:02:43
Stephanie Artis        F35-39       4/125       30:53        2:19     2:48:52        2:00       49:52     1:38:47                 5:02:51
Mark Kuester           M30-34      55/214       29:43        2:49     2:42:42        1:58       54:06     1:45:44                 5:02:56
Nicole Sweetland       F40-44       4/124       33:47        2:54     2:43:35        2:49       48:48     1:39:57                 5:03:02
Robert Jensen          M40-44      51/317       33:30        2:52     2:50:02        2:51       48:13     1:34:07                 5:03:22
Randall Swift          M35-39      50/273       32:08        3:09     2:38:31        2:08       52:43     1:47:28                 5:03:24
Matthew Stohler        M35-39      51/273       30:31        2:24     2:41:05        2:39       52:39     1:47:08                 5:03:47
Carrie Chavez          F40-44       5/124       38:46        3:51     2:40:26        2:57       49:34     1:37:54                 5:03:54
Elliot Block           M50-54      13/130       36:51        5:46     2:41:27        3:27       48:01     1:36:27                 5:03:58
Richard Ritzel         M25-29      30/129       34:11        4:37     2:30:56        3:02       53:02     1:51:18                 5:04:04
Mike Behler            M45-49      24/206       32:58        3:12     2:44:15        2:31       50:57     1:41:13                 5:04:09
Kyle Hayslip           M25-29      31/129       31:36        3:27     2:39:54        2:55       51:36     1:46:20                 5:04:12
James Slepski          M55-59        3/53       34:39        3:05     2:35:01        2:29       53:39     1:48:59                 5:04:13
Christophe Andrew      M35-39      52/273       28:32        3:25     2:37:26        3:02       50:54     1:51:58                 5:04:23
Raff Ripoll            M45-49      25/206       34:12        2:15     2:40:10        2:03       50:27     1:45:44                 5:04:24
Christine Gould        F30-34       9/159       26:09        2:41     2:40:08        2:41       48:51     1:52:48                 5:04:27
Sherry Rennard         F50-54        1/56       38:26        2:23     2:42:35        1:56       50:01     1:39:11                 5:04:31
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Dave Morehouse         M40-44      52/317       31:26        3:35     2:40:26        3:38       50:30     1:45:29                 5:04:34
Kimber Oliver          F40-44       6/124       33:51        2:47     2:43:42        1:57       51:32     1:42:24                 5:04:41
Michael Donovan        M30-34      56/214       30:39        3:42     2:38:48        2:43       52:54     1:48:58                 5:04:50
Tara Rasch             F30-34      10/159       31:56        3:32     2:49:48        2:34       49:10     1:37:02                 5:04:52
Ben Castro             M35-39      53/273       33:55        2:45     2:40:46        1:54       51:58     1:45:37                 5:04:57
Jeffrey Stohler        M30-34      57/214       32:57        2:17     2:37:36        2:16       53:59     1:50:01                 5:05:07
Sean Matsler           M30-34      58/214       32:47        4:14     2:45:58        2:52       48:17     1:39:19                 5:05:10
John Fischer           M40-44      53/317       33:55        3:06     2:44:10        2:13       51:11     1:41:48                 5:05:12
Amy Regan              F45-49        2/87       32:59        2:16     2:42:00        3:30       51:19     1:44:29                 5:05:14
Scott Farnsworth       M35-39      54/273       36:38        3:33     2:35:22        1:54       51:01     1:47:48                 5:05:15
Christopher Birchfield M30-34      59/214       35:44        4:29     2:38:31        3:19       50:46     1:43:14                 5:05:17
Eddie Johnson          M45-49      26/206       36:52        2:55     2:37:14        1:48       52:28     1:46:30                 5:05:19
Andrew Coley           M40-44      54/317       34:51        3:34     2:31:47        3:55       56:05     1:51:20                 5:05:27
Chris Latham           F40-44       7/124       32:17        1:57     2:45:22        1:59       51:06     1:43:58                 5:05:33
John Miller            M40-44      55/317       32:21        4:22     2:41:23        3:15       52:34     1:44:14                 5:05:35
William Severi         M45-49      27/206       32:26        3:29     2:43:02        2:09       50:47     1:44:36                 5:05:42
Michael Kunstmann      M40-44      56/317       36:02        4:01     2:41:07        3:56       51:10     1:40:45                 5:05:51
Charlie Brockus        M60-64        1/21       29:42        2:59     2:41:51        2:04       52:26     1:49:19                 5:05:55
Jean Vincent           M40-44      57/317       33:26        6:40     2:39:25        2:37       52:17     1:43:53                 5:06:01
Cathy Chesky           F50-54        2/56       32:06        3:32     2:42:43        3:40       52:00     1:44:01                 5:06:02
Jessica Johnston       F30-34      11/159       28:21        3:54     2:56:29        3:59       43:44     1:33:22                 5:06:05
Christina Towle        F30-34      12/159       35:23        2:51     2:47:47        2:17       48:27     1:38:13                 5:06:31
Douglas Cebik          M40-44      58/317       33:40        3:35     2:42:23        2:25       54:56     1:44:46                 5:06:49
Luc Vantalon           M45-49      28/206       28:19        2:42     2:36:55        4:24       52:28     1:54:32                 5:06:52
Daniel Hames           M30-34      60/214       32:39        2:57     2:40:12        2:04       52:58     1:49:06                 5:06:58
Kelly Emich            F25-29        6/81       42:36        4:43     2:36:15        2:39       52:07     1:40:50                 5:07:03
Gary Keith             M40-44      59/317       29:09        2:41     2:47:32        2:36       51:01     1:45:12                 5:07:10
Dan Bledsoe            M40-44      60/317       32:18        4:22     2:30:53        2:52       57:49     1:56:50                 5:07:15
Brittany Braden        F20-24        3/14       31:35        3:11     2:48:54        2:29       50:33     1:41:13                 5:07:22
John Jr McGuire        M40-44      61/317       31:21        3:07     2:47:07        2:39       51:47     1:43:17                 5:07:31
Kelly Dunleavy         FPRO         16/18       30:23        1:44     2:42:05        1:27       48:15     1:52:03                 5:07:42
Chris Grout            M35-39      55/273       36:26        2:58     2:32:02        1:58       57:11     1:54:24                 5:07:48
Katie Morse            F25-29        7/81       33:15        3:31     2:50:28        1:56       49:26     1:38:52                 5:08:02
Jim Arguelles          M45-49      29/206       35:04        5:35     2:39:57        4:48       52:20     1:42:42                 5:08:06
Hayden Flores          M20-24        5/11       30:29        3:34     2:35:25        3:13       52:55     1:55:28                 5:08:09
Steve Johnson          M45-49      30/206       31:50        3:02     2:39:11        2:54       52:35     1:51:17                 5:08:14
Kristin Iavarone       FPRO         17/18       30:23        1:59     2:43:17        1:28       47:52     1:51:10                 5:08:17
Marc Selivanoff        M40-44      62/317       35:42        3:01     2:30:58        3:45     1:01:24     1:54:51                 5:08:17
Eduardo Juarez Trujill M35-39      56/273       37:47        4:30     2:46:19        2:48       48:09     1:37:03                 5:08:27
Hector Torres          M30-34      61/214       32:07        3:18     2:58:38        1:35       46:14     1:33:04                 5:08:42
Doug Marshall          M55-59        4/53       31:22        4:01     2:36:55        2:11       54:43     1:54:35                 5:09:04
Javier Carvallo        M30-34      62/214       32:43        5:43     2:51:43        2:42       49:25     1:36:17                 5:09:08
Jose Alejandro Garcia  M40-44      63/317       30:24        4:27     2:44:57        3:34       54:10     1:45:47                 5:09:09
Conan Kelly            M30-34      63/214       41:16        2:32     2:42:52        2:19       50:00     1:40:13                 5:09:12
William Sitch          M30-34      64/214       35:03        3:46     2:36:03        3:39       55:50     1:50:46                 5:09:17
Nick Abbott            M30-34      65/214       35:00        4:15     2:39:54        2:18       52:15     1:47:54                 5:09:21
Jamie Head             M30-34      66/214       38:23        4:43     2:40:57        5:12                 1:40:08                 5:09:23
Richard Kane           M40-44      64/317       31:54        3:57     2:45:57        3:32       51:15     1:44:15                 5:09:35
Barry Plaga            M45-49      31/206       27:12        3:47     2:49:01        2:30       54:54     1:47:09                 5:09:39
Samuel Gager           M30-34      67/214       35:42        4:14     2:34:34        4:41       55:29     1:50:28                 5:09:39
Thomas Uybarreta       M30-34      68/214       27:58        3:18     2:41:05        3:03       58:49     1:54:23                 5:09:47
Michael Feldman        M40-44      65/317       32:43        2:46     2:45:57        2:20       50:16     1:46:17                 5:10:03
Michael Spiegel        M25-29      32/129       25:59        2:51     2:42:33        2:24       56:55     1:56:19                 5:10:06
Lewis Ase              M45-49      32/206       36:54        3:31     2:45:56        3:03       50:40     1:40:45                 5:10:09
Annie Grella           F30-34      13/159       31:41        3:27     2:41:38        2:16       50:52     1:51:07                 5:10:09
Toi Wong               M35-39      57/273       35:23        2:13     2:36:07        2:12       56:04     1:54:15                 5:10:10
Jennifer Plane         F30-34      14/159       27:49        2:33     2:52:05        2:30       54:47     1:45:14                 5:10:11
Jason Bryant           M35-39      58/273       32:10        2:23     2:47:37        1:53       52:48     1:46:10                 5:10:13
Daniel Achondo         M30-34      69/214       35:24        3:25     2:37:37        2:47       53:24     1:51:03                 5:10:16
David Fediuk           M35-39      59/273       31:14        2:40     2:45:41        1:43       56:05     1:48:59                 5:10:17
Sven Langen            M25-29      33/129       32:50        4:21     2:41:41        3:10       54:20     1:48:16                 5:10:18
Scott Klair            M50-54      14/130       31:54        4:45     2:43:19        2:27       53:13     1:47:54                 5:10:19
Ben Lazzareschi        M35-39      60/273       34:37        3:21     2:39:23        2:45       54:33     1:50:13                 5:10:19
Bruce Moore            M45-49      33/206       34:49        4:56     2:45:08        4:55       47:59     1:40:34                 5:10:22
Dane Mathis            M40-44      66/317       29:04        3:59     2:41:33        2:27       53:23     1:53:19                 5:10:22
Sharley Simpson        F35-39       5/125       34:43        2:22     2:46:51        1:52       50:07     1:44:40                 5:10:28
Todd Priest            M40-44      67/317       34:22        2:48     2:40:44        2:17       53:36     1:50:18                 5:10:29
James Dougherty        M35-39      61/273       38:31        3:00     2:52:27        2:49       46:54     1:33:44                 5:10:31
Rebecca Adams          F25-29        8/81       40:56        2:43     2:43:32        2:10       51:30     1:41:17                 5:10:38
Jonathan Powell        M25-29      34/129       31:11        4:08     2:46:15        3:06       52:00     1:45:58                 5:10:38
Carl Eibl              M50-54      15/130       30:17        4:21     2:41:02        4:22       55:41     1:50:36                 5:10:38
Cindy Hirsch           F30-34      15/159       35:23        2:52     2:47:47        2:16       49:08     1:42:25                 5:10:43
Bruce Hartley          M45-49      34/206       34:17        5:39     2:42:53        3:59       51:33     1:44:00                 5:10:48
Andrew Hansen          M25-29      35/129       38:02        5:18     2:50:34       16:11       34:12     1:20:45                 5:10:50
Megumi Masuda          F35-39       6/125       26:10        2:30     2:49:16        2:00       54:32     1:50:58                 5:10:54
Carl Guardino          M50-54      16/130       36:49        2:47     2:44:08        2:26       51:06     1:44:48                 5:10:58
Loren Black            M30-34      70/214       35:45        2:58     2:44:43        1:40       52:38     1:45:59                 5:11:05
Josh Boehling          M30-34      71/214       30:21        3:30     2:35:12        2:50     1:00:19     1:59:28                 5:11:21
Kevin Chambers         M35-39      62/273       34:05        3:38     2:34:38        2:37       55:34     1:56:25                 5:11:23
Mike Portman           M25-29      36/129       33:03        3:31     2:47:43        2:41       49:21     1:44:34                 5:11:32
Bodil Arlander         F45-49        3/87       33:00        2:49     2:42:10        3:39       54:18     1:50:00                 5:11:38
Jon Christopher        M25-29      37/129       29:29        3:51     2:34:26        2:32       59:07     2:01:33                 5:11:51
Mark Thoma             M40-44      68/317       33:53        7:01     2:37:41        3:39       54:29     1:49:42                 5:11:56
Frank Baldan           M40-44      69/317       34:40        6:04     2:41:41        3:07       53:49     1:46:25                 5:11:57
Mark Vigil             M45-49      35/206       31:46        2:49     2:42:40        2:56       54:44     1:51:50                 5:12:01
David Spector          M25-29      38/129       35:25        4:09     2:41:44        3:43       53:52     1:47:01                 5:12:02
Karl Thieme            M55-59        5/53       33:04        3:42     2:36:04        2:49       58:50     1:56:30                 5:12:09
Justin Wilkes          M25-29      39/129       34:43        3:26     2:43:23        2:28       51:53     1:48:13                 5:12:13
Jarrod Bell            M30-34      72/214       31:22        3:27     2:46:17        2:40       53:49     1:48:27                 5:12:13
Tom O'Byrne            M40-44      70/317       38:43        4:23     2:40:09        3:27       52:58     1:45:33                 5:12:15
Luis Walsh             M35-39      63/273       37:15        3:34     2:44:18        2:32       49:24     1:44:42                 5:12:21
Bill Looper            M50-54      17/130       38:17        3:42     2:45:05        2:35       51:34     1:42:45                 5:12:24
Tom Richter            M45-49      36/206       35:14        3:29     2:41:45        2:45       52:47     1:49:44                 5:12:57
John Eliot             M50-54      18/130       27:07        2:36     2:48:49        3:26       55:45     1:51:02                 5:13:00
Ward Collier           M30-34      73/214       34:10        2:53     2:37:28        4:28       55:35     1:54:02                 5:13:01
Thomas Thompson        M45-49      37/206       34:40        4:25     2:39:01        4:10       54:21     1:50:50                 5:13:06
Ryan Russell           M35-39      64/273       34:07        6:11     2:41:21        2:31       52:23     1:49:09                 5:13:19
Karl Watanabe          M55-59        6/53       38:37        3:37     2:49:47        2:10       49:39     1:39:11                 5:13:22
Elton Lin              M35-39      65/273       37:04        3:13     2:49:53        2:00       50:00     1:41:22                 5:13:32
Lori Travis            F45-49        4/87       33:01        1:48     2:46:57        2:07       54:42     1:49:44                 5:13:37
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
William Ludington      M45-49      38/206       37:47        4:52     2:38:00        2:56       53:37     1:50:03                 5:13:38
Ronald Pawlo           M40-44      71/317       35:26        2:11     2:43:54        2:07       53:41     1:50:01                 5:13:39
Linda Vigil            F40-44       8/124       31:53        2:50     2:48:04        2:35       52:41     1:48:25                 5:13:47
Jorge Pont             M45-49      39/206       33:36        4:19     2:44:46        2:34       55:37     1:48:33                 5:13:48
Michelle Hildebrand    F35-39       7/125       35:33        2:47     2:45:23        3:06       53:42     1:47:04                 5:13:53
Mark Sidlow            M40-44      72/317       33:34        3:54     2:36:52        5:26       58:19     1:54:11                 5:13:57
Jeffrey Hopkins        M35-39      66/273       36:55        2:54     2:34:54        2:02       57:52     1:57:14                 5:13:59
Dustin Manning         M25-29      40/129       35:55        3:29     2:35:30        2:36       54:43     1:56:30                 5:14:00
Karl Edgerton          M45-49      40/206       26:39        3:15     2:46:31        6:21       55:04     1:51:17                 5:14:03
Brian Tucker           M40-44      73/317       33:36        5:25     2:43:08        4:37       53:11     1:47:20                 5:14:06
Richard Wang           M40-44      74/317       29:18        3:05     2:43:35        2:30       57:31     1:55:41                 5:14:09
Graham Traylor         M45-49      41/206       37:01        3:08     2:39:40        2:25       55:33     1:52:04                 5:14:18
John Moore             M30-34      74/214       32:13        3:44     2:42:15        2:39       54:19     1:53:32                 5:14:23
Gordon Cully           M45-49      42/206       38:34        3:48     2:42:30        2:58       51:52     1:46:39                 5:14:29
Heather Martin         F30-34      16/159       31:47        3:12     2:41:41        2:42       55:48     1:55:09                 5:14:31
Bradford Ryland        M25-29      41/129       29:27        3:22     2:55:04        3:26       50:06     1:43:18                 5:14:37
Greg Olson             M40-44      75/317       26:50        2:38     2:36:10        2:28     1:02:00     2:06:33                 5:14:39
Brian Kochert          M45-49      43/206       30:20        2:53     2:43:06        2:10       58:08     1:56:13                 5:14:42
Tim Bellig             M35-39      67/273       35:21        3:15     2:36:30        2:17       55:38     1:57:24                 5:14:47
Betsy Mercer           F35-39       8/125       37:13        3:10     2:35:10        2:23       56:17     1:56:52                 5:14:48
Richard Schingler      M55-59        7/53       33:13        3:07     2:39:12        2:27       57:02     1:56:53                 5:14:52
Jeffrey Bray           M35-39      68/273       41:49        3:02     2:49:01        1:55       48:28     1:39:09                 5:14:56
Kevin Drisko           M40-44      76/317       39:09        4:41     2:35:24        2:05       53:56     1:53:39                 5:14:58
Noah Hudson            M35-39      69/273       33:28        2:14     2:31:02        2:30       59:45     2:05:44                 5:14:58
David Mark             M45-49      44/206       38:28        6:57     2:37:45        4:36       53:44     1:47:31                 5:15:17
Dan Higginson          M30-34      75/214       37:58        3:02     2:35:27        3:05       55:48     1:55:47                 5:15:19
Scott Hanchar          M30-34      76/214       28:46        4:59     2:37:09        3:39       52:51     2:00:47                 5:15:20
Taylor Boydstun        M25-29      42/129       29:03        4:54     2:50:31        3:27       49:59     1:47:28                 5:15:23
Bob Collins            M45-49      45/206       29:09        3:50     3:00:02        2:47       48:33     1:40:09                 5:15:57
John Layton            M40-44      77/317       35:34        4:11     2:47:19        3:03       52:27     1:45:59                 5:16:06
Mark Bucci             M30-34      77/214       25:15        2:55     2:53:09        3:40       51:45     1:51:10                 5:16:09
Mary Kelly Green       F35-39       9/125       28:47        2:33     2:52:59        2:28       54:21     1:49:22                 5:16:09
Rob Loar               M25-29      43/129       36:13        4:01     2:45:19        5:09       54:08     1:45:30                 5:16:12
Timothy Marriott       M25-29      44/129       29:34        3:09     2:44:39        3:20       57:46     1:55:38                 5:16:20
Anabel Holland         F25-29        9/81       28:56        3:19     2:58:16        3:50       52:17     1:42:10                 5:16:31
Christian Berke        M45-49      46/206       36:36        4:12     2:38:14        3:26       55:44     1:54:14                 5:16:42
Mark Owens             M55-59        8/53       29:28        6:13     2:51:08        4:34       53:12     1:45:22                 5:16:45
Michelle Larson        F35-39      10/125       32:55        3:31     2:50:02        5:04       50:56     1:45:25                 5:16:57
Jon Morrison           M40-44      78/317       31:11        2:44     2:44:02        2:47       56:59     1:56:21                 5:17:05
Heidi Spees            FPRO         18/18       31:12        1:48     2:50:08        1:43       51:42     1:52:15                 5:17:06
Ryan Coppersmith       M25-29      45/129       31:14        5:19     2:51:48        4:02       52:12     1:44:46                 5:17:09
Pete Brill             M50-54      19/130       31:59        3:52     2:42:01        3:17       57:11     1:56:06                 5:17:15
Kellie Brown           F40-44       9/124       34:28        4:07     2:52:56        2:28       50:54     1:43:25                 5:17:24
David Rodriguez        M40-44      79/317       43:43        3:15     2:44:15        3:05       49:43     1:43:08                 5:17:26
Brian Scott            M40-44      80/317       43:26        6:48     2:48:47        4:28       47:59     1:34:02                 5:17:31
Rob Horning            M40-44      81/317       33:46        5:06     2:50:28        3:44       48:45     1:44:34                 5:17:38
Patrick Baker          M40-44      83/317       34:28        4:26     2:43:48        3:47       54:22     1:51:10                 5:17:39
Tom Kiely              M40-44      82/317       35:02        4:30     2:37:55        3:56       59:16     1:56:16                 5:17:39
Anthony Reate          M50-54      20/130       31:43        1:55     2:48:25        3:29       53:56     1:52:10                 5:17:42
Jay Johannesen         M45-49      47/206       36:01        5:16     2:53:03        2:59       47:51     1:40:25                 5:17:44
Lisa Sciarani          F25-29       10/81       27:48        3:50     2:58:20        3:45       51:22     1:44:05                 5:17:48
Bryan Leisle           M35-39      70/273       31:46        4:45     2:38:50        2:04       59:35     2:00:29                 5:17:54
Kristy Petrillo        F30-34      17/159       32:47        2:44     2:54:39        2:30       52:32     1:45:28                 5:18:08
Nicole Luque           F30-34      18/159       32:45        3:29     3:02:57        2:26       47:55     1:36:32                 5:18:09
Michelle Voelker       F20-24        4/14       35:31        2:31     2:47:20        2:14       53:53     1:50:34                 5:18:10
Richard Brockway       M30-34      78/214       38:13        3:07     2:45:14        2:18       54:32     1:49:21                 5:18:13
Jeff Moffit            M45-49      48/206       34:32        7:59     2:44:03        6:22       51:51     1:45:26                 5:18:22
Alana Kennedy-Nasser   F35-39      11/125       36:51        2:50     2:51:58        2:25       51:23     1:44:20                 5:18:24
Brian Villarete        M35-39      71/273       28:27        2:27     2:46:51        4:43       57:08     1:55:56                 5:18:24
Joel Gerber            M40-44      84/317       36:14        4:42     2:30:16        3:37     1:00:46     2:03:35                 5:18:24
Michael Mendoza        M35-39      72/273       36:08        3:11     2:42:17        2:03       55:45     1:54:51                 5:18:30
Lee Rand               M35-39      73/273       37:52        4:00     2:47:52        3:28       49:57     1:45:20                 5:18:32
Nicklaus Rustad        M30-34      79/214       36:26        6:42     2:43:50        5:01       53:29     1:46:33                 5:18:32
Branden Turley         M25-29      46/129       32:54        3:37     2:44:24        3:08       59:05     1:54:30                 5:18:33
Kyle Hamilton          M35-39      74/273       33:23        2:40     2:43:50        1:56       56:28     1:56:47                 5:18:36
William Schaffer       M45-49      49/206       41:51        5:39     2:49:36        2:53       50:54     1:38:44                 5:18:43
Ryan Shaw              M25-29      47/129       35:58        5:53     2:54:09        3:09       50:50     1:39:43                 5:18:52
Joe Plane              M35-39      75/273       29:02        3:24     2:52:30        2:41       58:30     1:51:27                 5:19:04
Marvin Fong            M40-44      85/317       37:51        4:37     2:53:08        3:23       50:54     1:40:12                 5:19:11
Barry Leonard          M55-59        9/53       41:38        3:03     2:55:23        2:12       48:42     1:36:57                 5:19:13
John Felts             M50-54      21/130       26:55        2:52     2:48:41        2:32       55:28     1:58:13                 5:19:13
Keith Haase            M35-39      76/273       32:38        3:18     2:36:49        2:30     1:02:12     2:04:06                 5:19:21
Michael Hutto          M35-39      77/273       31:57        3:06     2:47:53        2:23       56:37     1:54:05                 5:19:24
Zachary Komom          M35-39      78/273       38:20        4:55     2:51:28        3:06       49:26     1:41:37                 5:19:26
Thomas Provencher      M40-44      86/317       37:50        3:17     2:40:26        4:37       53:54     1:53:19                 5:19:29
Matthew Missakian      M35-39      79/273       40:51        4:35     2:44:02        3:04       54:09     1:47:00                 5:19:32
Jeff Nollette          M45-49      50/206       34:19        3:50     2:44:21        2:00       57:05     1:55:07                 5:19:37
Joseph Terry           M45-49      51/206       39:12        4:08     2:39:20        3:59       56:33     1:53:11                 5:19:50
Neil Howk              M55-59       10/53       38:18        3:40     2:43:22        3:05       54:13     1:51:35                 5:20:00
Rick Fielding          M40-44      87/317       34:37        4:33     2:47:10        2:53       54:08     1:50:51                 5:20:04
Flemming Lund          M35-39      80/273       30:08        2:38     2:34:43        2:27     1:01:37     2:10:08                 5:20:04
Martin Ross            M50-54      22/130       42:55        3:22     2:45:15        3:16       53:03     1:45:19                 5:20:07
Antonio Velazco Aguirr M40-44      88/317       45:29        3:17     2:36:04        3:26       55:46     1:51:57                 5:20:13
Michael Capozza        M45-49      52/206       32:38        5:34     2:46:15        2:56       56:25     1:53:06                 5:20:29
Heidi Zak Spector      F30-34      19/159       34:54        3:01     2:51:40        2:31       52:40     1:48:32                 5:20:38
Gregory Lou            M30-34      80/214       36:45        6:05     2:53:05        5:56       49:15     1:38:52                 5:20:43
Leon Gateno            M45-49      53/206       37:28        4:09     2:42:51        3:05       58:01     1:53:13                 5:20:46
Dino Piacentini        M40-44      89/317       36:09        3:54     2:56:18        2:56       51:59     1:41:30                 5:20:47
Martin Messersmith     M45-49      54/206       34:40        2:56     2:38:42        2:04       58:20     2:02:28                 5:20:50
Robert Derick          M50-54      23/130       39:13        4:21     2:54:01        3:01       50:19     1:40:15                 5:20:51
Faith Bolliger         F35-39      12/125       27:51        3:51     2:52:49        2:26       56:58     1:53:56                 5:20:53
James Gardner          M35-39      81/273       37:05        3:44     2:42:01        2:28       57:35     1:55:40                 5:20:58
David Novotny          M50-54      24/130       33:57        4:41     2:54:22        3:14       51:00     1:44:46                 5:21:00
Michele Landry         F35-39      13/125       33:50        3:06     2:48:32        2:36       57:15     1:53:03                 5:21:07
David Moore            M35-39      82/273       33:54        4:12     2:56:23        1:56       51:05     1:44:44                 5:21:09
Robert Kinney          M55-59       11/53       31:22        3:10     2:49:29        2:45       54:02     1:54:27                 5:21:13
Christopher Szefc      M30-34      81/214       32:47        3:04     2:46:37        2:39       55:20     1:56:13                 5:21:20
Wesley Everett         M35-39      83/273       31:28        2:25     2:52:33        1:52       57:08     1:53:09                 5:21:27
Chad Moston            M35-39      84/273       36:35        3:12     2:35:26        2:48       57:48     2:03:28                 5:21:29
Cary Craig             F50-54        3/56       36:02        3:16     2:43:16        3:14       57:57     1:55:46                 5:21:34
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Mike Catlin            M50-54      25/130       34:29        3:43     2:41:09        3:54       58:15     1:58:25                 5:21:40
Ken Lucchesi           M45-49      55/206       35:46        4:37     2:47:53        3:59       54:35     1:49:28                 5:21:43
Bryan Kwan             M25-29      48/129       33:04        3:59     2:41:36        3:09       54:40     1:59:57                 5:21:45
Brian Bauer            M45-49      56/206       38:03        4:07     2:36:56        4:54       58:31     1:57:45                 5:21:45
David Newman           M35-39      85/273       35:46        3:20     2:41:36        2:44     1:00:39     1:58:20                 5:21:46
Katherine Ducker       F30-34      20/159       31:45        4:15     2:59:10        2:28       51:34     1:44:12                 5:21:50
Jim Torii              M50-54      26/130       33:33        3:55     2:45:07        2:51       56:39     1:56:24                 5:21:50
Garrett Akahoshi       M40-44      90/317       34:03        3:24     2:54:03        3:31       53:43     1:46:51                 5:21:52
Diego Corella          M35-39      86/273       35:04        4:02     2:45:13        3:07       57:11     1:54:26                 5:21:52
John Chun              M25-29      49/129       30:52        2:58     2:52:49        5:14       52:54     1:50:00                 5:21:53
Patrick Briney         M30-34      82/214       28:09        2:39     2:44:56        1:58       57:20     2:04:19                 5:22:01
Alex Martin            M25-29      50/129       36:50        5:17     2:57:20        4:05       49:37     1:38:36                 5:22:08
Erik Nybo              M30-34      83/214       29:21        4:39     2:54:29        3:00       53:00     1:50:46                 5:22:15
Jeff Kootman           M50-54      27/130       38:15        3:02     2:49:49        3:10       52:38     1:48:00                 5:22:16
Jeff Doub              M40-44      91/317       36:52        3:05     2:54:08        2:37       54:01     1:45:34                 5:22:16
Holly Wick             F50-54        4/56       37:18        2:38     2:48:42        2:26       54:46     1:51:15                 5:22:19
Leonardo Valle Arce    M35-39      87/273       41:30        3:00     2:50:26        2:45       52:46     1:44:42                 5:22:23
Evan Ohs               M35-39      88/273       37:49        5:08     2:49:47        4:18       54:18     1:45:23                 5:22:25
Chris Fisher           M40-44      93/317       33:37        3:42     2:46:30        4:02       53:50     1:54:48                 5:22:39
Nels Larsen            M40-44      92/317       28:41        4:24     2:50:25        4:32       56:21     1:54:37                 5:22:39
Robert Gerardi         M45-49      57/206       33:28        3:54     2:44:49        2:39       57:34     1:57:49                 5:22:39
Andrew White           M30-34      84/214       29:35        6:14     2:53:09        4:11       52:48     1:49:31                 5:22:40
Dominic Petrocelli     M35-39      89/273       35:15        3:50     2:48:14        2:14       54:49     1:53:10                 5:22:43
John Dean              M45-49      58/206       32:47        3:39     2:41:49        2:51       57:12     2:01:45                 5:22:51
Doug Freeman           M50-54      28/130       34:54        3:40     2:52:19        2:54       52:32     1:49:15                 5:23:02
Dennis White           M55-59       12/53       34:49        3:31     2:51:14        2:47       54:58     1:50:42                 5:23:03
Mike Ellis             M25-29      51/129       38:42        4:27     2:45:33        3:38       57:23     1:50:52                 5:23:12
Kim Hargrave           F35-39      14/125       34:25        4:30     3:00:44        2:02       48:21     1:41:36                 5:23:17
Brian Hampton          M30-34      85/214       35:38        4:11     2:56:25        2:20       50:54     1:44:53                 5:23:27
Natalie Gorbunoff      F30-34      21/159       29:06        4:09     2:53:34        3:13       54:36     1:53:34                 5:23:36
Todd Schram            M35-39      90/273       33:06        3:54     2:50:04        2:18       54:29     1:54:15                 5:23:37
Brian Nevinger         M25-29      52/129       34:20        2:56     2:45:12        4:50       55:09     1:56:24                 5:23:42
Sam Yourd              M55-59       13/53       38:09        4:49     2:49:09        4:13       51:56     1:47:39                 5:23:59
Richard Culver         M40-44      94/317       30:59        2:58     3:01:07        2:11       52:18     1:46:52                 5:24:07
John Saunders          M45-49      59/206       37:33        3:35     2:41:35        4:53       56:38     1:56:35                 5:24:11
Akito Watase           M35-39      91/273       32:12        5:02     2:46:07        1:43       58:05     1:59:08                 5:24:12
Damon Fisk             M35-39      92/273       37:31        3:22     2:48:29        3:26       56:45     1:51:34                 5:24:22
Eve Phillips           F30-34      22/159       37:37        5:30     2:54:47        3:35       51:03     1:42:55                 5:24:24
Brian Hubinger         M30-34      86/214       31:45        3:54     2:48:50        3:52       57:00     1:56:10                 5:24:31
Jorge Dibildox         M30-34      87/214       37:03        4:29     2:47:05        3:52       54:24     1:52:06                 5:24:35
Jeffrey Cox            M50-54      29/130       33:55        4:10     2:41:55        3:58     1:01:19     2:00:42                 5:24:40
Mariko Yokote          F35-39      15/125       35:28        4:26     3:02:54        3:18       49:04     1:38:36                 5:24:42
Christopher Callihan   M35-39      93/273       38:12        2:51     2:45:49        2:57       54:30     1:54:56                 5:24:45
James Ustasiewski      M45-49      60/206       44:43        3:47     2:47:57        3:24       51:22     1:44:55                 5:24:46
Christopher Balz       M40-44      95/317       37:34        6:47     2:50:59        5:36       53:12     1:43:50                 5:24:46
Anthony Amadio         M25-29      53/129       35:03        4:20     2:49:38        3:42       57:20     1:52:03                 5:24:46
Steve Carr             M35-39      94/273       38:46        4:15     2:36:39        2:50       57:22     2:02:27                 5:24:57
Andreas Steiner        M50-54      30/130       35:33        3:23     2:48:00        2:22       58:09     1:55:43                 5:25:01
John Almquist          M25-29      54/129       37:55        6:05     2:48:18        3:10       54:36     1:49:35                 5:25:03
Kirsty Marritt         F40-44      10/124       33:07        2:14     2:51:25        1:57       59:18     1:56:22                 5:25:05
Julie Egea             F40-44      11/124       37:21        2:42     2:55:58        3:47       53:06     1:45:32                 5:25:20
Andi Neugarten         F45-49        5/87       40:11        3:27     2:42:32        2:28       56:35     1:56:43                 5:25:21
Michelle Thiry         F40-44      12/124       36:40        2:52     2:44:08        2:37       57:39     1:59:05                 5:25:22
Charles Nelson         M50-54      31/130       39:21        5:34     2:42:08        4:26       57:35     1:53:57                 5:25:26
John Jackman           M40-44      96/317       33:27        3:27     2:48:24        3:42       57:48     1:56:26                 5:25:26
Scott May              M45-49      61/206       31:08        4:09     2:52:28        2:52       54:53     1:54:52                 5:25:29
Ryan Boucher           M35-39      95/273       28:23        6:15     2:51:05        6:02       57:18     1:53:47                 5:25:32
Ilyce Shugall          F35-39      16/125       37:29        3:17     2:53:01        2:42       54:32     1:49:06                 5:25:35
Gregg Doyle            M55-59       14/53       31:16        3:48     2:54:43        3:18       53:59     1:52:31                 5:25:36
Lisa Castelein         F35-39      17/125       36:56        3:02     3:06:32        1:55       49:32     1:37:15                 5:25:40
Todd Rewick            M45-49      63/206       37:53        3:52     2:46:49        3:32       55:12     1:53:35                 5:25:41
Paul Vosti             M45-49      62/206       35:16        5:04     2:50:13        4:52       55:56     1:50:16                 5:25:41
Jennifer Morris        F40-44      13/124       35:39        2:58     2:47:43        2:43       57:27     1:56:39                 5:25:42
Franck Balson          M30-34      88/214       31:37        3:18     2:58:12        2:02       54:46     1:50:48                 5:25:57
Brandon Flippin        M30-34      89/214       39:39        2:51     2:37:11        2:56     1:01:51     2:03:21                 5:25:58
Curtis Denton          M35-39      96/273       34:48        3:53     2:44:23        2:37       58:42     2:00:40                 5:26:21
Michael French         M40-44      97/317       40:27        4:35     2:40:17        3:50       55:57     1:57:15                 5:26:24
Jack Fulton            M20-24        6/11       28:27        3:23     2:42:55        3:08     1:00:51     2:08:33                 5:26:26
Bruce Sinclair         M45-49      64/206       32:10        3:25     2:39:12        3:32       59:31     2:08:10                 5:26:29
Kar-Ming Lo            M35-39      97/273       34:18        3:37     2:41:46        2:50       56:58     2:03:59                 5:26:30
Amy Bugala             F40-44      14/124       40:36        3:54     2:56:59        2:29       51:39     1:42:35                 5:26:33
Jeffrey Warwick        M45-49      65/206       28:19        5:05     2:46:43        3:12     1:00:07     2:03:17                 5:26:36
Eric Filseth           M50-54      32/130       28:31        6:30     2:44:40        5:48       58:11     2:01:21                 5:26:50
David Shattuck         M40-44      98/317       34:19        2:33     2:51:02        4:50       56:44     1:54:09                 5:26:53
Noriel Simsuangco      M30-34      90/214       42:14        2:09     2:43:26        2:10       56:54     1:57:01                 5:27:00
Alexander Sigal        M30-34      91/214       35:59        2:28     2:55:34        3:13       54:33     1:49:47                 5:27:01
Paul Zamora            M35-39      98/273       39:31        2:30     2:53:16        1:29       55:25     1:50:22                 5:27:08
Neil Fraser            M40-44      99/317       32:02        1:55     2:48:12        2:17     1:01:09     2:02:45                 5:27:11
Angel Cardoza          M45-49      66/206       42:58        5:29     2:49:39        3:23       51:24     1:45:49                 5:27:18
Bret Peterson          M40-44     100/317       36:36        3:54     2:47:40        3:17       56:07     1:55:55                 5:27:22
Noreen Russell         F45-49        6/87       34:48        5:41     2:47:25        4:02       57:12     1:55:29                 5:27:25
Javier Barreiro        M40-44     101/317       32:36        3:17     2:52:24        4:08       54:46     1:55:06                 5:27:31
Mario Ruiz             M25-29      55/129       34:35        4:38     2:57:21        3:34       55:14     1:47:27                 5:27:35
Robert Giglio          M40-44     102/317       27:20        3:00     2:54:44        3:15       58:10     1:59:17                 5:27:36
Alissa Erbland         F30-34      23/159       35:04        4:43     3:00:58        6:56       51:50     1:39:59                 5:27:40
Charles Poole          M40-44     103/317       40:15        5:56     2:54:44        3:02       51:34     1:43:54                 5:27:51
Trevor Goller          M35-39      99/273       35:22        2:46     2:41:42        2:36       59:04     2:05:26                 5:27:52
Robb Fordham           M35-39     100/273       37:25        3:22     2:45:45        4:41       54:36     1:56:42                 5:27:55
Rodney Chu             M40-44     104/317       35:24        4:38     2:46:24        4:14       57:27     1:57:20                 5:28:00
Kevin Blain            M35-39     101/273       35:24        5:30     2:42:13        2:37     1:00:42     2:02:20                 5:28:04
Debby Farias           F40-44      15/124       37:08        5:08     2:54:49        3:16       52:05     1:47:44                 5:28:05
Tony Leach             M25-29      56/129       37:30        4:40     2:52:15        3:50       54:17     1:49:50                 5:28:05
Thomas Petsche         M40-44     105/317       38:20        5:07     2:39:39        4:56       58:02     2:00:09                 5:28:11
Craig Stevens          M35-39     102/273       37:28        3:42     2:40:16        2:29       59:40     2:04:16                 5:28:11
Kirt Iverson           M40-44     106/317       32:08        3:57     2:58:26        3:38       54:13     1:50:04                 5:28:13
Kimberly Tom           F45-49        7/87       49:40        4:41     2:47:58        3:48       51:14     1:42:09                 5:28:16
John Carson            M25-29      57/129       36:08        4:43     2:56:08        4:11       51:07     1:47:07                 5:28:17
Maria Hedlund          F40-44      16/124       40:11        4:18     2:49:06        3:35       55:37     1:51:17                 5:28:27
Meredith Thomason      F35-39      18/125       39:38        3:02     2:45:41        3:17       56:19     1:56:50                 5:28:28
Armando Pardo          M30-34      92/214       40:52        3:13     2:50:22        2:31       54:09     1:51:39                 5:28:37
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Paul David             M40-44     107/317       27:27        3:24     2:52:09        3:19       56:48     2:02:19                 5:28:38
Carlos Ramos           M30-34      93/214       38:18        4:53     2:58:45        3:14       51:21     1:43:30                 5:28:40
Lisa Lange             F45-49        8/87       32:32        3:36     2:55:35        3:27       56:25     1:53:33                 5:28:43
Alex Arrow             M40-44     108/317       39:34        4:51     2:53:26        3:34       54:11     1:47:19                 5:28:44
Joseph Tuman           M50-54      33/130       37:50        4:08     2:40:24        2:53       59:13     2:03:54                 5:29:09
Walt Suberg            M45-49      67/206       35:24        5:49     2:47:04        4:13       54:51     1:56:48                 5:29:18
Kirk Hammond           M45-49      68/206       29:42        5:19     3:00:58        6:27       51:42     1:46:57                 5:29:23
Eric Montgomery        M45-49      69/206       36:14        6:27     2:50:29        3:39       56:05     1:52:35                 5:29:24
Tim Petlin             M40-44     109/317       31:28        4:03     2:54:30        3:26       58:46     1:56:02                 5:29:29
Steve Aquavia          M40-44     110/317       33:39        5:31     2:45:54        4:17       57:53     2:00:16                 5:29:37
Alexander Chin         M25-29      58/129       33:57        4:14     3:00:47        2:35       51:56     1:48:05                 5:29:38
Tim Makuta             M35-39     103/273       34:13        3:06     2:57:46        3:17       57:14     1:51:18                 5:29:40
Jeremy Rock            M45-49      70/206       37:07        2:58     2:49:25        3:18       56:07     1:56:57                 5:29:45
Curt Direnzi           M30-34      94/214       41:59        5:58     2:40:59        3:15       54:46     1:57:38                 5:29:49
Jordan Watkins         M25-29      59/129       35:09        5:29     2:52:59        3:56       55:24     1:52:26                 5:29:59
Jason Lewis            M40-44     111/317       35:27        4:24     2:43:13        3:48     1:00:11     2:03:23                 5:30:15
Tobin Leslie           M35-39     104/273       35:54        3:19     2:56:23        2:28       53:29     1:52:15                 5:30:19
Rebecca Tschider       F35-39      19/125       34:57        2:16     2:59:32        2:09       52:55     1:51:28                 5:30:22
Mike Stahala           M30-34      95/214       30:32        4:49     2:48:07        2:50     1:01:40     2:04:10                 5:30:28
Nicola Albini          M40-44     112/317       33:41        6:16     2:52:45        3:47       59:05     1:54:06                 5:30:35
Mark Beevor            M35-39     105/273       38:58        3:56     2:59:16        2:44       52:03     1:45:44                 5:30:38
Naomi Williams         F30-34      24/159       32:04        3:42     2:47:40        4:50     1:01:05     2:02:31                 5:30:47
Michael Weirath        M40-44     113/317       39:20        6:23     2:59:05        3:43       50:35     1:42:19                 5:30:50
Michael Stella         M45-49      71/206       35:35        5:24     2:56:53        3:32       52:17     1:49:30                 5:30:54
Robert Lasich          M50-54      34/130       32:44        5:17     2:57:33        4:17       55:28     1:51:12                 5:31:03
Ross Hillesheim        M25-29      60/129       37:50        3:17     2:58:44        3:02       56:12     1:48:15                 5:31:08
Greg Plitt             M40-44     114/317       35:51        3:30     2:51:13        3:08       57:40     1:57:38                 5:31:20
Alicia Krueger         F40-44      17/124       39:16        2:45     2:46:46        1:52     1:00:31     2:00:45                 5:31:24
Ben Crosswell          M25-29      61/129       38:25        4:56     2:49:05        3:21       57:12     1:55:39                 5:31:26
Luis Leal              M45-49      72/206       37:59        4:14     2:48:10        3:40       57:52     1:57:24                 5:31:27
Nathan Barilka         M30-34      96/214       36:37        3:43     2:54:54        2:35       57:57     1:53:48                 5:31:37
Dan Studebaker         M40-44     115/317       38:44        4:26     3:04:42        2:45       49:28     1:41:02                 5:31:39
Carolyn Berry          F20-24        5/14       41:04        2:23     2:57:23        2:51       53:11     1:47:59                 5:31:40
Michael Rusin          M55-59       15/53       43:08        2:48     2:49:26        3:43       56:48     1:52:40                 5:31:45
Brian Brown            M45-49      73/206       33:12        2:30     2:57:01        2:02       57:23     1:57:00                 5:31:45
Lori Hoechlin          F45-49        9/87       39:03        4:27     2:40:10        3:03     1:01:03     2:05:10                 5:31:53
Elizabeth Sugarman     F40-44      18/124       41:34        2:59     2:41:45        2:15       58:56     2:03:21                 5:31:54
Jennifer Datwyler      F40-44      19/124       37:11        3:23     2:53:22        3:06       55:33     1:55:04                 5:32:06
Jason Weber            M30-34      97/214       41:02        3:11     2:51:45        2:05       56:06     1:54:04                 5:32:07
Jeff Hagstrom          M30-34      98/214       41:06        3:28     2:41:36        2:16     1:01:52     2:03:45                 5:32:11
Stephen Bustos         M45-49      74/206       48:01        3:39     2:52:22        3:02       49:37     1:45:19                 5:32:23
Jennifer Yusin         F30-34      25/159       36:49        4:04     2:49:37        2:41       57:33     1:59:12                 5:32:23
Rebecca Korb           F35-39      20/125       31:37        3:41     3:03:05        2:52       56:14     1:51:10                 5:32:25
Jason Demas            M40-44     116/317       33:04        6:16     2:58:10        4:27       54:11     1:50:30                 5:32:27
Char Latham            F40-44      20/124       37:09        3:58     2:49:22        3:36       58:40     1:58:26                 5:32:31
Jim Ragual             M40-44     117/317       31:24        3:49     2:54:09        2:43     1:01:12     2:00:39                 5:32:44
David Litty            M45-49      75/206       35:29        5:59     2:52:34        4:55       56:04     1:53:51                 5:32:48
Troy Tuscher           M50-54      35/130       34:33        3:15     2:53:54        4:23       57:09     1:56:45                 5:32:50
Rebecca Reichardt      F30-34      26/159       33:53        3:20     2:48:54        2:28     1:01:03     2:04:19                 5:32:54
Blaine Wilkes          F35-39      21/125       39:19        4:33     2:56:18        2:59       54:44     1:49:51                 5:33:00
Kelley Brandon         M45-49      76/206       37:22        3:34     2:48:49        3:59       58:04     1:59:16                 5:33:00
Michael Hubbard        M45-49      77/206       37:10        4:01     2:46:24        5:12       58:28     2:00:23                 5:33:10
Charles Harward        M35-39     106/273       34:18        3:56     2:47:32        3:26       57:34     2:04:03                 5:33:15
Mark Wayne             M45-49      78/206       32:15        5:03     2:56:39        3:47       55:15     1:55:35                 5:33:19
Paul Overett           M40-44     118/317       35:31        4:17     2:47:31        4:11       59:26     2:01:55                 5:33:25
Karen Lasko            F50-54        5/56       40:25        4:26     2:49:51        3:26       54:53     1:55:21                 5:33:29
Brian Waller           M35-39     107/273       32:48        3:21     2:47:48        3:07     1:01:39     2:06:32                 5:33:36
Kyle Acree             M35-39     108/273       36:30        4:54     2:39:58        5:32     1:01:49     2:06:43                 5:33:37
Chris Amsden           M40-44     119/317       36:02        3:53     2:52:23        3:27       57:58     1:57:53                 5:33:38
Debbie Phillips        F40-44      21/124       33:54        2:32     2:56:46        2:08       58:36     1:58:18                 5:33:38
Sean Paterson          M40-44     120/317       37:56        4:58     2:52:00        4:50       55:20     1:53:57                 5:33:41
Troy Dueker            M45-49      79/206       35:46        4:21     2:55:37        2:56       55:09     1:55:03                 5:33:43
Roberto Hernandez      M30-34      99/214       37:48        5:22     2:59:49        3:04       55:40     1:48:02                 5:34:05
Morgan Clark           F30-34      27/159       34:29        4:21     2:54:51        3:31       58:55     1:56:54                 5:34:06
Ron Harvey             M45-49      80/206       38:07        5:04     2:52:01        2:56       57:01     1:56:05                 5:34:13
Michael Kelley Jr      M35-39     109/273       29:11        2:32     2:49:28        3:01     1:02:07     2:10:02                 5:34:14
Matthew Moore          M35-39     110/273       32:23        2:27     2:41:03        2:25     1:02:39     2:16:02                 5:34:20
Dario Valeriano        M40-44     121/317       38:27        2:32     3:06:11        2:34       49:28     1:44:45                 5:34:29
John McIntosh          M45-49      81/206       38:06        3:37     2:49:37        2:39     1:00:12     2:00:32                 5:34:31
Jennifer Griffin       F35-39      22/125       31:35        3:56     2:56:55        3:34       59:53     1:58:37                 5:34:37
Lisa Valenti-Vernier   F50-54        6/56       31:48        3:21     2:59:22        2:48       56:46     1:57:26                 5:34:45
David Sweeney          M40-44     122/317       36:55        4:25     2:50:13        3:05       58:50     2:00:15                 5:34:53
David Molina           M40-44     123/317       35:26        5:00     2:54:30        3:39       58:08     1:56:26                 5:35:01
Jeremy Smith           M35-39     111/273       36:11        3:09     2:54:20        2:41       59:15     1:58:45                 5:35:06
Kelemen Papp           M30-34     100/214       33:53        3:55     2:58:40        3:51       56:36     1:54:50                 5:35:09
James Bold             M40-44     124/317       35:46        5:11     2:49:27        4:37       59:16     2:00:10                 5:35:11
Michael Alvino         M25-29      62/129       35:33        4:23     2:59:15        3:12       54:31     1:52:49                 5:35:12
Isela Rosales          F30-34      28/159       38:41        5:05     2:59:11        3:20       54:36     1:48:58                 5:35:15
Matthew Kavanaugh      M45-49      82/206       40:51        4:14     2:52:16        3:08       52:50     1:54:51                 5:35:20
Alejandro Riviello     M45-49      83/206       30:37        2:23     2:49:47        2:13     1:00:17     2:10:42                 5:35:42
Natalie Trevithick     F35-39      23/125       40:35        3:43     2:44:27        2:55     1:00:46     2:04:03                 5:35:43
Leonardo Pacheco       M40-44     125/317       37:48        5:26     3:03:04        5:23       54:03     1:44:04                 5:35:45
Michele Small          F40-44      22/124       33:43        2:36     2:52:25        2:46       59:18     2:04:18                 5:35:48
Dushan Mikichi         M30-34     101/214       34:33        2:45     2:37:35        3:19     1:02:49     2:17:43                 5:35:55
Pauline Feyereisn      F25-29       11/81       33:40        3:45     2:57:30        3:02       59:25     1:57:59                 5:35:56
Anthony Morillo        M30-34     102/214       30:23        4:31     2:52:15        3:57       54:18     2:04:53                 5:35:59
Quentin Obrien         M50-54      36/130       34:46        5:34     2:40:09        5:46     1:00:53     2:09:47                 5:36:02
Tom Meyer              M30-34     103/214       25:33        4:17     2:56:10        3:30     1:01:40     2:06:32                 5:36:02
Lloyd Alexander        M40-44     126/317       36:58        7:48     3:06:58        5:32       50:06     1:38:50                 5:36:06
Ryan Prudoff           M35-39     112/273       31:11        3:04     2:48:29        2:26     1:01:01     2:11:00                 5:36:10
Christopher Bergeron   M35-39     113/273       34:11        5:00     2:43:19        3:14       59:47     2:10:30                 5:36:14
Glenn Naphy            M40-44     127/317       37:53        4:37     2:50:45        4:07       57:37     1:59:03                 5:36:25
Steve Rosen            M40-44     128/317       32:32        2:56     2:54:57        3:02     1:01:16     2:03:16                 5:36:43
Douglas McKesson       M35-39     114/273       38:50        3:42     2:50:31        4:18       59:08     1:59:25                 5:36:46
Mike Gray              M50-54      37/130       34:35        3:15     2:44:12        3:19     1:02:21     2:11:25                 5:36:46
Naomi Fliflet          F30-34      29/159       36:00        3:19     2:55:26        2:41       57:15     1:59:27                 5:36:53
Chris Bulkley          M50-54      38/130       36:54        3:28     2:45:59        4:01       59:39     2:06:41                 5:37:03
Noel De La Torre       M25-29      63/129       34:30        3:30     3:01:46        3:53       52:40     1:53:27                 5:37:06
Mathew Chaney          M40-44     129/317       35:24        4:44     2:41:31        6:14     1:01:28     2:09:13                 5:37:06
Taylor Greenleaf       M45-49      84/206       34:41        3:53     2:50:26        5:42       59:32     2:02:26                 5:37:08
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Eric Roodhouse         M40-44     130/317       38:10        6:04     2:53:52        4:24       53:12     1:54:40                 5:37:10
Erica Baylor           F40-44      23/124       37:51        5:14     2:59:45        4:16       54:00     1:50:07                 5:37:13
Gail Norman            F50-54        7/56       38:25        3:48     3:04:04        2:34       54:07     1:48:31                 5:37:22
Patrick Baird          M30-34     104/214       39:07        4:12     2:57:51        2:44       56:35     1:53:34                 5:37:28
Kenneth Wong           M50-54      39/130       41:05        4:51     2:50:48        4:00       58:16     1:56:44                 5:37:28
Matt Shewey            M35-39     115/273       36:33        3:49     2:53:25        4:13       58:53     1:59:28                 5:37:28
Darren McCall          M35-39     116/273       30:14        3:40     2:41:57        2:35     1:06:23     2:19:06                 5:37:32
Joe Dulay              M30-34     105/214       44:40        5:11     2:47:59        1:53       57:13     1:57:52                 5:37:35
Drew Johnson           M25-29      65/129       39:08        5:14     3:04:12        3:09       51:34     1:45:57                 5:37:40
Bastian Sopora         M25-29      64/129       37:00        4:28     2:55:32        2:50       59:54     1:57:50                 5:37:40
Emily Jetton           F30-34      30/159       31:49        2:59     2:55:26        3:44     1:01:18     2:03:48                 5:37:46
James Cotrel           M35-39     117/273       38:01        4:51     2:56:10        2:22       58:52     1:56:31                 5:37:55
John Schnell           M40-44     131/317       27:53        2:43     2:44:44        3:03     1:01:26     2:19:39                 5:38:02
John David             M40-44     132/317       39:10        3:51     2:48:35        4:45       59:13     2:01:42                 5:38:03
Catherine Kaufman      F50-54        8/56       40:03        3:59     2:56:29        2:39       57:44     1:55:02                 5:38:12
Spencer Lawes          M40-44     133/317       32:18        5:53     3:02:01        2:58       55:52     1:55:04                 5:38:14
Melissa Houston        F40-44      24/124       39:26        3:19     2:52:49        3:51       57:26     1:58:52                 5:38:17
Norm Norris            M40-44     134/317       35:13        4:18     3:02:05        3:56       56:49     1:52:51                 5:38:23
Scott Levine           M40-44     135/317       39:15        4:55     2:53:47        6:05       58:04     1:54:25                 5:38:27
Michael Connolly       M45-49      85/206       37:25        4:30     2:47:00        3:34     1:02:17     2:06:02                 5:38:31
Luis Maza              M40-44     136/317       38:04        2:59     2:54:44        3:12       59:16     1:59:40                 5:38:39
Raul Santaella         M30-34     106/214       37:28        4:23     3:01:11        2:44       57:49     1:53:08                 5:38:54
Mauricio Bustos        M40-44     137/317       31:08        5:31     2:44:53        6:00     1:03:27     2:11:25                 5:38:57
Kirk Torres            M35-39     118/273       32:14        3:21     2:57:52        3:55       59:08     2:01:39                 5:39:01
Lee Schofield          M30-34     107/214       34:15        4:36     3:01:23        4:21       55:41     1:54:33                 5:39:08
Tom Goldman            M25-29      66/129       36:05        7:16     3:09:22        4:16       51:00     1:42:12                 5:39:11
Mike Braun             M40-44     138/317       37:28        5:41     3:00:10        4:54       53:55     1:50:58                 5:39:11
Marilee Guzman         F30-34      31/159       43:22        4:50     2:52:01        3:25       57:43     1:55:38                 5:39:16
Craig Young            M35-39     119/273       33:37        3:39     2:43:30        1:58     1:01:15     2:16:34                 5:39:18
Tim Mock               M40-44     139/317       37:18        5:26     2:46:10        4:26       59:42     2:06:01                 5:39:21
Benjamin Yang          M35-39     120/273       37:41        5:08     3:00:20        2:39       54:50     1:53:38                 5:39:26
Tom Hennessy           M55-59       16/53       39:13        3:22     2:51:46        2:55     1:00:43     2:02:13                 5:39:29
Jillian Chaney         F30-34      32/159       39:25        3:54     3:01:42        3:05       55:50     1:51:26                 5:39:32
Francisco Silva        M30-34     108/214       35:58        3:03     2:59:12        2:19       59:21     1:59:02                 5:39:34
Gregory Moore          M30-34     109/214       36:49        6:24     2:47:16        5:13       59:56     2:03:53                 5:39:35
Nina Jack              F40-44      25/124       37:24        2:44     2:57:17        2:14     1:01:53     1:59:56                 5:39:35
Abigail Canizales      F30-34      33/159       45:16        5:02     2:53:17        3:20       53:41     1:52:42                 5:39:37
Tina Moffit            F45-49       10/87       28:24        4:33     3:03:11        6:57       56:42     1:56:39                 5:39:44
Sinta Tan              F35-39      24/125       36:53        3:12     2:53:12        2:58     1:02:52     2:03:31                 5:39:46
Eric Johannsen         M35-39     121/273       31:58        6:12     2:50:17        5:15     1:00:25     2:06:09                 5:39:51
James Lo               M30-34     110/214       40:19        3:56     2:49:06        2:33     1:01:41     2:03:58                 5:39:52
Dana Prather           F35-39      25/125       38:33        3:10     2:57:22        2:22       59:23     1:58:40                 5:40:07
Tommy Rice             M45-49      86/206       38:08        5:16     2:46:51        3:02     1:01:10     2:06:54                 5:40:11
Cara Winters           F30-34      34/159       36:54        7:03     3:04:15        5:33       51:37     1:46:28                 5:40:13
Kevin Marshall         M35-39     122/273       33:13        2:53     2:59:47        3:03       57:27     2:01:17                 5:40:13
Alberto Stochino       M25-29      67/129       36:02        6:41     2:38:58        4:58       56:33     2:13:40                 5:40:19
Cindy Blair            F40-44      26/124       43:22        3:00     2:54:32        2:50       58:12     1:56:37                 5:40:21
Ryan Voigt             M45-49      87/206       38:11        4:06     2:52:10        3:08     1:01:54     2:02:48                 5:40:23
Paul Donohue           M45-49      88/206       36:59        3:56     2:49:36        3:16     1:00:22     2:06:38                 5:40:25
William Pidwell        M35-39     123/273       42:59        6:13     2:52:02        4:06       57:47     1:55:06                 5:40:26
Christian Yance        M30-34     111/214       40:22        4:11     2:51:44        3:16       59:44     2:00:54                 5:40:27
Vince Saavedra         M30-34     112/214       39:45        3:06     2:53:01        3:26       59:59     2:01:09                 5:40:27
James Scopa            M50-54      40/130       39:46        6:20     2:51:33        4:39       59:13     1:58:10                 5:40:28
Scott Britton          M40-44     140/317       35:34        6:27     2:48:01        4:46     1:03:12     2:05:42                 5:40:30
Jacinto Zavala         M40-44     141/317       40:14        4:46     3:00:14        5:36       54:16     1:49:45                 5:40:35
Tom Purgett            M50-54      41/130       36:56        4:14     2:56:00        3:26       56:33     2:00:04                 5:40:40
Gary Peterson          M40-44     142/317       37:26        4:39     2:52:41        2:44       57:25     2:03:11                 5:40:41
Christopher Davis      M30-34     113/214       44:11        4:57     2:47:49        2:25       58:51     2:01:19                 5:40:41
Tracy Britton          F45-49       11/87       40:36        3:35     2:51:45        3:54       58:08     2:01:01                 5:40:51
Ed Smith               M40-44     143/317       43:16        3:59     2:55:31        6:19       54:18     1:51:47                 5:40:52
Paul Farley            M65-69        1/13       45:38        5:26     2:42:38        3:08     1:01:40     2:04:07                 5:40:57
Peter Buck             M35-39     124/273       31:51        5:01     2:57:26        2:35       59:40     2:04:05                 5:40:58
Michael Coughlan       M30-34     114/214       33:16        4:28     3:10:45        5:10       52:32     1:47:27                 5:41:06
Peter Bartle           M35-39     125/273       31:48        2:52     2:53:04        2:12     1:00:46     2:11:10                 5:41:06
Tim Stuckey            M30-34     115/214       34:28        4:28     2:59:24        3:04       59:30     1:59:49                 5:41:13
Liza Roger             F20-24        6/14       33:13        4:15     3:06:41        3:02       56:10     1:54:03                 5:41:14
Ron Caparaz            M40-44     144/317       39:07        4:49     2:54:16        4:08       59:24     1:59:02                 5:41:22
Karl Peterson          M35-39     126/273       32:36        6:16     2:56:21        5:38       58:24     2:00:32                 5:41:23
Jamshed Khan           M35-39     127/273       37:33        5:08     2:52:52        2:58       59:19     2:02:53                 5:41:24
Andrew Hornsblow       M45-49      89/206       41:49        5:59     2:48:13        3:45     1:00:01     2:01:40                 5:41:26
Carlo Pani             M35-39     128/273       36:21        5:03     2:46:10        4:59     1:01:08     2:08:54                 5:41:27
Adrienne Miller        F35-39      26/125       40:33        2:49     2:46:47        2:14     1:05:11     2:09:07                 5:41:30
Mitchell Fox           M25-29      68/129       36:15        4:13     2:59:59        3:46       59:38     1:57:18                 5:41:31
Joseph Villatoro       M30-34     116/214       41:54        5:18     3:02:58        6:43       54:42     1:44:40                 5:41:33
Todd Hall              M40-44     145/317       38:04        3:23     2:54:16        4:07       59:57     2:01:43                 5:41:33
Mike Myracle           M30-34     117/214       37:30        5:08     3:02:14        3:19       54:58     1:53:26                 5:41:37
Victor Rodriguez       M55-59       17/53       32:42        3:11     2:39:34        3:47     1:07:59     2:22:25                 5:41:39
Matthew Hayos          M35-39     129/273       33:31        9:18     2:53:02        4:02       56:40     2:01:47                 5:41:40
Shelley Gluck          F50-54        9/56       43:05        2:51     2:58:24        4:39       56:18     1:52:42                 5:41:41
John Miller            M45-49      90/206       30:02        4:31     2:50:33        4:14       58:35     2:12:23                 5:41:43
David Earl             M40-44     146/317       37:52        5:34     2:52:49        3:25     1:01:18     2:02:03                 5:41:43
Daren Woolsey          M35-39     130/273       34:03        4:14     2:51:09        3:38     1:04:39     2:08:42                 5:41:46
Darren Crumpton        M40-44     147/317       36:27        5:35     2:51:09        3:54       59:53     2:04:44                 5:41:49
Christopher Thacker    M45-49      91/206       32:23        5:37     3:06:40        5:28       56:07     1:51:47                 5:41:55
Alexander Chin         M40-44     148/317       41:17        6:37     2:52:56        3:19       57:16     1:57:47                 5:41:56
Jim Kramer             M45-49      92/206       34:53        4:10     3:01:29        4:25       57:09     1:57:02                 5:41:59
Elizabeth Stock        F25-29       12/81       33:08        2:31     3:14:18        2:15       52:47     1:49:49                 5:42:01
Rob Goldberg           M45-49      93/206       38:21        4:16     2:51:44        2:55       57:52     2:04:51                 5:42:07
Ginger Bean            F50-54       10/56       33:31        4:41     2:55:24        3:41     1:00:47     2:04:51                 5:42:08
Joshua Landman         M40-44     149/317       36:38        7:06     3:02:15        4:23       56:26     1:51:47                 5:42:09
Andrew Grant           M25-29      69/129       34:39        3:50     3:04:27        2:43       57:52     1:56:31                 5:42:10
Mark Lemma             M45-49      94/206       38:13        4:06     3:01:30        3:56       55:41     1:54:27                 5:42:12
Juan Jordan            M35-39     131/273       36:07        4:33     2:54:57        3:04     1:01:43     2:03:33                 5:42:14
Candice Brinker        F30-34      35/159       42:21        3:28     2:56:49        3:06       57:38     1:56:37                 5:42:21
Wayne Aquilino         M40-44     150/317       41:49        4:33     2:43:59        3:05       59:36     2:08:59                 5:42:25
Eddie Ferguson         M45-49      95/206       40:18        6:56     2:51:42        5:34     1:01:40     1:57:55                 5:42:25
Mark Holloway          M45-49      96/206       33:14        4:07     3:01:49        3:47       55:20     1:59:33                 5:42:30
Henrik Olsen           M40-44     151/317       29:55        4:32     2:54:53        3:53     1:01:53     2:09:18                 5:42:31
Michael Tylman         M50-54      42/130       34:53        4:31     2:53:08        3:53       59:46     2:06:08                 5:42:33
Yvette Irons           F50-54       11/56       34:46        3:09     3:09:40        2:39       56:53     1:52:25                 5:42:39
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Erin Cook              F45-49       12/87       34:14        4:25     2:59:11        4:14       56:59     2:00:39                 5:42:43
Nicolas Faure          M35-39     132/273       36:16        2:54     2:51:01        2:44     1:01:44     2:09:48                 5:42:43
Nathan Sandler         M50-54      43/130       38:11        8:01     3:00:43        8:49       53:34     1:47:02                 5:42:46
Robert Donald          M45-49      97/206       34:37        5:48     2:54:28        2:56     1:00:06     2:05:02                 5:42:51
Jake Larson            M35-39     133/273       36:24        4:19     2:51:35        3:10     1:03:02     2:07:29                 5:42:57
Raymond Wong           M40-44     152/317       47:51        5:37     2:47:29        3:13       59:34     1:58:49                 5:42:59
David O'Hair           M19UND         1/6       40:07        2:39     3:05:41        2:18       50:58     1:52:16                 5:43:01
Jackie Golison         F45-49       13/87       31:53        2:35     2:59:17        3:19     1:01:25     2:05:57                 5:43:01
Wendee Pratt           F50-54       12/56       38:04        3:27     3:05:30        3:19       54:24     1:52:45                 5:43:05
Heather Weirath        F35-39      27/125       38:16        5:46     3:06:45        4:05       51:53     1:48:14                 5:43:06
Rob Reber              M40-44     153/317       34:45        3:37     2:44:58        5:22     1:03:36     2:14:25                 5:43:07
Tom Wong               M40-44     154/317       35:59        6:33     3:03:02        5:55       53:44     1:51:39                 5:43:08
Trevor Peckham         M25-29      70/129       35:47        4:40     2:59:30        4:45       57:37     1:58:26                 5:43:08
Cody Killam            M30-34     118/214       41:40        9:04     2:47:30        7:22       58:21     1:57:34                 5:43:10
Cory Birkhauser        M30-34     119/214       42:16        3:08     2:58:53        3:32       58:03     1:55:22                 5:43:11
Andrew Gillmer         M40-44     155/317       32:19        6:45     2:52:00        5:05       58:23     2:07:06                 5:43:15
Ray Barrios            M40-44     156/317       43:52        5:39     2:57:22        4:50       56:52     1:51:41                 5:43:24
Robert Lofaro          M45-49      98/206       32:22        3:56     2:57:10        4:03     1:04:54     2:05:55                 5:43:26
Peter Abbatangelo      M40-44     157/317       33:02        3:01     2:58:44        3:07       58:44     2:05:42                 5:43:36
Bjorn Ryden            M35-39     134/273       36:58        4:39     3:00:53        4:06       57:00     1:57:07                 5:43:43
Jeffrey Fellows        M30-34     120/214       36:53        3:27     2:56:35        2:26       58:50     2:04:29                 5:43:50
Garlin Smith           M45-49      99/206       35:05        4:39     2:56:20        3:05     1:00:41     2:04:44                 5:43:53
Aytunc Atabek          M35-39     135/273       34:40        5:28     2:48:06        4:39     1:00:31     2:11:02                 5:43:55
Jonathan Edge          M45-49     100/206       25:02        3:35     2:49:47        3:19     1:05:08     2:22:13                 5:43:56
Scott Butler           M35-39     136/273       32:05        4:32     2:54:06        3:05     1:04:49     2:10:09                 5:43:57
Robert Henderson       M35-39     137/273       37:25        4:00     2:49:19        2:05     1:01:18     2:11:10                 5:43:59
Trudi Hughes-Scott     F40-44      27/124       38:24        3:30     3:01:07        2:33     1:00:26     1:58:39                 5:44:13
Richard Descano        M25-29      71/129       42:29        7:24     3:01:16        3:02       54:24     1:50:05                 5:44:16
Alberto Crespo Blanco  M35-39     138/273       35:17        4:48     3:01:17        3:56       58:15     1:59:00                 5:44:18
Steve Payton           M30-34     121/214       41:13        3:51     2:45:42        2:07     1:00:05     2:11:28                 5:44:21
Emily Krueger          F30-34      36/159       28:20        4:52     3:27:00        4:32       50:29     1:39:38                 5:44:22
Justin Todd            M35-39     139/273       32:26        4:26     2:50:46        4:27     1:06:41     2:12:17                 5:44:22
Bryan Comstock         M55-59       18/53       34:09        3:59     2:58:43        2:57     1:01:01     2:04:35                 5:44:23
Mary Mathews           F50-54       13/56       40:39        3:58     2:56:27        4:55       57:57     1:58:28                 5:44:27
Jennifer Moore         F35-39      28/125       31:39        3:08     3:00:09        2:18     1:02:19     2:07:14                 5:44:28
Jeff Silva             M50-54      44/130       36:46        3:10     2:46:52        3:26     1:05:35     2:14:25                 5:44:39
Brian Amende           M30-34     122/214       33:03        3:00     3:02:01        2:22     1:01:53     2:04:15                 5:44:41
Carlo Pati             M45-49     101/206       35:42        5:14     2:54:51        4:14     1:03:05     2:04:49                 5:44:50
Benjamin Monk          M25-29      72/129       39:57        3:32     3:04:47        3:19       58:43     1:53:22                 5:44:57
Dave Lee               M40-44     158/317       32:11        3:53     3:00:50        4:09     1:00:42     2:04:01                 5:45:04
Angelina Lewis         F30-34      37/159       42:42        6:54     2:58:47        5:27       55:54     1:51:16                 5:45:06
Greg Power             M50-54      45/130       31:35        3:14     2:51:09        3:06     1:06:03     2:16:04                 5:45:08
Robert O'Shea          M45-49     102/206       32:52        3:12     2:55:46        3:11     1:02:01     2:10:10                 5:45:11
Eric Warshower         M35-39     140/273       29:57        4:37     2:56:27        2:26     1:02:09     2:11:49                 5:45:16
Jennifer Sanders       F40-44      28/124       38:01        3:32     3:04:30        2:31       57:01     1:56:44                 5:45:18
Brian Bulthuis         M30-34     123/214       51:20        4:15     2:50:24        3:37       52:33     1:55:43                 5:45:19
Robert Tomkinson       M40-44     159/317       42:15        6:27     2:55:30        4:18       56:16     1:56:50                 5:45:20
Jason Hallquist        M40-44     160/317       39:48        5:23     2:46:43        4:13     1:02:59     2:09:17                 5:45:24
Jose Velasco           M35-39     141/273       34:35        4:03     2:55:40        2:51     1:05:18     2:08:16                 5:45:25
Aaron Gabriel          M45-49     103/206       45:30        4:29     2:55:11        3:42       55:09     1:56:47                 5:45:39
Brit Swanson           M30-34     124/214       32:28        3:22     2:48:40        3:01     1:04:35     2:18:08                 5:45:39
Nemanja Spasojevic     M25-29      73/129       29:11        6:11     3:14:01        4:13       55:29     1:52:04                 5:45:40
Leslie Pribyl          F45-49       14/87       34:50        4:57     2:53:34        4:43     1:03:13     2:07:37                 5:45:41
Stan Montee            M35-39     142/273       33:16        3:50     2:46:23        2:24     1:05:11     2:19:50                 5:45:43
Peter Rennard          M55-59       19/53       34:49        3:12     3:01:45        2:21     1:00:50     2:03:37                 5:45:44
Elodie Olsen           F30-34      38/159       36:32        5:02     3:09:57        3:34       56:06     1:50:41                 5:45:46
Monica Martinez        F25-29       13/81       38:07        3:37     3:04:48        3:39       56:26     1:55:36                 5:45:47
Robert McBride         M30-34     125/214       30:56        3:09     3:02:33        3:49       57:56     2:05:25                 5:45:52
Jeffrey Rodriguez      M35-39     143/273       36:10        4:01     2:55:47        2:27       59:27     2:07:28                 5:45:53
Brian Roepke           M35-39     144/273       40:05        5:39     2:48:07        3:27     1:00:34     2:08:45                 5:46:03
Paul Vujovich          M45-49     104/206       42:10        6:53     2:43:28        7:00     1:03:02     2:06:32                 5:46:03
Cheryll Ku             F35-39      29/125       46:03        4:16     2:53:40        3:13       57:58     1:58:53                 5:46:05
Mike Clifton           M50-54      46/130       35:01        2:51     2:46:14        2:25     1:02:19     2:19:43                 5:46:14
Caitlin Davis          F25-29       14/81       35:21        5:05     3:10:56        6:30       53:27     1:48:31                 5:46:23
David Cox              M50-54      47/130       37:08        4:05     2:45:02        4:22     1:05:53     2:15:47                 5:46:24
Mike Moore             M45-49     105/206       40:05        4:07     2:40:19        1:48       58:40     2:20:12                 5:46:31
Antonio Degrassi       M35-39     145/273       34:19        4:22     2:53:36        3:43       58:45     2:10:31                 5:46:31
Alfonso Munoz          M30-34     126/214       40:44        5:37     3:02:05        4:18       55:04     1:53:48                 5:46:32
Kimberly Jefferson     F45-49       15/87       32:04        3:30     2:54:00        2:40       56:55     2:14:24                 5:46:38
Kelly Nash             F35-39      30/125       35:59        3:47     2:54:50        3:47     1:03:22     2:08:15                 5:46:38
Barry Baker            M40-44     161/317       36:39        3:36     3:00:01        2:59       59:46     2:03:32                 5:46:47
Ray Montague           M40-44     162/317       35:39        4:41     2:51:07        3:54     1:05:06     2:11:26                 5:46:47
Alejandro Gibbon       M40-44     163/317       39:06        6:58     3:02:16        5:08       54:00     1:53:20                 5:46:48
Jamie Baker            F30-34      39/159       34:34        4:14     2:57:15        3:33     1:03:28     2:07:16                 5:46:52
Matthew Liautaud       M40-44     164/317       40:53        4:05     2:49:50        4:13     1:01:37     2:07:54                 5:46:55
Anthony Little         M25-29      74/129       36:57        5:28     2:55:38        4:32     1:01:22     2:04:25                 5:47:00
Akemi Ueda             F30-34      40/159       37:52        6:45     3:07:03        4:30       54:15     1:50:55                 5:47:05
Lindsay Meyers         F30-34      41/159       31:48        4:16     3:10:23        4:19       57:33     1:56:21                 5:47:07
Eileen Johnson         F45-49       16/87       36:55        3:42     2:58:34        3:37     1:03:04     2:04:19                 5:47:07
Tony Stais             M45-49     106/206       37:39                                                                             5:47:07
Heather Puchalski      F35-39      31/125       41:19        3:24     2:49:06        2:54     1:02:17     2:10:28                 5:47:11
Heather Jenkins        F30-34      42/159       32:12        3:56     3:03:42        3:37     1:01:10     2:03:50                 5:47:17
James Gillies          M25-29      75/129       40:24        9:50     2:50:26        8:17       58:32     1:58:25                 5:47:22
Carolyn Leslie         F35-39      32/125       39:08        3:56     3:11:10        3:11       55:40     1:49:59                 5:47:24
Darci Komac            F35-39      33/125       38:08        2:39     2:48:44        2:55     1:06:09     2:15:09                 5:47:35
Joanne Harwood         F45-49       17/87       39:44        5:35     3:07:02        2:39       55:51     1:52:43                 5:47:43
Roger Brewer           M40-44     165/317       39:54        3:46     2:57:54        4:27     1:01:34     2:01:47                 5:47:48
Aaron Hayos            M35-39     146/273       35:20        7:29     2:53:02        3:02     1:00:59     2:08:56                 5:47:49
Peter McIntosh         M50-54      48/130       31:48        3:11     2:40:38        3:12     1:13:40     2:29:02                 5:47:51
Elda Rudd              F40-44      29/124       44:40        3:24     3:07:46        2:33       54:35     1:49:29                 5:47:52
Linda Nollette         F45-49       18/87       37:17        4:30     2:57:49        4:08       59:46     2:04:09                 5:47:53
Mark Parker            M35-39     147/273       38:27        3:19     3:11:04        3:37       53:56     1:51:28                 5:47:55
Shane Ressie           M35-39     148/273       36:49        3:31     2:53:54        3:15     1:01:32     2:10:33                 5:48:02
Mark Ridens            M30-34     127/214       33:50        4:48     2:57:20        2:12     1:00:11     2:09:56                 5:48:06
Courtenay Westgaard    M40-44     166/317       30:33        6:06     3:00:54        5:53     1:00:23     2:04:41                 5:48:07
Gregory Cho            M30-34     128/214       42:42        4:41     2:54:35        4:05     1:00:45     2:02:04                 5:48:07
Arndt Pechthold        M40-44     167/317       39:56        4:21     2:57:16        3:51       59:18     2:02:47                 5:48:11
Denise Walos           F30-34      43/159       29:23        3:13     2:55:49        4:25     1:06:18     2:15:22                 5:48:12
Michelle Foo           F30-34      44/159       47:36        4:31     3:01:03        3:42       55:47     1:51:21                 5:48:13
Michael Patee          M30-34     129/214       32:56        3:16     2:54:08        2:01     1:05:45     2:15:56                 5:48:17
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
James Mizell           M35-39     149/273       31:29        4:11     3:07:59        3:08     1:03:17     2:01:32                 5:48:19
Lauren Baxter          F25-29       15/81       37:07        3:53     3:03:00        3:31     1:01:21     2:00:53                 5:48:24
Tony Hall              M35-39     150/273       36:50        2:49     2:51:29        3:19     1:02:50     2:13:57                 5:48:24
Morgan Francis         F30-34      45/159       37:49        4:53     2:59:41        3:26       58:48     2:02:36                 5:48:25
Dave Ewart             M40-44     168/317       37:25        4:45     2:49:36        5:18     1:03:53     2:11:22                 5:48:26
Jeff Kemp              M35-39     151/273       41:08        5:31     3:00:59        2:45       53:29     1:58:08                 5:48:31
Richard Swetonic       M45-49     107/206       37:20        2:46     2:50:26        4:10     1:03:52     2:13:49                 5:48:31
Jimmy Hong             M40-44     169/317       35:44        3:43     2:57:25        3:31     1:00:26     2:08:10                 5:48:33
Nathan Johnson         M35-39     152/273       33:58        4:36     2:56:16        3:30     1:01:34     2:10:16                 5:48:36
Mike Kelley            M45-49     108/206       37:00        6:22     2:59:55        4:51       58:51     2:00:29                 5:48:37
Alex Shterenberg       M35-39     153/273       41:55        5:47     2:59:39        7:28       55:35     1:53:49                 5:48:38
Christopher Nicita     M45-49     109/206       37:53        6:10     2:53:14        4:55       59:59     2:06:27                 5:48:39
Jesse Wellner          M30-34     130/214       34:02        3:27     2:57:48        3:25     1:00:27     2:09:58                 5:48:40
Kristin Pham           F25-29       16/81       42:50        5:29     2:59:03        4:11       58:45     1:57:18                 5:48:51
Juan Prieto            M40-44     170/317       37:10        5:51     2:49:00        3:55     1:01:55     2:12:58                 5:48:54
Mary Patock            F40-44      30/124       38:57        4:40     2:59:25        4:52       59:19     2:01:09                 5:49:03
Scott Hurt             M40-44     171/317       47:09        3:01     2:57:42        3:28       56:51     1:57:44                 5:49:04
Greg Hanssen           M45-49     110/206       35:13        7:00     3:09:45        4:52       57:08     1:52:16                 5:49:06
George Burne           M45-49     111/206       36:51        5:43     3:03:58        5:16       59:04     1:57:18                 5:49:06
Diana Parzik           F30-34      46/159       32:16        5:54     2:57:21        5:59     1:03:04     2:07:39                 5:49:09
Monica Perla           F45-49       19/87       38:22        3:48     3:00:57        3:05     1:00:35     2:03:00                 5:49:12
Luz Ontiveros          M35-39     154/273       36:54        3:42     2:52:02        3:50     1:03:55     2:12:46                 5:49:14
Richard Johns          M55-59       20/53       33:31        5:13     2:54:46        4:11     1:04:28     2:11:34                 5:49:15
Brad Greenbaum         M45-49     112/206       32:05        4:20     3:02:51        3:16     1:01:27     2:06:45                 5:49:17
Noah Campbell          M30-34     131/214       35:50        4:07     2:48:12        4:08     1:06:28     2:17:00                 5:49:17
Andrejs Galenieks      M25-29      76/129       36:52        5:47     2:51:08        6:43       57:50     2:08:52                 5:49:22
Garrett Vanneman       M30-34     132/214       35:25        3:55     3:04:37        2:00       58:01     2:03:25                 5:49:22
Gerald See             M40-44     172/317       31:13        4:49     2:47:20        4:26     1:03:24     2:21:35                 5:49:23
Vicki Ballon           F25-29       17/81       40:44        5:16     3:05:02        4:13       59:02     1:54:09                 5:49:24
Sheryl Lee             F45-49       20/87       38:01        5:18     2:56:36        4:18     1:00:32     2:05:14                 5:49:27
Gustavo Maya           M30-34     133/214       42:25        7:16     2:53:11        2:42       57:28     2:03:58                 5:49:32
Shawn Shadburn         M45-49     113/206       48:28        7:10     3:03:11        5:17       52:22     1:45:27                 5:49:33
Stephanie Chamberlain  F40-44      31/124       35:44        3:23     3:05:49        3:06       58:15     2:01:38                 5:49:40
Robert Zvada           M40-44     173/317       38:56        5:15     2:53:35        4:22     1:01:56     2:07:33                 5:49:41
Bill Peris             M40-44     174/317       33:18        5:20     3:07:51        5:02       54:53     1:58:13                 5:49:44
Mariano Franco         M40-44     175/317       34:49        6:56     3:07:41        5:47       55:45     1:54:33                 5:49:46
George Cruso           M40-44     176/317       30:34        5:33     2:53:51        5:34     1:04:42     2:14:17                 5:49:49
Jeffrey Wellman        M25-29      77/129       31:01        6:36     2:54:52        3:00     1:05:15     2:14:21                 5:49:50
Brett Coleman          M40-44     177/317       40:42        4:47     3:00:05        3:18       58:45     2:01:09                 5:50:01
Sharon Johnston        F50-54       14/56       41:47        3:03     2:48:10        3:12     1:05:28     2:13:49                 5:50:01
Stephen Schneider      M25-29      78/129       35:13        3:22     3:01:35        3:58       58:13     2:05:55                 5:50:03
Benjamin De La Torre   M25-29      79/129       37:53        4:11     2:53:46        3:18     1:00:48     2:11:10                 5:50:18
Christopher Grim       M25-29      80/129       41:52        7:09     3:02:38        4:06       54:01     1:54:41                 5:50:26
Joe Kaiser             M30-34     134/214       26:23        6:17     2:59:04        4:25     1:03:34     2:14:19                 5:50:28
Dana Rucker            M40-44     178/317       38:05        3:23     3:04:11        3:08     1:01:18     2:01:45                 5:50:32
David Sepe             M30-34     135/214       43:16        4:43     3:05:16        5:23       53:05     1:52:09                 5:50:47
Peter Zippelius        M30-34     136/214       36:56        6:40     3:07:28        4:24       54:57     1:55:24                 5:50:52
Mark Hall              M25-29      81/129       31:08        4:37     3:04:00        4:44     1:00:11     2:06:25                 5:50:54
Ron Svinth             M50-54      49/130       43:13        6:36     2:57:34        3:26       58:01     2:00:13                 5:51:02
Jonathan Yance         M30-34     137/214       39:30        4:10     2:58:27        2:09     1:01:08     2:06:48                 5:51:04
Amy Rounkle            F30-34      47/159       38:53        4:23     3:11:31        4:55       57:10     1:51:28                 5:51:10
Randy Jones            M50-54      50/130       41:17        4:50     2:52:51        3:50     1:00:31     2:08:23                 5:51:11
Jeb Burns              M35-39     155/273       40:35        4:11     3:01:00        2:32     1:02:13     2:03:02                 5:51:20
Milton Datta           M45-49     114/206       40:06        4:38     2:57:36        4:57     1:02:26     2:04:04                 5:51:21
Spence Myszka          M35-39     156/273       40:51        4:21     2:43:31        3:16     1:03:52     2:19:23                 5:51:22
Kathryn Caucci         F40-44      32/124       35:54        3:53     2:55:48        3:17     1:05:29     2:12:41                 5:51:33
Melissa Hanas          F30-34      48/159       40:24        3:36     2:58:36        2:54     1:04:30     2:06:05                 5:51:35
Lisa Rose              F35-39      34/125       38:30        5:01     2:54:47        3:33     1:04:29     2:09:50                 5:51:41
Rafael Navarro         M40-44     179/317       38:20        3:57     2:55:45        3:00     1:03:32     2:10:42                 5:51:44
Bill Walsh             M45-49     115/206       36:48        4:28     2:58:42        3:47     1:04:29     2:07:59                 5:51:44
Paul Nelson            M50-54      51/130       29:27        3:39     3:06:02        2:14     1:04:50     2:10:23                 5:51:45
Bradley Shafer         M40-44     180/317       37:09        4:13     2:54:48        3:03     1:03:07     2:12:34                 5:51:47
Elisabeth Spencer      F50-54       15/56       32:32        4:04     3:06:00        3:45     1:03:10     2:05:33                 5:51:54
Paul Keefer            M40-44     181/317       41:34        4:08     2:59:14        3:38       55:13     2:03:22                 5:51:56
Cindy Scott            F40-44      33/124       43:00        4:54     3:12:51        3:26       51:41     1:47:46                 5:51:57
Mark Harper            M45-49     116/206       30:36        6:26     2:56:06        5:46     1:07:13     2:13:03                 5:51:57
Cliff Price            M45-49     117/206       41:29        4:33     2:53:58        6:20     1:01:52     2:05:39                 5:51:59
Miles Williams         M40-44     182/317       35:56        5:14     2:55:01        3:52     1:03:05     2:11:56                 5:51:59
Gene Paul Majarocon    M30-34     138/214       42:07        3:13     2:58:17        3:11     1:00:36     2:05:14                 5:52:02
Jennifer Labrocca      F30-34      49/159       42:10        4:27     3:07:16        2:58       56:13     1:55:12                 5:52:03
Patrick Streb          M60-64        2/21       38:20        8:12     3:00:31        3:47       58:55     2:01:20                 5:52:10
Ryan Bates             M35-39     157/273       32:41        4:20     2:57:35        3:53     1:06:23     2:13:43                 5:52:12
Matt Nutt              M40-44     183/317       30:44        4:32     3:04:12        4:41     1:00:33     2:08:04                 5:52:13
Jessica Janess         F30-34      50/159       32:08        4:35     3:11:00        4:57       59:15     1:59:36                 5:52:16
Heidi Dodgezilla       F35-39      35/125       40:04        3:50     2:58:21        4:03     1:03:49     2:06:00                 5:52:18
Nutti Thuwirat         M25-29      82/129       35:30        4:07     2:48:08        2:57     1:13:53     2:21:57                 5:52:39
Dan Robinson           M40-44     184/317       39:14        6:39     2:55:02        4:26       59:47     2:07:29                 5:52:50
Senen Garcia           M35-39     158/273       47:46        2:51     3:01:15        2:37       59:51     1:58:23                 5:52:52
Brent Rose             M40-44     185/317       33:10        4:43     2:54:54        5:03     1:04:43     2:15:08                 5:52:58
Rory Gildea            M25-29      83/129       36:32        5:55     3:05:00        5:39       57:50     1:59:58                 5:53:04
Matthew Rossen         M30-34     139/214       40:13        3:17     3:01:03        2:52       58:43     2:05:39                 5:53:04
Howard Skebe           M40-44     186/317       34:33        5:34     2:56:09        4:57     1:03:42     2:11:51                 5:53:04
Tim Ross               M50-54      52/130       34:10        4:05     2:59:45        3:53     1:06:23     2:11:13                 5:53:06
Rose Vanduzer          F50-54       16/56       42:01        3:47     3:05:08        2:58     1:00:07     1:59:17                 5:53:11
Justin Honsinger       M35-39     159/273       36:28        4:32     2:54:18        2:27     1:04:24     2:15:26                 5:53:11
Priscilla Hall         F30-34      51/159       36:37        5:44     3:14:27        3:27       56:22     1:52:58                 5:53:13
Mike Olson             M60-64        3/21       34:55        2:29     3:02:56        2:22     1:03:52     2:10:37                 5:53:19
Vincent Lowder         M45-49     118/206       42:06        5:57     3:09:35        4:15       54:44     1:51:28                 5:53:21
Morgan Krajewski       F25-29       18/81       33:29        4:09     3:08:03        3:56     1:03:00     2:03:48                 5:53:25
George Alva            M40-44     187/317       38:51        6:34     3:00:23        4:11     1:01:39     2:03:30                 5:53:29
Melissa West Lu        F35-39      36/125       36:53        5:16     2:52:02        4:30     1:05:57     2:14:48                 5:53:29
Patricia Sampson       F35-39      37/125       40:40        5:39     2:55:57        3:36     1:01:42     2:07:40                 5:53:32
Lezlee Tamo            F30-34      52/159       33:47        3:35     3:06:50        3:36     1:02:26     2:05:44                 5:53:32
David Pabalate         M30-34     140/214       33:46        3:05     2:57:00        3:09     1:03:16     2:16:38                 5:53:38
Chris Izu              M30-34     141/214       31:32        4:16     3:08:49        2:45     1:02:46     2:06:19                 5:53:41
Ron Thompson           M50-54      53/130       46:13        4:16     2:53:28        4:02       55:55     2:05:55                 5:53:54
John Reising           M45-49     119/206       42:37        4:39     2:52:27        2:55     1:01:48     2:11:18                 5:53:56
Tom Pfeiffer           M35-39     160/273       40:27        5:02     2:54:44        3:02     1:05:34     2:10:42                 5:53:57
Michael Osborn         M30-34     142/214       34:39        8:14     3:06:27        3:11       58:34     2:01:31                 5:54:02
Amy Chavez             F45-49       21/87       42:27        4:40     3:08:42        3:52       57:25     1:54:23                 5:54:04
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
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Dave Brown             M30-34     143/214       36:55        3:23     3:00:18        2:06       57:51     2:11:24                 5:54:06
Arturo Delgado         M35-39     161/273       40:22        5:00     3:17:56        4:36       53:03     1:46:13                 5:54:07
Kimberly Shah          F30-34      53/159       34:09        2:47     3:10:09        2:57     1:00:04     2:04:07                 5:54:09
Tim Finn               M30-34     144/214       41:24        4:27     3:01:02        2:47     1:01:15     2:04:29                 5:54:09
Amy Bush               F35-39      38/125       34:12        2:28     3:16:34        2:37       59:21     1:58:19                 5:54:10
Nicholas Johns         M35-39     162/273       37:19        3:58     2:55:54        2:00     1:07:09     2:15:02                 5:54:13
Scott Blum             M45-49     120/206       35:55        5:57     3:02:41        5:19     1:00:47     2:04:23                 5:54:15
Alexandra Dupont       F25-29       19/81       36:46        4:15     3:14:38        3:44       59:24     1:54:53                 5:54:16
Melissa Smith          F30-34      54/159       37:49        4:08     3:03:26        2:48     1:02:05     2:06:05                 5:54:16
Paul David             M35-39     163/273       39:25        4:38     2:50:49        4:05     1:08:57     2:15:22                 5:54:19
Kristopher Isaacs      M30-34     145/214       40:35        6:31     3:01:40        2:36     1:00:39     2:02:58                 5:54:20
David Young            M45-49     121/206       38:25        4:13     2:50:13        4:25     1:07:05     2:17:05                 5:54:21
Faris Daoud            M45-49     122/206       37:51        4:51     3:07:03        2:57     1:01:17     2:01:49                 5:54:31
Richard Dekeyser       M50-54      54/130       45:46        4:19     2:53:18        5:00     1:03:04     2:06:17                 5:54:40
Averell Ryland         F30-34      55/159       40:42        5:41     3:11:43        4:42       54:51     1:51:55                 5:54:43
Neil Kline             M45-49     123/206       41:56        3:40     2:59:25        3:52     1:00:55     2:05:53                 5:54:46
Jamie Ulloa            F40-44      34/124       30:10        2:56     3:04:59        3:34     1:06:42     2:13:07                 5:54:46
Ryan Lastimosa         M30-34     146/214       36:45        2:53     2:45:03        3:04     1:06:30     2:27:02                 5:54:47
Carl Hilker            M40-44     188/317       36:27       12:19     2:54:51       12:52       59:17     1:58:22                 5:54:51
Danielle Lipski        F35-39      39/125       30:43        2:55     3:10:59        3:07       59:49     2:07:12                 5:54:56
Ron Gentile            M45-49     124/206       39:16        3:38     2:49:06        4:23     1:09:22     2:18:40                 5:55:03
Glenn Isaac            M35-39     164/273       44:06        3:56     2:43:29        3:26     1:12:12     2:20:07                 5:55:04
Greg Hollstrom         M40-44     189/317       39:57        4:50     3:01:12        4:05     1:01:27     2:05:10                 5:55:14
Mieka Portier          F30-34      56/159       34:38        6:05     2:59:23        5:32     1:02:50     2:09:38                 5:55:16
Miguel Pardinas        M50-54      55/130       34:12        3:07     2:48:57        5:09     1:09:25     2:23:52                 5:55:17
Stanford Gertler       M55-59       21/53       33:45        6:54     3:19:07        4:22       54:01     1:51:11                 5:55:19
Kimberly Parris        F45-49       22/87       43:41        5:52     2:52:58        4:29     1:05:00     2:08:22                 5:55:22
Jonathan Wyant         M25-29      84/129       43:51        7:46     2:59:11        3:50     1:01:25     2:00:47                 5:55:25
David Lee              M50-54      56/130       46:42        5:25     2:52:19        5:39       57:05     2:05:23                 5:55:28
Ric Llewellyn          M55-59       22/53       36:47        6:09     2:57:36        4:59     1:03:54     2:09:57                 5:55:28
Jason Moen             M35-39     165/273       32:57        3:29     2:56:44        4:35     1:04:43     2:17:43                 5:55:28
Alex Hu                M40-44     190/317       40:07        6:32     2:51:20        7:08     1:01:27     2:10:22                 5:55:29
Miguel Valle Salinas   M35-39     166/273       37:08        5:05     3:06:20        4:39     1:01:24     2:02:18                 5:55:30
Tim Woods              M35-39     167/273       32:13        3:48     3:16:23        2:30       57:03     2:00:39                 5:55:33
Tim Percival           M40-44     191/317       36:17        4:42     2:58:38        3:28     1:01:05     2:12:35                 5:55:40
Stephanie Maxwell      F35-39      40/125       34:57        4:41     3:06:50        2:54     1:01:38     2:06:23                 5:55:45
Timothy Ryan           M45-49     125/206       39:01        3:31     2:54:47        2:47     1:03:47     2:15:43                 5:55:49
Carrin Hahn            F40-44      35/124       32:59        7:34     3:09:22        5:04     1:00:22     2:00:55                 5:55:54
Robby Scalise          M40-44     192/317       40:33       11:18     3:06:44        6:19       53:52     1:51:02                 5:55:56
Michael Ewbank         M45-49     126/206       34:47        4:12     2:42:35        2:09     1:11:40     2:32:17                 5:56:00
Phil Bury              M45-49     127/206       47:06        5:24     3:01:53        3:04       59:40     1:58:38                 5:56:05
Kieran Hurson          M45-49     128/206       38:25        3:50     3:01:55        3:52     1:02:25     2:08:12                 5:56:14
Dylan Simon            M35-39     168/273       38:43        3:18     3:09:03        2:53     1:04:09     2:02:17                 5:56:14
Leslie Cain            F50-54       17/56       38:09        5:17     2:59:54        3:31     1:05:39     2:09:29                 5:56:20
Randy Rosen            M40-44     193/317       36:30        6:30     3:11:42        5:10       56:29     1:56:29                 5:56:21
Matthew Buffleben      M40-44     194/317       26:26        2:55     3:08:16        3:20     1:04:30     2:15:29                 5:56:26
Fernando Barrera Ramir M30-34     147/214                             2:57:42        3:23     1:05:23     2:13:50                 5:56:27
Jenni Kirk             F30-34      57/159       37:43        5:04     3:06:17        3:44     1:01:54     2:03:48                 5:56:36
Michael Abad           M45-49     129/206       40:04        4:35     2:56:08        7:49     1:03:04     2:08:00                 5:56:36
Andrew Stearns         M30-34     148/214       44:18        4:14     2:47:15        5:23     1:05:42     2:15:31                 5:56:41
Mark Kelley            M50-54      57/130       48:05        4:16     3:00:39        5:38     1:01:04     1:58:07                 5:56:45
Michael Hattan         M35-39     169/273       34:20        3:54     2:55:14        5:33     1:06:50     2:17:50                 5:56:51
Tracy Stoken           F35-39      41/125       37:06        2:34     3:06:24        2:54     1:03:50     2:07:57                 5:56:55
Deb Demott             F55-59        1/18       37:10        4:11     2:59:46        3:19     1:02:23     2:12:30                 5:56:56
Nicole Essakow         F25-29       20/81       34:50        6:42     3:05:13        4:06     1:02:57     2:06:05                 5:56:56
Jeff Meger             M40-44     195/317       37:40        4:02     3:25:05        4:46       51:16     1:45:24                 5:56:57
Laura Brezin           F30-34      58/159       34:43        3:52     3:11:08        4:16     1:00:27     2:02:58                 5:56:57
Brian Mayfield         M40-44     196/317       38:50        7:54     3:01:03        8:22       56:34     2:00:50                 5:56:59
Dave Haggmark          M30-34     149/214       41:00        3:29     3:06:19        2:33     1:00:06     2:03:39                 5:57:00
David Sarson           M45-49     131/206       34:54        5:19     3:00:40        4:01     1:03:56     2:12:12                 5:57:06
Thomas MacKinney       M45-49     130/206       30:40        4:35     2:58:45        4:55     1:07:04     2:18:11                 5:57:06
Nestor Caniza          M50-54      58/130       40:50        4:01     2:56:17        4:40     1:03:00     2:11:21                 5:57:09
Karen Smith            F45-49       23/87       41:25        5:20     3:10:24        5:44       56:40     1:54:24                 5:57:17
Roy Disney             M50-54      59/130       37:05        3:41     3:03:24        3:37     1:02:50     2:09:31                 5:57:18
Lindsey Williams       F30-34      59/159       36:19        4:04     2:58:36        2:46     1:08:12     2:15:36                 5:57:21
Brian Finigan          M50-54      60/130       41:08        4:39     2:57:17        5:52     1:03:38     2:08:26                 5:57:22
Gary Oliver            M45-49     132/206       39:51        6:01     3:12:57        3:04       57:51     1:55:30                 5:57:23
Scott Poppenhusen      M25-29      85/129       40:19        4:39     2:49:39        3:05     1:06:29     2:19:41                 5:57:23
Tammy Wales            F50-54       18/56       42:17        4:11     3:02:25        4:24     1:00:00     2:04:07                 5:57:24
Shanna Tellerman       F30-34      60/159       39:30        5:10     3:17:05        3:57       56:22     1:51:43                 5:57:25
Robert Smith           M55-59       23/53       38:15        6:55     3:00:51        5:52     1:01:43     2:05:36                 5:57:29
James Alberto          M35-39     170/273       41:02        2:27     2:52:41        2:04     1:05:12     2:19:18                 5:57:32
Clayton Scott          M35-39     171/273       36:24        3:37     3:00:12        2:35     1:06:35     2:14:44                 5:57:32
Saul Perloff           M45-49     133/206       37:36        4:38     2:54:58        3:32     1:04:43     2:16:49                 5:57:33
Glenn Coward           M45-49     134/206       41:02        4:37     2:58:40        5:26     1:00:27     2:07:51                 5:57:36
Jacob Szmuilowicz      M25-29      86/129       37:54        4:30     3:03:58        2:53     1:00:49     2:08:23                 5:57:38
Ariella Soffer         F30-34      61/159       39:05        4:09     3:14:28        2:48       57:25     1:57:15                 5:57:45
Kelly Oliver           F35-39      42/125       38:44        3:06     3:17:03        2:35       58:19     1:56:22                 5:57:50
William Spencer        M40-44     197/317       43:08        4:54     3:11:07        3:06     1:03:12     1:55:40                 5:57:55
Karyn Hoffman          F45-49       24/87       43:59        4:59     3:06:55        4:31       58:36     1:57:41                 5:58:05
Jarrett Tong           M30-34     150/214       36:15        4:21     3:08:26        3:11     1:00:07     2:06:09                 5:58:22
Lesli Van Moon         F40-44      36/124       40:37        6:16     2:56:39        6:18     1:02:57     2:08:33                 5:58:23
David Lee              M30-34     151/214       43:56        3:07     3:03:00        5:28     1:02:27     2:02:57                 5:58:28
Brendon Bula           M25-29      88/129       32:00       11:49     2:48:33        8:45     1:04:56     2:17:29                 5:58:36
Stephen Shanley        M25-29      87/129       26:51       16:57     2:48:33        8:45     1:04:58     2:17:30                 5:58:36
Orlando Barron         M25-29      89/129       42:59        7:23     3:02:59        5:32       56:00     1:59:50                 5:58:43
Krista Gager           F25-29       21/81       30:44        6:10     3:08:57        6:35     1:01:28     2:06:21                 5:58:47
David Frankel          M35-39     172/273       33:38        5:42     3:03:38        3:41     1:07:35     2:12:14                 5:58:53
Esther Mitrani         F30-34      62/159       31:53        6:53     3:03:58        7:15     1:01:49     2:09:03                 5:59:02
Peter Carroll          M35-39     173/273       33:29        3:19     3:04:40        2:25     1:03:26     2:15:11                 5:59:04
Charles McArthur       M45-49     135/206       32:31        5:38     2:54:16        3:48     1:08:43     2:23:03                 5:59:16
Carey Hill             F50-54       19/56       38:25        4:43     3:02:37        3:32       58:14     2:10:01                 5:59:18
Joseph McCaffrey       M50-54      61/130       44:55        3:54     3:03:31        5:03       55:28     2:01:59                 5:59:22
Robert Cook            M45-49     136/206       35:01        4:32     2:55:58        4:26     1:06:30     2:19:27                 5:59:24
Toni Martinez          F35-39      43/125       36:35        4:43     3:14:01        3:19     1:00:51     2:00:48                 5:59:26
Mauriel Banaticla      M35-39     174/273       46:06        5:09     3:05:41        4:35       59:59     1:58:00                 5:59:31
Michael Murray         M60-64        4/21       41:21        7:25     3:15:08        5:29       56:36     1:50:09                 5:59:32
Isa Hashim             M45-49     137/206       41:14        4:15     2:57:21        4:19     1:02:25     2:12:24                 5:59:33
Sean Leonard           M45-49     138/206       43:01        4:30     2:50:46        4:02     1:06:52     2:17:17                 5:59:36
Katie Rzadkowolska     F30-34      63/159       37:37        5:06     2:59:09        4:16     1:04:22     2:13:30                 5:59:38
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Jordan Sall            M35-39     175/273       40:38        6:24     2:50:00        4:43     1:06:07     2:18:07                 5:59:52
Jennifer Nash          F35-39      44/125       40:14        3:41     3:01:57        2:39     1:03:26     2:11:22                 5:59:53
Jayson Samuli          M40-44     198/317       38:35        5:06     2:55:39        5:16     1:04:59     2:15:17                 5:59:53
Rick Bonitati          M50-54      62/130       40:13        5:07     3:04:13        3:47     1:01:42     2:06:45                 6:00:05
Liz Jobe               F25-29       22/81       29:43        3:26     3:24:58        4:38     1:01:53     1:57:24                 6:00:09
Dwight Lundell         M65-69        2/13       43:03        3:23     2:55:37        4:16     1:05:32     2:13:50                 6:00:09
Conrad Young           M50-54      63/130       43:31        5:16     2:52:53        3:32     1:03:20     2:14:59                 6:00:11
Heather Royer          F35-39      45/125       28:12        3:40     3:30:46        5:15       56:00     1:52:20                 6:00:13
Lorin Benson           F40-44      37/124       36:33        4:10     3:20:58        5:13       56:43     1:53:36                 6:00:30
Monica Fuentes         F40-44      38/124       43:58        4:18     2:53:17        5:32     1:03:17     2:13:25                 6:00:30
Amy Avila              F35-39      46/125       39:46        7:25     2:56:27        3:41     1:05:49     2:13:17                 6:00:36
Danny Clarke           M40-44     199/317       37:13        4:03     3:17:13        4:39       58:39     1:57:38                 6:00:46
Rodrigo Armada         M40-44     200/317       41:44       10:04     2:58:01        7:36     1:01:27     2:03:24                 6:00:49
Shawn Treglia          F45-49       25/87       37:57        3:35     3:09:10        4:13       57:50     2:05:58                 6:00:53
Michael Torres         M40-44     201/317       35:44        2:38     3:13:01        3:40       58:46     2:05:51                 6:00:54
Karl Will              M50-54      64/130       40:02        4:57     3:03:55        3:19     1:00:05     2:08:49                 6:01:02
Gina Castro            F45-49       26/87       39:50        6:32     3:08:40        4:56     1:01:27     2:01:04                 6:01:02
Mark Gibbs             M50-54      65/130       34:37        5:17     2:46:58        6:30     1:12:08     2:27:51                 6:01:13
Kamala Asciak          F40-44      39/124       48:01        3:25     3:08:17        4:33       57:57     1:57:02                 6:01:18
Mark Yegsigian         M50-54      66/130       34:51        4:25     2:52:18        4:33     1:13:34     2:25:13                 6:01:20
Peter Smith            M50-54      67/130       37:11        5:46     3:04:59        5:57     1:02:16     2:07:29                 6:01:22
Troy McWhinney         M35-39     176/273       35:53        6:00     2:52:12        3:52     1:07:12     2:23:29                 6:01:26
Richmond De Villa      M30-34     152/214       41:12        4:11     3:13:54        4:05       59:17     1:58:08                 6:01:30
Dave Welsh             M40-44     202/317       41:28        4:16     3:01:07        4:28     1:02:28     2:10:12                 6:01:31
Dorothy Waterhouse     F50-54       20/56       44:01        3:31     3:07:46        3:01     1:00:04     2:03:23                 6:01:42
Sam Clark              M45-49     139/206       35:11        4:12     3:03:01        2:28     1:06:36     2:16:52                 6:01:44
Jessie Therriault      F35-39      47/125       40:27        3:37     3:07:37        3:57     1:01:23     2:06:14                 6:01:52
Jessica Balaam         F30-34      64/159       37:17        4:45     3:14:31        4:34       58:49     2:00:50                 6:01:57
Isaac Ruiz             M40-44     203/317       46:09        7:51     2:57:26        4:36     1:00:01     2:05:59                 6:02:01
Romney Black           M35-39     177/273       44:50        4:58     2:50:24        3:29     1:08:11     2:18:21                 6:02:02
Yann Sellin            M40-44     204/317       43:46        5:54     2:57:24        2:52     1:03:32     2:12:08                 6:02:04
Dennis O'Malley        M35-39     178/273       39:43        5:01     3:01:40        3:11     1:05:01     2:12:40                 6:02:15
Carolyn Devoto         F25-29       23/81       35:24        5:54     3:11:33        6:24     1:02:57     2:03:03                 6:02:18
Christine Young        F60-64         1/8       43:56        5:14     3:07:02        4:01     1:00:09     2:02:07                 6:02:20
James Lau              M45-49     140/206       35:11        3:49     2:59:47        3:02     1:10:09     2:20:33                 6:02:22
Brody Liddiard         M30-34     153/214       34:00        5:41     3:00:32        5:09     1:08:13     2:17:04                 6:02:26
Brooke Smith           F30-34      65/159       35:09        3:55     3:07:44        4:24     1:05:20     2:11:17                 6:02:29
Estelle Maes           F35-39      48/125       43:16        3:26     3:10:47        2:33     1:01:53     2:02:30                 6:02:32
Debbie Decarli         F60-64         2/8       44:04        4:48     3:07:04        2:47     1:01:39     2:03:51                 6:02:34
Darin Gray             M40-44     205/317       39:40        5:04     3:15:19        4:24       58:47     1:58:08                 6:02:35
Kirk Ferguson          M40-44     206/317       31:38        7:07     2:51:39        4:25     1:09:15     2:28:08                 6:02:57
Brian Pautsch          M35-39     179/273       34:32        5:18     2:56:26        2:45     1:12:09     2:23:57                 6:02:58
Eric Reid              M40-44     207/317       37:29        5:19     2:57:10        7:30     1:07:20     2:15:35                 6:03:03
Stephen Fleming        M45-49     141/206       40:13        7:59     3:01:17        7:41     1:01:59     2:05:59                 6:03:09
Linda Goeckner         F25-29       24/81       35:09        3:17     3:12:55        3:37     1:02:56     2:08:15                 6:03:13
Crystal Petrocelli     F35-39      49/125       39:31        5:40     3:11:08        2:00     1:03:19     2:04:54                 6:03:13
David Canvasser        M55-59       24/53       38:36        6:20     3:18:39        4:29       57:37     1:55:10                 6:03:14
Retha Howard           F45-49       27/87       44:07        5:34     2:58:40        4:04     1:01:28     2:10:50                 6:03:15
Allison Woodman        F30-34      66/159       37:20        4:17     3:09:52        3:55     1:03:13     2:07:53                 6:03:17
Armando Atienza        M30-34     154/214       43:06        3:52     3:02:08        4:41     1:01:07     2:09:36                 6:03:23
Jorge Lomeli           M35-39     180/273       38:42        4:13     3:06:20        2:17     1:05:56     2:11:52                 6:03:24
Trevor Goodrich        M25-29      90/129       42:12        6:57     3:17:30        7:15       49:17     1:49:33                 6:03:27
Linda Graves           F45-49       28/87       31:50        2:14     3:03:29        2:47     1:04:19     2:23:10                 6:03:30
Carolyn Gordon         F45-49       29/87       31:43        3:54     3:11:00        3:10     1:03:56     2:13:45                 6:03:32
Jorge Blanco           M30-34     155/214       32:23        5:42     3:10:38        4:03     1:05:15     2:10:47                 6:03:33
Sumer Jackson          F30-34      67/159       39:02        4:02     3:11:06        4:53     1:02:30     2:04:33                 6:03:36
Skid Saurenman         M40-44     208/317       40:42        4:07     2:41:21        3:20     1:04:00     2:34:14                 6:03:44
Julia Richman          F25-29       25/81       38:23        5:30     3:25:00        4:32       54:21     1:50:20                 6:03:45
Sandra Cunha           F30-34      68/159       37:29        3:38     3:14:24        4:36     1:00:27     2:03:56                 6:04:03
Steven Kushner         M40-44     209/317       39:46        4:26     3:11:56        3:14       58:12     2:04:51                 6:04:13
Hector Marroquin       M50-54      68/130       41:44        6:09     2:57:50        4:02     1:02:50     2:14:30                 6:04:15
Michael Stevens        M55-59       25/53       29:31        5:46     2:54:24        3:55     1:11:47     2:30:39                 6:04:15
Matthew Darby          M40-44     210/317       41:24        9:03     3:08:30        6:44       57:56     1:58:35                 6:04:16
Margie Cofano          F50-54       21/56       49:33        6:33     3:00:07        3:37       59:11     2:04:37                 6:04:27
Lauren Barnard         F25-29       26/81       44:36        4:08     3:09:05        4:24       59:31     2:02:15                 6:04:28
Robert Dennis          M40-44     211/317       32:31        3:42     3:11:10        4:55     1:02:12     2:12:14                 6:04:32
Michelle Kirschbaum    F25-29       27/81       35:15        3:42     3:01:42        3:29     1:06:54     2:20:35                 6:04:43
Zai Chang              M30-34     156/214       36:20        5:04     3:02:46        4:31     1:05:09     2:16:11                 6:04:52
Robert Collins         M50-54      69/130       40:59        2:57     2:49:05        4:52     1:08:39     2:27:00                 6:04:53
John Cofano            M50-54      70/130       39:55        5:00     3:03:57        3:36     1:06:30     2:12:34                 6:05:02
Luis Hernandez         M40-44     212/317       33:07        8:07     3:04:31        4:29     1:03:34     2:14:53                 6:05:07
Tim Phelps             M45-49     142/206       31:55        5:24     2:48:02        9:07     1:12:06     2:30:44                 6:05:12
Alejandro Vivanco      M40-44     213/317       41:17        6:22     3:27:39        5:20       52:15     1:44:40                 6:05:18
Jennifer Strach        F25-29       28/81       29:41        3:03     3:11:43        4:22     1:04:15     2:16:46                 6:05:35
Chris Hart             M45-49     143/206       40:15        5:13     3:08:31        5:47       58:58     2:05:52                 6:05:38
Chad Pajari            M40-44     214/317       44:23        5:56     2:49:04        6:27     1:04:04     2:19:49                 6:05:39
Victor Avila           M60-64        5/21       38:57        3:19     3:09:41        4:24     1:05:20     2:09:35                 6:05:56
Shane Miller           M45-49     144/206       42:34        6:20     2:50:15        6:22     1:04:00     2:20:29                 6:06:00
Julia Fuchs            F25-29       29/81       39:46        7:29     3:16:27        5:12       57:45     1:57:09                 6:06:03
Laurie Allen           F40-44      40/124       35:51        2:48     3:18:29        3:25     1:02:54     2:05:30                 6:06:03
Steven Welch           M35-39     181/273       27:31        4:14     3:14:23        4:58     1:05:59     2:15:11                 6:06:17
Marcelino Gorospe      M45-49     145/206       50:35        6:05     3:08:45        4:26       58:21     1:56:27                 6:06:18
Veronique Remy         F35-39      50/125       39:21        4:44     3:08:08        4:45     1:02:15     2:09:22                 6:06:20
Michael Hegarty        M40-44     215/317       40:38        6:20     3:04:58        4:17     1:05:07     2:10:12                 6:06:25
David Cavazos          M25-29      91/129       39:47        7:58     3:05:42        5:06     1:04:37     2:07:54                 6:06:27
Daniel Benjamin        M35-39     182/273       39:06        4:25     3:06:34        2:58     1:04:44     2:13:28                 6:06:31
Meagan Fallon          F30-34      69/159       35:19        6:39     3:12:55        5:06     1:03:39     2:06:39                 6:06:38
John Tully             M45-49     146/206       37:18        3:16     3:00:24        4:41     1:06:41     2:21:00                 6:06:39
Susan Milano           F30-34      70/159       39:31        4:49     3:00:01        4:38     1:05:10     2:17:44                 6:06:43
Russell Colombo        M55-59       26/53       35:28        5:40     2:59:43        5:25     1:09:31     2:20:27                 6:06:43
Bradley Weill          M35-39     183/273       41:31        3:47     3:07:24        2:51     1:01:01     2:11:13                 6:06:46
Francisco Cortes       M35-39     184/273       38:52        6:01     3:11:03        6:29     1:00:23     2:04:24                 6:06:49
Francisco Tamez        M50-54      71/130       42:27        5:28     3:05:09        7:38     1:01:17     2:06:23                 6:07:05
Brenda Gustin          F50-54       22/56       40:02        2:57     2:51:05        1:58     1:03:53     2:31:09                 6:07:11
George Nye             M70-74         1/5       41:35        3:37     3:03:41        3:10     1:04:43     2:15:08                 6:07:11
Sean Reilly            M35-39     185/273       37:44        4:25     2:59:35        2:30     1:10:49     2:23:02                 6:07:16
Andrea Yip             F40-44      41/124       43:28        4:38     3:11:04        3:11     1:01:15     2:04:57                 6:07:18
Cammy Yuen             F25-29       30/81       35:23        5:07     3:10:49        4:58     1:02:22     2:11:08                 6:07:25
Adam Friedman          M40-44     216/317       40:05        6:38     3:07:36        5:06     1:03:08     2:08:01                 6:07:26
Matthew Agresta        M35-39     186/273       43:23        5:03     3:08:35        3:49     1:01:42     2:06:40                 6:07:30
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Jerry Camporredondo    M45-49     147/206       36:45        4:12     2:57:40        4:21     1:08:48     2:24:34                 6:07:32
Jeff Tabor             M50-54      72/130       34:43        4:16     3:04:00        5:05     1:08:53     2:19:29                 6:07:33
Kelly Miyahara         F30-34      71/159       31:51        4:29     3:21:45        3:14     1:02:30     2:06:24                 6:07:43
Tina Catlin            F50-54       23/56       41:17        3:58     3:09:38        4:29     1:04:46     2:08:21                 6:07:43
Cindy Scott            F55-59        2/18       43:28        5:36     3:15:31        3:01     1:00:04     2:00:15                 6:07:51
Georgeann Barclay      F40-44      42/124       43:15        4:13     3:02:32        5:01     1:02:16     2:12:55                 6:07:56
Courtney Hehre         F30-34      72/159       35:03        5:37     2:50:35        4:18     1:15:55     2:32:26                 6:07:59
Aleksandar Krsmanovic  M25-29      92/129       38:13        3:41     3:00:39        3:04     1:07:32     2:22:27                 6:08:04
Doug Mitchell          M50-54      73/130       39:32        3:26     2:54:49        3:16     1:08:02     2:27:06                 6:08:09
Jonathan Atkinson      M35-39     187/273       34:28        5:36     3:02:36        2:58     1:09:23     2:22:32                 6:08:10
Vahid Sadrzadeh        M30-34     157/214       30:28        4:03     3:26:02        3:37       58:45     2:04:05                 6:08:15
Matt Farr              M25-29      93/129       28:02        5:46     2:48:22        6:03     1:15:59     2:40:05                 6:08:18
Bill Komar             M45-49     148/206       37:46        5:02     3:01:37        2:57     1:04:08     2:20:58                 6:08:20
Anne Leontsinis        F35-39      51/125       33:50        4:38     3:12:28        7:33     1:07:59     2:09:54                 6:08:23
Juan Lazo              M40-44     217/317       29:58        5:45     2:58:57        5:15     1:08:28     2:28:28                 6:08:23
Donald Debeaux         M50-54      74/130       39:52        4:42     3:09:00        4:32     1:01:28     2:10:23                 6:08:29
Kara Kitts             F25-29       31/81       35:22        5:11     3:13:10        5:18       59:25     2:09:32                 6:08:33
Kim Schaefer           F40-44      43/124       43:09        4:44     2:53:46        4:04     1:09:46     2:22:56                 6:08:39
Craig Wolchover        M50-54      75/130       39:26        6:02     3:19:39        4:41       56:44     1:58:56                 6:08:44
Elsa Escobar           F35-39      52/125       37:51        3:45     3:02:47        3:12     1:09:16     2:21:12                 6:08:47
Kristi Turner          F35-39      53/125       42:02        3:39     3:04:27        3:17     1:06:13     2:15:30                 6:08:55
Tamara Cracknell       F30-34      73/159       45:55        4:54     3:10:18        3:23       58:52     2:04:30                 6:09:00
Mark Vanek             M35-39     188/273       46:01        4:29     2:51:24        3:00     1:09:05     2:24:06                 6:09:00
Sandy Rogers           F50-54       24/56       45:32        5:22     3:10:56        3:29       58:57     2:03:45                 6:09:04
Justin Model           M40-44     218/317       34:14        5:51     3:08:35        4:36     1:05:55     2:15:50                 6:09:06
Miguel Ibarra          M19UND         2/6       42:45        4:13     3:02:20        3:43     1:05:23     2:16:08                 6:09:09
Mark Barnard           M45-49     149/206       28:29        2:44     2:53:13        2:26     1:19:50     2:42:17                 6:09:09
Stephane Muller        M35-39     189/273       40:34        4:19     3:16:52        3:17     1:04:32     2:04:13                 6:09:15
Stacey Keyser          F35-39      54/125       39:23        4:45     3:07:35        4:25     1:01:54     2:13:08                 6:09:16
Richard Davidson       M35-39     190/273       43:10        3:54     3:04:27        3:02     1:04:24     2:14:43                 6:09:16
Eric Janec             M25-29      94/129       40:56        4:40     2:52:03        3:03     1:07:45     2:28:47                 6:09:29
Bill Marty             M65-69        3/13       40:34        4:50     3:03:11        4:32     1:04:07     2:16:27                 6:09:34
John Wilson            M45-49     150/206       32:25        4:27     2:59:44        4:37     1:11:57     2:28:23                 6:09:36
Jeff Stevens           M25-29      95/129       42:40        5:29     2:46:00        3:44     1:09:59     2:31:45                 6:09:38
Nathan Portier         M30-34     158/214       37:29        7:06     3:02:50        4:26     1:03:08     2:18:03                 6:09:54
Stephanie Diamantis    F30-34      74/159       37:02        6:34     3:16:05        6:20       57:59     2:03:54                 6:09:55
Luke Masselink         M30-34     159/214       41:01        5:44     3:04:24        4:42     1:06:27     2:14:07                 6:09:58
Jacob Lange            M25-29      96/129       40:20        9:45     3:18:24        5:10       55:22     1:56:24                 6:10:03
Peter Aggelatos        M30-34     160/214       42:41        3:01     3:04:58        2:52     1:01:24     2:16:36                 6:10:08
Laura Palijanskaite    F30-34      75/159       44:43        6:03     3:07:52        5:21     1:03:05     2:06:11                 6:10:10
Jeremy Tejirian        M40-44     219/317       39:07       21:35     3:09:55        6:43       53:43     1:52:51                 6:10:11
Ryan Hammes            M30-34     161/214       41:49        4:23     3:05:01        4:10     1:04:56     2:14:51                 6:10:14
Peter Cordova          M40-44     220/317       44:35        3:31     3:11:54        3:44     1:04:11     2:06:33                 6:10:17
Rodel Dulay            M35-39     191/273       45:57        4:24     2:51:33        4:07     1:09:28     2:24:27                 6:10:28
Kim Grant              F50-54       25/56       39:07        4:29     3:18:24        3:59     1:00:50     2:04:30                 6:10:29
April Fischer          F30-34      76/159       37:20        6:53     3:04:25        5:37     1:04:59     2:16:16                 6:10:31
Thomas Koundakjian     M45-49     151/206       44:05        4:53     2:58:58        4:40     1:06:42     2:17:57                 6:10:33
Cheryl Kellond         F40-44      44/124       42:49        4:07     2:59:49        3:31     1:05:49     2:20:21                 6:10:37
Lindsay Lack           F25-29       32/81       42:55        3:15     3:06:00        4:46     1:09:59     2:13:44                 6:10:40
Susan Dekeyser         F45-49       30/87       40:23        4:25     3:07:31        4:08     1:04:08     2:14:17                 6:10:44
Chris Juarez           M40-44     229/317       39:07        8:13     3:22:19        6:46       56:50     1:54:23        4:00     6:10:48
Dan Snyder             M45-49     152/206       39:51        5:12     3:07:00        6:30     1:03:14     2:12:17                 6:10:50
Suzanne Crewse         F40-44      45/124       38:56        4:00     3:02:05        5:01     1:06:51     2:20:49                 6:10:51
Douglas Maxfield       M40-44     221/317       38:54        4:21     2:48:21        4:16     1:14:15     2:35:00                 6:10:52
Cathy Robinson         F45-49       31/87       43:58        5:30     3:16:33        4:44       58:28     2:00:08                 6:10:53
Jill Rawson            F30-34      77/159       36:41        3:21     2:55:29        4:21     1:08:58     2:31:03                 6:10:55
Maher Salah            M45-49     153/206       41:42        3:42     2:58:56        2:45     1:05:14     2:24:01                 6:11:06
Heidi Swanson          F35-39      55/125       36:22        4:32     2:59:15        4:07     1:10:52     2:26:50                 6:11:06
John Cheng             M35-39     192/273       46:43        3:52     3:06:49        2:42     1:05:56     2:11:02                 6:11:08
Laura Lokkesmoe        F30-34      78/159       34:19        3:42     3:04:51        6:36     1:09:31     2:21:43                 6:11:11
Kaley Koblick          F30-34      79/159       38:08       12:07     3:14:45        7:55       58:26     1:58:22                 6:11:17
Scott Needle           M40-44     222/317       36:37        5:06     3:03:14        4:40     1:05:31     2:21:46                 6:11:23
Allan Frandsen         M35-39     193/273       42:31        9:07     2:53:15        3:11     1:06:47     2:23:20                 6:11:24
Ean Kleiger            M40-44     223/317       35:00        6:12     3:12:23        5:06     1:06:03     2:12:48                 6:11:29
Lewis Bennett          M65-69        4/13       38:24        6:17     3:12:36        3:09     1:06:39     2:11:05                 6:11:31
Brian Nunez            M25-29      97/129       45:48        9:38     3:07:25        6:01     1:02:52     2:02:45                 6:11:37
Michael Collins        M40-44     224/317       38:53        4:30     3:00:16        3:29     1:08:55     2:24:30                 6:11:38
Benjamin Roley         M30-34     162/214       37:18        4:09     2:57:57        2:25     1:15:01     2:29:55                 6:11:44
Shannon Moore          F40-44      46/124       42:44        3:47     3:18:38        4:42     1:01:35     2:01:55                 6:11:46
Nelson Gines           M50-54      76/130       44:24        7:32     3:08:32        4:12       56:13     2:07:09                 6:11:49
Marcos Boaglio         M35-39     194/273       32:36        3:57     3:04:12        3:21     1:14:04     2:27:43                 6:11:49
Regina Detolve         F40-44      47/124       42:22        3:13     2:54:49        5:07     1:12:37     2:26:33                 6:12:04
Barry Knight           M60-64        6/21       36:14        5:31     3:08:56        7:39     1:06:18     2:13:48                 6:12:08
Edie Cameto            F55-59        3/18       43:02        7:31     3:05:11        4:34     1:05:31     2:11:54                 6:12:12
Antonio Bucio          M30-34     163/214       40:26        5:23     3:08:31        4:59     1:04:19     2:12:54                 6:12:13
Gail Hubbard           F45-49       32/87       37:30        6:01     3:11:28        4:54     1:05:21     2:12:20                 6:12:13
Kraig Burgess          M35-39     195/273       37:11        4:33     3:00:51        4:19     1:01:48     2:25:23                 6:12:17
Matthias Mede          M50-54      77/130       37:07        7:10     3:08:57        6:16     1:01:45     2:12:48                 6:12:18
Kevin Tison            M40-44     225/317       48:31        6:24     3:00:03        5:18     1:01:20     2:12:05                 6:12:21
Audra Sawicki          F40-44      48/124       40:32        5:57     3:28:10        5:02       56:21     1:52:45                 6:12:26
Barbara Larrain        F55-59        4/18       39:08        4:53     2:58:37        4:13     1:08:57     2:25:35                 6:12:26
Raul Rodriguez         M35-39     196/273       42:22        4:09     3:12:56        4:23     1:04:16     2:08:40                 6:12:30
Rodrigo Vazquez        M40-44     226/317       41:47        5:13     3:05:49        3:26     1:01:48     2:16:16                 6:12:31
Paul Vernier           M50-54      78/130       42:12        6:32     2:54:53        7:36     1:09:22     2:21:19                 6:12:32
Jules Jomsky           M45-49     154/206       34:48        5:08     3:07:02        5:26     1:06:35     2:20:11                 6:12:35
James Norwood          M60-64        7/21       43:17       11:44     2:55:19       10:11     1:03:23     2:12:08                 6:12:39
Russell Vanbeber       M30-34     164/214       38:13        4:59     3:11:33        3:52     1:05:10     2:14:11                 6:12:48
Joseph Wu              M45-49     155/206       52:20        4:51     2:53:36        3:41     1:05:39     2:18:24                 6:12:52
Oliver West            M35-39     197/273       38:12        4:41     3:11:34        3:44     1:01:33     2:14:43                 6:12:54
Jason Bury             M35-39     198/273       38:27        8:15     3:10:13        6:43     1:03:52     2:09:19                 6:12:57
Kimberlee Bickerton    F35-39      56/125       36:08        3:19     3:07:19        3:48     1:10:29     2:22:30                 6:13:04
Erin King              F40-44      49/124       42:25        6:52     3:26:07        4:23       56:12     1:53:34                 6:13:21
Monica Green           F35-39      57/125       42:51        4:06     3:06:34        4:32     1:06:55     2:15:23                 6:13:26
Leticia Saldain        F30-34      80/159       32:38        5:36     3:13:19        3:54     1:09:02     2:18:08                 6:13:35
Mina Rose              F45-49       33/87       42:06        4:11     3:04:34        5:25     1:06:49     2:17:20                 6:13:36
Lyndon Jesmin          M50-54      79/130       40:09        4:44     2:59:02        5:36     1:08:46     2:24:05                 6:13:36
Kent Yinger            M45-49     156/206       37:48        7:07     3:13:31        7:01     1:01:04     2:08:11                 6:13:38
Eric Kaneshiro         M35-39     199/273       35:29        5:09     3:05:16        4:34     1:03:38     2:23:12                 6:13:40
Amber Shonk            F25-29       33/81       35:33        3:43     3:21:25        3:06     1:04:18     2:10:06                 6:13:53
Jed Kwartler           M50-54      80/130       36:20        3:37     3:13:36        6:44       58:20     2:13:38                 6:13:55
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Kyle Marr              M25-29      98/129       29:06        5:49     3:12:27        7:10     1:05:42     2:19:25                 6:13:57
Holly Sortomme         F30-34      81/159       27:25        3:58     3:24:40        5:32     1:02:39     2:12:28                 6:14:03
Luke Ullett            M40-44     227/317       35:16        5:07     3:06:11        3:51     1:05:48     2:23:38                 6:14:03
Natalie Morgan         F35-39      58/125       40:49        4:39     3:11:44        4:36     1:05:02     2:12:20                 6:14:08
Matt Jones             M25-29      99/129       42:01        4:39     3:09:38        4:56     1:03:46     2:12:59                 6:14:13
Alfredo Rodriguez      M40-44     228/317       35:30        5:54     3:15:31        3:10     1:07:16     2:14:09                 6:14:14
Jayne Peterlin         F45-49       35/87       37:24        3:43     3:25:20        3:43     1:01:05     2:04:06                 6:14:16
Laurie Buxton          F45-49       34/87       41:19        4:03     3:02:18        5:16     1:09:06     2:21:20                 6:14:16
Marc Lecours           M35-39     200/273       36:28        3:53     3:15:40        3:59     1:06:11     2:14:19                 6:14:19
Zachary Daniels        M25-29     100/129       40:27        4:23     3:06:19        4:31     1:05:01     2:18:40                 6:14:20
Alejandro Colmenero    M50-54      81/130       39:13        4:57     3:06:32        5:06     1:09:43     2:18:36                 6:14:24
Bradford Tyler         M35-39     201/273       45:46        4:12     3:01:07        7:54     1:04:11     2:15:29                 6:14:28
Caslav Pavlovic        M60-64        8/21       41:13        6:05     3:05:08        7:36     1:06:46     2:14:32                 6:14:34
Patrick Amsbry         M45-49     157/206       40:14        3:56     3:08:32        4:20     1:07:25     2:17:32                 6:14:34
Christina Cruso        F35-39      59/125       38:50        3:58     3:11:06        4:05     1:08:19     2:16:36                 6:14:35
Fuji  jonathan  Pugeda M35-39     202/273       44:33        3:56     3:13:34        3:45     1:03:47     2:08:51                 6:14:39
Tamra Ohs              F40-44      50/124       39:17        4:22     3:07:47        6:03     1:06:07     2:17:13                 6:14:42
Peter Crescenti        M45-49     158/206       41:04        4:07     3:06:29        3:37     1:07:51     2:19:26                 6:14:43
Julie Visger           F35-39      60/125       39:56        3:40     3:09:44        4:48     1:07:42     2:16:41                 6:14:49
Dan Russell            M55-59       27/53       39:31        6:38     3:13:32        5:56     1:05:33     2:09:19                 6:14:56
Larry Oreskes          M40-44     230/317       36:50        5:11     3:02:19        4:50     1:10:34     2:25:47                 6:14:57
Katia Buskirk          F40-44      51/124       41:04        4:12     3:02:53        4:01     1:11:31     2:22:51                 6:15:01
Christopher Gebara Rah M30-34     165/214       35:59        6:36     3:08:05        4:19     1:07:25     2:20:10                 6:15:09
Kenneth Heisz          M50-54      82/130       44:23        6:34     3:26:43        5:24       56:53     1:52:12                 6:15:16
Maura Nienaber         F30-34      82/159       40:20        5:17     3:18:32        4:44     1:00:19     2:06:25                 6:15:18
Jay Silverstein        M50-54      83/130       42:26        5:31     3:18:16        5:34       59:10     2:03:38                 6:15:25
Heather Scott          F35-39      61/125       35:31        4:19     3:21:26        5:40     1:02:51     2:08:30                 6:15:26
Adam Richardson        M35-39     203/273       41:28        3:52     2:54:49        2:51     1:06:20     2:32:27                 6:15:27
Andrea Rudser-Rusin    F35-39      62/125       29:56        2:43     3:12:45        4:20     1:07:44     2:25:50                 6:15:34
Claire Wachter         F30-34      83/159       31:36        3:19     3:21:48        3:23     1:03:05     2:15:34                 6:15:40
Ron Weaver             M60-64        9/21       43:35        6:50     3:07:51        3:38     1:05:28     2:13:53                 6:15:47
Suzanne Trujillo       F25-29       34/81       29:39        3:49     3:32:38        3:02     1:00:18     2:06:50                 6:15:58
Robert Nieto           M35-39     204/273       37:26        3:55     3:00:51        3:39     1:11:11     2:30:12                 6:16:03
Laura Miles            F30-34      84/159       44:30        8:20     3:16:53        4:28     1:00:54     2:01:57                 6:16:08
Adrian Gutierrez       M35-39     205/273       36:08        4:03     3:09:23        3:11     1:05:30     2:23:24                 6:16:09
Jeffrey Essakow        M55-59       28/53       34:15        4:55     3:02:13        5:34     1:13:13     2:29:15                 6:16:12
Mike Bold              M40-44     231/317       39:00        4:59     2:57:36        4:58     1:12:06     2:29:41                 6:16:14
Robert Wight           M50-54      84/130       38:19        7:23     2:55:44        5:34     1:10:49     2:29:15                 6:16:15
Ryan Norton            M30-34     166/214       31:27        5:01     2:56:29        4:47     1:11:02     2:38:33                 6:16:17
Emily Chung            F30-34      85/159       36:42        5:49     3:26:29        4:36     1:03:01     2:02:44                 6:16:20
Marie Schnyer          F40-44      52/124       39:33        3:38     3:10:28        3:14     1:06:56     2:19:29                 6:16:22
Erin Westberg          F30-34      86/159       37:56        3:28     3:05:17        3:04     1:08:35     2:26:38                 6:16:23
John Koscheka          M40-44     232/317     1:03:14        6:04     2:59:58        3:45     1:03:46     2:03:27                 6:16:28
Gary Martinez          M35-39     206/273       35:46        3:53     3:19:13        3:32     1:04:20     2:14:11                 6:16:35
Ken Reiter             M45-49     159/206       38:59        6:04     3:03:09        4:49     1:11:10     2:23:43                 6:16:44
Stephen Kulisch        M35-39     207/273       33:09        2:49     3:11:20        2:03     1:09:41     2:27:25                 6:16:46
Lauren Skinner         F25-29       35/81       31:47        5:44     3:12:12        6:34     1:09:48     2:20:31                 6:16:48
Marcy Fleming          F50-54       26/56       37:20        3:29     3:12:18        5:24     1:06:04     2:18:18                 6:16:49
Al Girard              M40-44     233/317       41:19        5:32     3:02:27        4:43     1:07:33     2:22:50                 6:16:51
Richard Rossi          M45-49     160/206       34:45        5:59     3:03:24        5:01     1:08:57     2:27:43                 6:16:52
Tiffany Jung           F40-44      53/124       37:35        5:41     3:12:39        3:51     1:05:38     2:17:15                 6:17:01
Tara Rebele            F35-39      63/125       34:05        8:35     3:13:40        4:10     1:06:05     2:16:31                 6:17:01
Daniel Benson          M45-49     161/206       34:44        5:55     3:01:23        7:35     1:07:34     2:27:25                 6:17:02
Kazusa Nishii          F30-34      87/159       37:01        3:40     3:06:07        3:32     1:10:16     2:26:46                 6:17:06
Travis Hoffman         M30-34     167/214       43:47        3:37     3:01:17        3:14     1:05:42     2:25:16                 6:17:11
Steve Corbin           M45-49     162/206       39:21        4:43     3:02:06        5:23     1:10:06     2:25:39                 6:17:12
Tim McLellan           M40-44     234/317       43:31        5:47     2:55:27        5:19     1:05:29     2:27:12                 6:17:16
William Maillet        M55-59       29/53       33:51        2:42     3:07:37        3:28     1:07:56     2:29:45                 6:17:23
Tom Tateno             M55-59       30/53       39:40        5:34     3:07:07        3:45     1:00:50     2:21:19                 6:17:25
Mitchell Greene        M40-44     235/317       35:58        6:49     3:25:32        5:38       59:29     2:03:35                 6:17:32
Nate Moore             M30-34     168/214       34:50        4:42     3:11:47        3:11     1:00:54     2:23:03                 6:17:33
Leigh Daul             F50-54       27/56       39:30        4:53     2:59:45        4:05     1:13:21     2:29:23                 6:17:36
Brad Michels           M30-34     169/214       35:21        3:05     3:00:59        2:31     1:11:58     2:35:48                 6:17:44
John Iverson           M50-54      85/130       42:59        5:21     2:58:04        3:53     1:04:56     2:27:28                 6:17:45
Janet Tsuji            F50-54       28/56       45:22        6:27     3:06:25        3:23     1:07:05     2:16:09                 6:17:46
Gabriel Hill           M35-39     208/273       41:30        4:18     3:11:27        6:44     1:05:17     2:13:48                 6:17:47
Connor Disney          M19UND         3/6       42:09        6:01     3:15:39        2:59     1:06:24     2:11:09                 6:17:57
Lynda Neuman           F55-59        5/18       50:05        5:01     2:59:51        3:39     1:06:40     2:19:21                 6:17:57
Nicholas Alpers        M25-29     101/129       48:08        6:02     2:58:04        5:52     1:06:37     2:19:53                 6:17:59
Robert Thille          M40-44     236/317       36:59        6:14     3:04:31        3:20     1:07:54     2:27:08                 6:18:12
Jeff Kitto             M60-64       10/21       34:43        6:23     3:13:34        6:35     1:04:28     2:17:07                 6:18:22
Brian Fishman          M25-29     102/129       36:12        5:11     3:31:13        5:28     1:00:35     2:00:27                 6:18:31
Alexandre Barros       M40-44     237/317       32:16        3:04     3:28:38        3:46     1:01:04     2:10:48                 6:18:32
Tim Boyd               M35-39     209/273       38:59        4:00     3:20:50        4:29     1:01:02     2:10:15                 6:18:33
Steven Brown           M40-44     238/317       37:16        7:29     2:55:30        6:36     1:09:15     2:31:43                 6:18:34
Edward Valdez          M55-59       31/53       42:41        4:55     3:04:31        5:37     1:07:25     2:20:51                 6:18:35
Walter Solis           M35-39     210/273       45:38        6:05     3:01:14        4:36     1:07:25     2:21:03                 6:18:36
Allison Zwingenberger  F40-44      54/124       37:57        4:31     3:09:55        4:40     1:08:56     2:21:37                 6:18:40
Peter Graf             M35-39     211/273       37:01        5:06     2:59:39        3:32     1:23:44     2:33:29                 6:18:47
Lindsay Hiken          F40-44      55/124       38:47        8:05     3:14:07        5:57     1:08:33     2:11:53                 6:18:49
Byron Lea              M55-59       32/53       41:08        3:49     3:08:20        5:00     1:08:48     2:20:34                 6:18:51
Jeff Herman            M30-34     170/214       42:30        9:31     2:59:21        4:34     1:15:42     2:23:07                 6:19:03
Julianne Kanzaki       F30-34      88/159       31:39        5:54     3:15:39        9:09     1:06:11     2:16:47                 6:19:08
Rebecca Hulst          F35-39      64/125       40:32        4:06     3:10:17        2:45     1:10:11     2:21:28                 6:19:08
Jennifer Nestel        F30-34      89/159       39:34        4:20     3:02:57        4:23     1:11:06     2:28:10                 6:19:24
Chris Johnson          M30-34     171/214       25:28        4:34     3:19:16        4:35     1:11:07     2:25:42                 6:19:35
Denise Middlebrooks    F60-64         3/8       43:00        5:54     3:00:40        5:36     1:10:50     2:24:29                 6:19:39
Laura Buchman          F40-44      56/124       41:05        4:00     3:25:48        3:59     1:01:25     2:04:56                 6:19:48
Theodore Watrous       M40-44     240/317       41:03        7:55     3:09:43        7:18     1:02:15     2:13:49                 6:19:48
John Gorman            M40-44     239/317       33:47        6:05     3:04:09        6:25     1:17:03     2:29:22                 6:19:48
David Blackwood        M50-54      86/130       44:02        4:24     3:05:41        5:45     1:04:12     2:20:09                 6:20:01
Amanda Basa            F30-34      90/159       34:50        6:37     3:19:01        4:56     1:08:57     2:14:38                 6:20:02
Eric Lai               M25-29     103/129       38:31        6:35     2:58:28        4:34     1:11:44     2:31:54                 6:20:02
Miranda Coykendall     F30-34      91/159       37:27        6:28     3:18:00        5:04     1:03:53     2:13:09                 6:20:08
Jennifer Price         F30-34      92/159       39:21        5:49     3:28:27        4:51       57:37     2:01:49                 6:20:17
Eric Linden            M35-39     212/273       39:15        6:33     3:07:37        6:27     1:08:30     2:20:28                 6:20:20
Cindy Rodarte          F40-44      57/124       44:00        5:02     3:26:09        4:38     1:01:02     2:00:40                 6:20:29
Rachel Grossman        F30-34      93/159       43:01        5:15     3:24:08        5:21     1:00:41     2:02:45                 6:20:30
Fabian Bartolini       M30-34     172/214       42:22        6:37     3:04:51        5:37     1:05:48     2:21:08                 6:20:35
Jennifer Arden         F30-34      94/159       45:29        3:44     3:22:44        3:46     1:01:07     2:05:04                 6:20:47
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Kimberly Bensonhaver   F35-39      65/125       35:25        5:55     3:35:02        3:38       58:52     2:00:55                 6:20:55
Leonardo Escobar       M40-44     241/317       35:26        6:14     3:07:29        5:58     1:10:55     2:25:58                 6:21:05
Ethan Postrel          M25-29     104/129       42:31        9:01     3:20:57        5:13       59:10     2:03:32                 6:21:14
Ed Narvaez             M40-44     242/317       40:26        7:07     2:46:46        3:55     1:13:47     2:43:01                 6:21:15
Nicholas Monroe        M45-49     163/206       30:56        5:22     3:21:14        8:28     1:02:37     2:15:16                 6:21:16
Bernard Raemy          M45-49     164/206       46:01        6:34     3:00:13        5:56     1:11:10     2:22:34                 6:21:18
Rebeca Ramos           F45-49       36/87       43:09        5:50     3:12:50        3:32     1:09:17     2:15:59                 6:21:20
Michele Casey          F40-44      58/124       49:51        4:08     3:06:46        3:55     1:08:00     2:16:42                 6:21:22
Marci Edge             F45-49       37/87       33:56        4:21     3:26:05        5:10     1:04:58     2:12:02                 6:21:34
Theresa Cibulka        F45-49       38/87       42:35        4:41     3:27:17        4:51     1:00:05     2:02:12                 6:21:36
Sue Harmon             F60-64         4/8       46:08        6:14     3:05:19        4:03     1:09:50     2:19:57                 6:21:41
Lacy Burnett           F45-49       39/87       34:56        6:55     3:07:58        6:49     1:06:48     2:25:07                 6:21:45
Douglas Winters        M40-44     243/317       31:27        4:50     3:03:13        6:07     1:15:44     2:36:08                 6:21:45
Charles Fiske          M60-64       11/21       38:07        3:49     3:03:09        3:28     1:10:09     2:33:14                 6:21:47
Peter Liu              M45-49     165/206       43:34        4:46     2:58:57        5:49     1:03:15     2:28:43                 6:21:49
Joffre De La Paz       M45-49     166/206       39:48        6:19     3:15:17        5:23     1:07:01     2:15:04                 6:21:51
Lori Landsman Myers    F50-54       29/56       34:58        4:54     3:02:41        3:20     1:15:45     2:36:01                 6:21:54
Jacob Welch            M25-29     105/129       43:11        3:54     3:11:26        3:31     1:08:15     2:19:53                 6:21:55
Eric Pyne              M25-29     106/129       56:00        6:40     3:14:02        5:05     1:01:31     2:00:12                 6:21:59
Christy Hall           F35-39      66/125       48:15        3:13     3:13:17        4:24     1:03:35     2:12:52                 6:22:01
Scott Rodamaker        M40-44     244/317       33:55        6:05     2:57:38        6:26     1:17:14     2:38:10                 6:22:14
Jen Colosi             F45-49       40/87       42:16        6:11     3:15:01        6:32     1:03:33     2:12:41                 6:22:41
Marjie Hemstreet       F45-49       41/87       42:18        4:37     3:21:32        3:45     1:04:04     2:10:31                 6:22:43
Joseph Olivarez        M45-49     167/206       39:49        4:05     3:03:30        2:52     1:14:05     2:32:30                 6:22:46
Jeff McKinley          M19UND         4/6       35:57        6:25     3:12:55        8:14     1:07:56     2:19:24                 6:22:55
Sabrina Littee         F25-29       36/81       37:43        5:43     3:07:08        6:21     1:10:01     2:26:02                 6:22:57
Dave Hall              M45-49     168/206       40:17        7:35     3:01:57        9:13     1:05:40     2:24:03                 6:23:05
John Lander            M70-74         2/5       45:25        5:23     2:59:43        3:34     1:10:33     2:29:10                 6:23:15
Denis Pietershanski    M55-59       33/53       42:56        4:33     3:18:33        3:52     1:04:38     2:13:32                 6:23:26
Neal Gelb              M45-49     169/206       44:22        4:24     3:07:08        6:23     1:07:02     2:21:13                 6:23:30
Victor Perkel          M55-59       34/53       44:33        8:44     3:10:30        6:25     1:03:32     2:13:19                 6:23:31
Dermot Cantwell        M40-44     245/317       38:23        5:45     2:56:18        5:30     1:13:20     2:37:45                 6:23:41
Maria De Lourdes Santi F45-49       42/87       46:29        8:41     3:21:31        5:34       59:08     2:01:27                 6:23:42
Steve Stephens         M50-54      87/130       38:48        6:03     3:04:44        8:11     1:09:48     2:25:57                 6:23:43
Mike Numainville       M45-49     170/206       44:44        6:18     3:10:03        7:08     1:03:38     2:15:36                 6:23:49
Fairn Foshay           M55-59       35/53       42:43        6:42     2:55:30        4:52     1:10:10     2:34:03                 6:23:50
Frank Flatauer         M60-64       12/21       43:55        7:14     3:20:43        6:50     1:02:28     2:05:09                 6:23:51
Sam Coppersmith        M55-59       36/53       34:37        7:06     3:10:09        7:00     1:05:15     2:24:59                 6:23:51
Joseph Veiga           M50-54      88/130       40:30        5:20     3:03:42        5:18     1:11:24     2:29:01                 6:23:51
Jennifer Cawley        F45-49       43/87       41:32        5:59     3:19:29        4:42     1:05:08     2:12:14                 6:23:56
Larry Fiscalini        M40-44     246/317       32:28        7:13     3:05:16        3:41     1:15:56     2:35:25                 6:24:03
Emil Mathews           M35-39     213/273       41:35        5:26     3:15:38        6:46     1:07:08     2:14:41                 6:24:06
Meraj Mohiuddin        M30-34     173/214       42:05        4:30     3:09:47        3:22     1:11:35     2:24:29                 6:24:13
Kurt Naegele           M40-44     247/317       38:58        6:56     3:18:47        7:27     1:06:02     2:12:14                 6:24:22
Gregory Johnson        M65-69        5/13       40:36        7:35     3:13:12        6:24     1:04:31     2:16:45                 6:24:32
Tom Becker             M35-39     214/273       42:09        5:28     3:06:45        4:18     1:11:01     2:25:54                 6:24:34
Betsy David            F40-44      59/124       46:22        6:10     3:19:56        7:12     1:00:13     2:05:04                 6:24:44
Anne Ronzoni           F40-44      60/124       39:11        3:27     3:08:22        3:05     1:14:18     2:30:44                 6:24:49
Orhan Beker            M35-39     215/273       41:39        4:41     3:20:35        4:06     1:02:39     2:13:56                 6:24:57
Andrea Lipton          F35-39      67/125       40:09        4:26     3:14:20        6:36     1:10:19     2:19:29                 6:25:00
Ken Vonderach          M40-44     248/317       43:45        7:06     2:56:31        5:58     1:11:49     2:31:42                 6:25:02
Joel Caceres           M40-44     249/317       51:37        4:35     3:03:27        2:46     1:11:06     2:22:41                 6:25:06
Roger Blickhan         M40-44     250/317       43:50        7:33     3:10:15        5:36     1:01:36     2:17:55                 6:25:09
Will Hoang             M35-39     216/273       51:57        4:36     3:18:35        3:05     1:00:00     2:07:02                 6:25:15
Megan Culver           F35-39      68/125       36:42        3:41     3:23:56        2:27     1:08:41     2:18:34                 6:25:20
Yasushi  yasu  Nishida M45-49     171/206       48:28        4:09     3:15:21        3:58     1:05:02     2:13:42                 6:25:38
Andrew Asch            M35-39     217/273       40:32        4:59     3:06:20        3:51     1:12:03     2:30:01                 6:25:43
Stephen Bussell        M40-44     251/317       44:34        7:34     3:03:50        6:52     1:10:09     2:22:55                 6:25:45
Shannon Ruebel         F25-29       37/81       42:37        3:55     3:05:33        3:58     1:13:53     2:29:43                 6:25:46
Tim Wright             M45-49     172/206       45:58        5:50     3:36:39        7:57       52:53     1:49:28                 6:25:52
Bob Heins              M70-74         3/5       42:27        7:17     3:11:08        6:31     1:09:22     2:18:34                 6:25:57
Jamie Pietras          M35-39     218/273       35:11        4:26     3:08:53        4:09     1:13:19     2:33:18                 6:25:57
Jill Judd              F45-49       44/87       37:14        3:29     3:13:42        3:25     1:07:56     2:28:10                 6:26:00
Bruce Nelson           M50-54      89/130       40:18        3:13     3:10:23        3:34     1:11:43     2:28:35                 6:26:03
Kathy Dillingham       F45-49       45/87       42:39        3:39     3:12:15        2:57     1:10:29     2:24:37                 6:26:07
Steven Baum            M40-44     252/317       35:35        4:01     3:16:51        6:35     1:08:58     2:23:10                 6:26:12
Tara Wachter           F30-34      95/159       36:57        6:33     3:34:18        4:51       59:40     2:03:36                 6:26:15
Brian Lee              M50-54      90/130       41:58        8:18     3:08:56        6:04     1:09:57     2:21:04                 6:26:20
Jorge Campello         M40-44     253/317       41:31       17:20     3:00:28        9:20     1:06:50     2:17:42                 6:26:21
Celso Aberin           M45-49     173/206       43:18        9:09     3:07:38        8:23     1:05:25     2:17:55                 6:26:23
Scott Anderson         M50-54      91/130       45:32        9:36     3:02:58       10:10     1:05:12     2:18:13                 6:26:29
Steven Katai           M35-39     219/273       35:38        8:55     3:09:30        5:03     1:09:08     2:27:24                 6:26:30
Gary Hurd              M45-49     174/206       41:46        4:19     3:19:57        5:42       58:17     2:14:48                 6:26:32
Heather Underwood      F35-39      69/125       45:55        2:48     3:16:46        3:35     1:08:54     2:17:29                 6:26:33
Brian Dotson           M40-44     254/317       41:00        9:42     3:19:51        8:16     1:04:21     2:07:47                 6:26:36
Troy Quigley           M40-44     255/317       42:14        6:27     2:56:25        8:43     1:11:50     2:32:58                 6:26:47
Chris Oneill           M35-39     220/273       49:11        4:28     3:13:57        3:10     1:01:22     2:16:02                 6:26:48
Vickie Chu-Hermis      F40-44      61/124       54:21        3:05     3:15:58        3:44     1:04:25     2:09:42                 6:26:50
Dana Krancevic         M60-64       13/21       53:50        4:49     3:09:47        3:14     1:08:49     2:15:10                 6:26:50
Lajra Williams         F60-64         5/8       43:42        6:31     3:03:24        5:42     1:12:57     2:27:35                 6:26:54
Sean Connolly          M40-44     256/317       39:04        5:40     2:58:27        4:25     1:16:15     2:39:19                 6:26:55
Heather Shenkman       F35-39      70/125       39:17        3:44     3:19:09        3:33     1:06:50     2:21:25                 6:27:08
Max Miller             M35-39     221/273       40:16        5:46     3:22:40        6:13     1:05:43     2:12:14                 6:27:09
Randy Campbell         M50-54      92/130       39:38        5:44     3:12:42        5:31     1:06:38     2:23:35                 6:27:10
Shelley Daniell        F35-39      71/125       33:41        3:40     3:20:22        3:17     1:09:05     2:26:13                 6:27:13
Steve Hoofring         M50-54      93/130       43:07        6:46     3:11:16        7:41     1:04:21     2:18:26                 6:27:16
Jordan Leu             M20-24        7/11       42:27        6:41     3:12:08        5:03     1:03:59     2:21:08                 6:27:27
Sheri Smith            F25-29       38/81       43:15        3:16     3:14:54        3:14     1:10:53     2:22:53                 6:27:32
Rosa Mejia             F30-34      97/159       42:05        6:00     3:23:25        4:43     1:06:30     2:11:21                 6:27:34
Gabriela Beltran       F30-34      96/159       41:53        6:11     3:25:25        4:32     1:07:49     2:09:33                 6:27:34
Greg Noble             M40-44     257/317       32:01        9:56     3:38:02        8:59       59:00     1:58:37                 6:27:35
Tom Morice             M55-59       37/53       36:21        5:11     3:05:33        4:29     1:14:56     2:36:04                 6:27:38
Tiffany Dugan          F25-29       39/81       38:37        5:28     3:27:10        6:53     1:01:16     2:09:31                 6:27:39
Shamarcus Grayson      M30-34     174/214       46:26       11:15     2:56:54        6:37     1:10:54     2:26:28                 6:27:40
Christopher Trent      M50-54      94/130       42:08        9:30     3:08:00        8:21     1:14:54     2:19:48                 6:27:47
Bill Dobert            M60-64       14/21       35:40        5:46     3:15:34        5:38     1:11:25     2:25:10                 6:27:48
Robyn Emerman          F25-29       40/81       37:08        7:40     3:26:44        4:55     1:03:31     2:11:22                 6:27:49
Sarah Heath            F35-39      72/125       32:54        3:49     3:14:55        5:19     1:15:14     2:31:00                 6:27:57
Kelly Smith            F30-34      98/159       42:19        5:58     3:15:24        3:26     1:08:26     2:20:52                 6:27:59
Treven Ho              F35-39      73/125       40:17        3:22     3:15:40        3:32     1:12:03     2:25:09                 6:28:00
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Kim Young              F40-44      62/124       42:02        4:01     3:24:47        3:56     1:06:10     2:13:15                 6:28:01
Sean Connolly          M30-34     175/214       42:36        4:38     2:59:04        3:34     1:11:30     2:38:10                 6:28:02
Leanne Sakamoto        F40-44      63/124       43:05        5:32     3:22:09        5:43     1:06:37     2:11:35                 6:28:04
Mary Schroeder         F35-39      74/125       39:07        3:21     3:26:46        2:56     1:07:58     2:16:04                 6:28:14
Emily Paris            F30-34      99/159       42:55        6:17     3:28:34        3:35     1:02:36     2:06:54                 6:28:15
Michael Pawlowicz      M50-54      95/130       41:11        5:37     2:58:00        6:21     1:14:04     2:37:06                 6:28:15
Roswitha Carter        F50-54       30/56       50:52        6:18     3:27:08        3:32       59:32     2:00:29                 6:28:19
Prairie Pritchett      F30-34     100/159       35:05        8:43     3:15:36        9:35     1:09:14     2:19:20                 6:28:19
Matt Brady             M35-39     222/273       36:52        3:01     3:38:15        3:37       57:46     2:06:43                 6:28:28
Mary Scavone           F40-44      64/124       38:17        3:26     3:25:55        3:59     1:05:54     2:16:56                 6:28:33
Carrie Holzman-Little  F55-59        6/18       39:41        3:41     3:21:57        3:29     1:07:02     2:19:54                 6:28:42
Raffi Kaprielian       M45-49     175/206       40:40        5:40     3:04:05        4:37     1:13:25     2:33:40                 6:28:42
Kelly Dye              F35-39      75/125       35:46        5:38     3:24:18        4:42     1:07:16     2:18:22                 6:28:46
Nicole Singer          F40-44      65/124       42:34        6:31     3:21:25        5:34     1:08:19     2:12:45                 6:28:49
Kirk Johnston          M45-49     176/206       41:36        4:45     3:01:53        8:51     1:14:09     2:32:00                 6:29:05
Mario Ramos            M35-39     223/273       37:18        5:41     3:09:42        3:57     1:11:50     2:32:31                 6:29:09
Thomas Strickler       M45-49     177/206       36:54        4:55     3:20:03        5:38     1:08:48     2:21:44                 6:29:14
Nancy Gertler          F55-59        7/18       44:21        7:47     3:25:16        5:55     1:02:24     2:06:00                 6:29:19
Lauren Velarde         F25-29       41/81       32:44        4:12     3:36:47        4:42     1:02:25     2:10:59                 6:29:24
Lincoln Spurgeon       M65-69        6/13       43:11        7:51     3:16:37        5:46     1:06:57     2:16:05                 6:29:30
Suzanne Figueroa       F45-49       46/87       43:03       10:03     3:48:38        5:52       51:12     1:41:59                 6:29:35
Alastair Campbell      M20-24        8/11       35:52       11:52     3:24:32        5:40     1:05:52     2:11:44                 6:29:40
Franz Mairhofer        M50-54      96/130       44:00        4:37     3:18:22        5:25     1:03:37     2:17:20                 6:29:44
Raul Ortega            M30-34     176/214       51:48        7:29     3:18:05        2:36     1:03:47     2:09:58                 6:29:56
Shari Howard           F45-49       47/87       38:09        4:40     3:24:12        5:18     1:07:28     2:17:38                 6:29:57
Wes Polsley            M30-34     177/214       43:59        6:25     3:15:48        5:22     1:10:46     2:18:23                 6:29:57
Lani Darby             F40-44      66/124       56:08        4:22     3:19:59        5:27       59:33     2:04:03                 6:29:59
Michelle Carrillo      F35-39      76/125       43:42        5:14     3:07:54        5:07     1:11:59     2:28:06                 6:30:03
Karen Messersmith      F45-49       48/87       37:12        6:08     3:34:28        8:12     1:01:50     2:04:13                 6:30:13
Ryan Kovacs            M25-29     107/129       51:51        4:54     3:14:42        4:26     1:05:46     2:14:22                 6:30:15
Kathleen Skiba         F45-49       49/87       45:27       11:52     3:15:13        5:35     1:05:55     2:12:15                 6:30:22
Michelle Wood          F35-39      77/125       45:01        4:57     3:11:35        5:35     1:09:09     2:23:16                 6:30:24
Denise Gitsham         F30-34     101/159       40:32        5:47     3:29:23        5:59     1:00:49     2:08:44                 6:30:25
Eric Joyce             M45-49     178/206       49:24        9:21     3:04:57        7:48     1:06:03     2:19:17                 6:30:47
Robert Cameto          M60-64       15/21       43:15        5:48     3:08:22        4:29     1:12:17     2:28:59                 6:30:53
Greg Greenwell         M40-44     258/317       44:08        5:10     3:02:03        3:40     1:14:38     2:35:57                 6:30:58
Joel Cantor            M45-49     179/206       42:05        5:31     3:09:25        6:03     1:12:00     2:27:55                 6:30:59
Douglas Springer       M55-59       38/53       41:56       12:44     3:02:18       12:02     1:08:09     2:22:03                 6:31:03
Glenn Hughes           M60-64       16/21       38:48        6:38     3:21:14        5:57     1:05:37     2:18:33                 6:31:10
Michelle Lovejoy       F25-29       42/81       35:53        6:25     3:20:39        3:32     1:08:19     2:24:42                 6:31:11
Erik Kintzel           M30-34     178/214       42:50        5:33     3:19:40        3:28     1:05:25     2:19:54                 6:31:25
Robinson Hernandez     M35-39     224/273       41:03        4:54     3:25:03        4:35     1:02:52     2:15:56                 6:31:31
Rachel Watkins         F20-24        7/14       42:59        5:41     3:25:11        4:55     1:04:45     2:12:48                 6:31:34
Chris Brodeur          M35-39     225/273       40:14        5:30     3:06:19        6:19     1:14:55     2:33:13                 6:31:35
April Nanos            F45-49       50/87       42:55        4:10     3:17:50        4:47     1:10:00     2:21:59                 6:31:41
Maureen Palomino       F40-44      67/124       40:38        3:10     2:54:29        4:41     1:07:08     2:48:46                 6:31:44
Randy Nicholson        M35-39     226/273                             3:05:00        5:28     1:16:16     2:41:07                 6:31:44
Heather Henry-Parker   F25-29       43/81       31:59        4:41     3:21:29        4:14     1:11:31     2:29:23                 6:31:46
Gabe Petlin            M40-44     259/317       45:05        8:40     3:10:28        8:26     1:07:07     2:19:08                 6:31:47
Jacob Eberly           M25-29     108/129       37:35        9:02     3:23:55        5:55       55:32     2:15:21                 6:31:48
Lori McWhinney         F35-39      78/125       44:06        5:15     3:25:09        5:36     1:04:39     2:11:44                 6:31:50
Stephen Ronco          M45-49     180/206       37:07        5:02     3:04:42        4:40     1:18:04     2:40:27                 6:31:58
Scott Morano           M25-29     109/129       37:57        6:24     3:19:25        5:49     1:10:21     2:22:29                 6:32:04
Anthony So             M40-44     260/317       31:54        8:16     3:06:47        4:58     1:17:00     2:40:10                 6:32:05
Carlos Aleman          M45-49     181/206       43:24        4:54     3:15:14        4:23     1:11:54     2:24:22                 6:32:17
Mark Smith             M55-59       39/53       38:31        7:40     3:10:45        6:07     1:12:18     2:29:16                 6:32:19
David Dube             M40-44     261/317       36:06        5:40     3:15:00        4:58     1:13:56     2:30:38                 6:32:22
Jonathan Burns         M35-39     227/273       38:40        5:45     3:06:26        4:39     1:10:27     2:37:01                 6:32:31
Ted Hoffman            M50-54      97/130       40:06        6:34     3:20:22        8:08     1:03:58     2:17:35                 6:32:45
Jessica Warwick        F45-49       51/87       43:04        4:24     3:11:42        5:08     1:11:19     2:28:39                 6:32:57
Josha Stark            M35-39     228/273       37:22        3:42     2:58:40        7:30     1:20:50     2:45:51                 6:33:05
Matthew Reilly         M30-34     179/214       25:59        4:46     3:37:12        4:51     1:05:55     2:20:19                 6:33:07
Ted Wiberg             M45-49     182/206       48:59        3:14     3:02:33        4:44     1:16:20     2:33:39                 6:33:09
Derek Sachs            M35-39     229/273       43:41        6:01     3:10:54        6:19     1:10:22     2:26:18                 6:33:13
Elizabeth Hartmann     F20-24        8/14       45:18        6:54     3:21:33        5:01     1:04:16     2:14:34                 6:33:20
Derrick Palmer         M40-44     262/317       37:49        5:19     3:08:13       12:46     1:10:57     2:29:14                 6:33:21
Dan Taylor             M50-54      98/130       39:36        5:13     3:08:56        3:36     1:18:07     2:36:01                 6:33:22
Amy Hart               F40-44      68/124       43:08        8:02     3:24:26        6:59     1:06:03     2:10:52                 6:33:27
Christine Eley         F40-44      69/124       40:03        4:17     2:58:42        6:56     1:23:20     2:43:30                 6:33:28
Scott Ciampi           M40-44     263/317       32:36        6:01     3:02:53        4:46     1:18:26     2:47:18                 6:33:34
Terry Lineberger       M45-49     183/206       39:57        4:15     3:15:01        4:45     1:10:51     2:29:44                 6:33:42
Gerard Hughes          M35-39     230/273       42:38        5:00     3:06:25        7:23     1:11:37     2:32:22                 6:33:48
Dawn Silva             F40-44      70/124       41:38        4:02     3:36:54        3:46     1:03:38     2:07:31                 6:33:51
Kristin Bold           F40-44      71/124       43:27        7:07     3:15:11        5:18     1:08:21     2:23:00                 6:34:03
Justin Johnson         M30-34     180/214       46:31        7:45     3:12:56        3:44     1:07:18     2:23:14                 6:34:10
Larry Low              M55-59       40/53       38:31        9:10     3:07:55        6:22     1:12:43     2:32:15                 6:34:13
Ingrid Johnson         F25-29       44/81       40:20        5:24     3:46:22        5:05       59:59     1:57:04                 6:34:15
Daren Alexander        M45-49     184/206       37:26        8:00     3:14:34        6:02     1:10:58     2:28:14                 6:34:16
Chitra Samanta         F30-34     102/159       45:32        6:15     3:21:44        6:19     1:06:05     2:14:45                 6:34:35
Jon Faucher            M40-44     264/317       42:15        5:53     3:10:21        4:54     1:13:38     2:31:18                 6:34:41
Tony Troccoli          M45-49     185/206       50:58        6:11     3:00:14        4:33     1:17:16     2:32:45                 6:34:41
Elizabeth Finkel       F30-34     103/159       49:17        9:50     3:20:09        8:28     1:03:26     2:06:59                 6:34:43
Gregg Gowanloch        M35-39     231/273       38:43        6:49     3:18:39        8:15     1:08:56     2:22:24                 6:34:50
Susan Owen             F40-44      72/124       46:45        8:27     3:29:18        5:32     1:03:15     2:04:52                 6:34:54
Matt Spinetta          M35-39     232/273       43:50        8:07     3:15:30        6:30     1:05:32     2:21:13                 6:35:10
Bill Greaves           M50-54      99/130       38:27        3:50     3:07:08        5:22     1:08:58     2:40:25                 6:35:12
Chris Luiszer          M25-29     110/129       35:22        7:34     3:02:13        9:50     1:08:46     2:40:14                 6:35:13
Eugene Maximilien      M35-39     233/273       43:58        3:13     3:23:18        2:46     1:09:39     2:21:58                 6:35:13
Lynn Armstrong         F40-44      73/124       34:25        4:21     3:15:55        3:56     1:12:58     2:36:42                 6:35:19
Jamie McShane          M30-34     181/214       43:03        3:44     2:56:55        5:32     1:20:07     2:46:22                 6:35:36
Dennis Rutkowski       M35-39     234/273       42:44        4:15     3:10:33        3:53     1:15:23     2:34:15                 6:35:40
Walter Lee             M65-69        7/13       43:45        7:31     3:04:44        6:56     1:08:47     2:32:48                 6:35:44
Allison Styer          F30-34     104/159       43:59        7:40     3:50:31        5:12       52:30     1:48:23                 6:35:45
Leslie O'Neil          F40-44      74/124       48:22        5:15     3:23:22        2:57     1:04:27     2:16:07                 6:36:03
Bill Gowanloch         M40-44     265/317       43:44        7:19     3:24:03        6:21     1:04:57     2:14:50                 6:36:17
Karen Mizell           F25-29       45/81       44:54       11:32     3:26:08        6:28     1:02:56     2:07:17                 6:36:19
Liz Roberts            F30-34     105/159       40:58        5:11     3:23:10        4:04     1:11:47     2:23:03                 6:36:26
Brian Lane             M45-49     186/206       40:17        5:28     3:01:18        5:03     1:21:27     2:44:24                 6:36:30
Emily Lehman           F25-29       46/81       43:07        5:51     3:23:17        4:01     1:09:32     2:20:21                 6:36:37
Ray Limpin             M30-34     182/214       42:43        8:04     3:04:39       13:14     1:14:47     2:28:33                 6:37:13
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Vinh Tran              M30-34     183/214       42:42        8:04     3:04:41       13:13     1:14:46     2:28:34                 6:37:14
Annie Hernandez        F40-44      75/124       44:47        3:42     3:23:27        3:08     1:11:47     2:22:11                 6:37:15
Randy Soriano          M30-34     184/214       52:19        3:39     3:08:18        3:24     1:12:10     2:29:43                 6:37:23
Richard Miller         M55-59       41/53       43:13        7:07     3:14:29        5:52     1:10:09     2:26:45                 6:37:26
Mary Latorres          F35-39      79/125       41:02        7:35     3:15:39        9:29     1:12:28     2:23:44                 6:37:29
Elizabeth Ryan         F35-39      80/125       36:06        4:14     3:24:14        5:33     1:10:58     2:27:27                 6:37:34
Tony Pirc              M25-29     111/129       44:22        7:12     3:20:00        4:46     1:10:41     2:21:18                 6:37:38
John Hendrick          M35-39     235/273       37:27        5:05     3:14:02        6:54     1:13:45     2:34:12                 6:37:40
Justin Buscho          M25-29     112/129       45:28        7:07     3:15:13        4:31     1:13:11     2:25:23                 6:37:42
Joe Castillo           M40-44     266/317       40:51        6:57     3:15:33        4:41     1:11:24     2:29:43                 6:37:45
Lorraine McMillan      F30-34     106/159       51:43        4:56     3:19:35        4:54     1:08:17     2:16:40                 6:37:48
Kathryn Vatsula        F50-54       31/56       30:26        4:50     3:29:32        5:51     1:11:51     2:27:16                 6:37:55
Suresh Donthineni      M45-49     187/206       42:47        5:56     3:16:44        4:28     1:11:59     2:28:02                 6:37:57
Meghan Ridgely         F35-39      81/125       50:00        4:07     3:20:42        3:44     1:09:28     2:19:26                 6:37:59
Francisco Montemayor   M35-39     236/273       42:46        5:44     3:24:23        5:20     1:06:27     2:19:54                 6:38:07
Leslie Gerlach         F60-64         6/8       42:04        6:39     3:11:21        5:57     1:16:08     2:32:06                 6:38:07
Jeff Ottoboni          M50-54     100/130       45:53        7:23     3:13:47        4:17     1:09:17     2:26:52                 6:38:12
Heather Disney         F20-24        9/14       30:00        4:49     3:36:05        4:19     1:08:10     2:23:01                 6:38:14
Brian Hopper           M40-44     267/317       38:51        5:57     3:14:56        6:30     1:08:33     2:32:01                 6:38:15
Chrishaun Collins      F30-34     107/159       42:25        6:37     3:19:24        5:08     1:11:38     2:24:42                 6:38:16
Jonathan Cebik         M25-29     113/129       37:05        5:35     3:15:43        3:46     1:10:17     2:36:10                 6:38:19
Stephanie Sklar        F35-39      82/125       44:14        3:34     3:15:55        4:34     1:12:51     2:30:03                 6:38:20
Colleen Myles          F25-29       47/81       38:53        7:43     3:20:10        4:56     1:11:08     2:26:44                 6:38:26
Eric Tadeja            M25-29     114/129       38:38        5:21     3:07:07        3:35     1:19:51     2:43:48                 6:38:29
Samuel Schiff          M60-64       17/21       33:57        4:47     3:08:08        6:08     1:18:49     2:45:32                 6:38:32
Robert Frein           M40-44     268/317       41:24        7:39     3:21:14        8:09     1:07:11     2:20:12                 6:38:38
Michael Muro           M40-44     269/317       39:29        4:49     3:17:59        5:02     1:15:11     2:31:35                 6:38:54
David Vogdes           M50-54     101/130       44:02        8:16     3:19:30        7:06     1:07:39     2:20:04                 6:38:58
Damian Medina          M40-44     270/317       43:51        5:50     3:24:17        8:02     1:07:09     2:17:07                 6:39:07
Dana Hargreaves        F35-39      83/125       46:17        5:27     3:22:21        5:29     1:08:39     2:19:37                 6:39:11
Anne Gazzaniga         F40-44      76/124       41:43        4:09     3:25:17        4:56     1:09:52     2:23:13                 6:39:18
Linda Greentree        F50-54       32/56       44:37        3:51     3:09:18        5:27     1:16:41     2:36:07                 6:39:20
Lindsay Kennedy        F30-34     108/159       43:38        7:26     3:27:55        3:29     1:02:14     2:17:17                 6:39:45
Susan Davis            F35-39      84/125       42:38        4:17     3:39:33        4:27     1:06:05     2:09:01                 6:39:56
Mary Kane              F45-49       52/87       43:45        3:39     2:54:41        5:20     1:27:23     2:52:33                 6:39:58
Brandon Luiszer        M35-39     237/273       37:42        4:54     3:12:56        4:32     1:16:46     2:39:55                 6:39:59
McKenzi Taylor         F25-29       48/81       37:27        5:29     3:20:06        6:18     1:12:00     2:30:40                 6:40:00
Sonya Miller           F45-49       53/87       44:50        7:19     3:22:27        4:27     1:12:44     2:20:57                 6:40:00
Lizette Dinsay         F30-34     109/159       43:33        4:53     3:29:13        4:24     1:08:21     2:18:08                 6:40:11
Michelle Marian        F45-49       54/87       36:42        5:47     3:35:00        5:05     1:07:38     2:17:40                 6:40:14
Lori Coward            F40-44      77/124       43:27        7:49     3:33:16        4:36     1:03:24     2:11:11                 6:40:19
Matthew Borschke       M25-29     115/129       40:40        9:14     3:11:58        8:56     1:07:14     2:29:34                 6:40:22
Don Haggstrom          M50-54     102/130       43:22        7:32     3:06:01        9:04     1:14:29     2:34:25                 6:40:24
David Fabish           M55-59       42/53       43:18        5:46     3:09:56        5:14     1:12:53     2:36:16                 6:40:30
Linda Eichhorn         F45-49       55/87       39:53        7:35     3:20:01        5:03     1:08:43     2:28:07                 6:40:39
Robert Pickett         M25-29     116/129       38:11        6:16     3:33:34        6:33     1:08:47     2:16:05                 6:40:39
Mark Jackson           M50-54     103/130       36:16        4:13     3:08:58        7:56     1:15:39     2:43:17                 6:40:40
Jessica Kelly          F40-44      78/124       37:06        6:26     3:12:02        6:16     1:18:10     2:38:50                 6:40:40
Sherri Eng             F40-44      79/124       43:24        5:31     3:26:20        5:36     1:09:50     2:20:23                 6:41:14
John Beckstead         M30-34     185/214       39:58       19:13     3:24:24        7:00     1:06:03     2:10:52                 6:41:27
Julie Mills            F35-39      85/125       37:12        4:56     3:08:31        5:21     1:20:04     2:45:31                 6:41:31
Barry Collins          M45-49     188/206       30:57        6:31     3:30:31        4:16     1:14:24     2:29:22                 6:41:37
Christopher Wiberg     M25-29     117/129       37:14        3:46     3:08:05        3:52     1:18:15     2:48:40                 6:41:37
Matthew Earl           M35-39     238/273       42:45        7:34     3:16:12        5:15     1:14:13     2:29:58                 6:41:44
Jessica Kaser          F25-29       49/81       44:43        3:28     3:13:16        3:11     1:17:38     2:37:26                 6:42:04
Michael Harrison       M50-54     104/130       40:57        6:51     3:16:58        3:53     1:13:11     2:33:31                 6:42:10
Timothy Johnson        M50-54     105/130       44:37        5:34     3:14:05        4:31     1:08:13     2:33:34                 6:42:21
Sally Drinkard         F35-39      86/125       40:19        4:09     3:10:11        2:38     1:22:46     2:45:04                 6:42:21
Craig Meader           M50-54     106/130       48:02        7:50     2:59:48       14:01     1:11:38     2:32:42                 6:42:23
Ginger Logan           F30-34     110/159       49:53        5:03     3:06:40        4:49     1:15:14     2:35:58                 6:42:23
Brian Cronk            M35-39     239/273       37:10        2:51     3:05:17        4:59     1:25:09     2:52:06                 6:42:23
Ken Sokol              M35-39     240/273       38:58       12:33     3:23:10        8:15     1:08:52     2:19:46                 6:42:42
Christine Barney       F40-44      80/124       46:12        5:21     3:15:50        5:50     1:14:13     2:29:30                 6:42:43
Dave Lampert           M50-54     107/130       48:01        4:07     3:08:16        3:57     1:15:31     2:38:26                 6:42:47
Tony Fuentes           M55-59       43/53       45:33        8:30     3:04:48        7:04     1:13:35     2:36:59                 6:42:54
Jennifer Kremen        F30-34     111/159       45:59        6:04     3:22:48        7:20     1:08:44     2:20:49                 6:43:00
Malintha Wickramanayak M25-29     118/129       41:33        3:50     3:28:10        5:31     1:09:34     2:24:01                 6:43:05
Franny Guillen         F25-29       50/81       39:17        6:23     3:09:32        5:30     1:21:52     2:42:23                 6:43:05
Megan Basinger         F30-34     112/159       42:46        8:39     3:36:27        6:41     1:00:38     2:08:40                 6:43:13
David Willson          M30-34     186/214       41:58        5:27     3:19:33        6:13     1:09:17     2:30:03                 6:43:14
Mark Schroeder         M50-54     108/130       45:28        8:42     3:32:09        6:29     1:01:44     2:10:30                 6:43:18
Angelina Mason         F40-44      81/124       40:41        5:07     3:11:34        5:15     1:18:46     2:40:43                 6:43:20
Laura Booher           F40-44      82/124       44:33        5:11     3:24:04        5:49     1:13:39     2:24:11                 6:43:48
Virginia Farwell       F45-49       56/87       43:02        4:19     3:17:03        4:00     1:12:47     2:35:25                 6:43:49
Lane Sharon            M25-29     119/129       51:56        7:20     3:04:02        5:05     1:14:59     2:35:46                 6:44:09
Armand Aponte          M35-39     241/273       42:04        4:46     3:31:42        5:50     1:07:38     2:19:58                 6:44:20
Chris Gordon           M50-54     109/130       39:57        5:47     3:21:15        6:01     1:12:47     2:31:23                 6:44:23
Lisa Lam               F30-34     113/159                             3:06:49        6:00     1:15:39     2:36:26                 6:44:23
Kate Montgomery        F35-39      87/125       43:34        7:01     3:33:15        6:38     1:05:28     2:14:03                 6:44:31
Brian Baas             M40-44     271/317       43:35        9:07     3:19:07        5:51     1:09:39     2:26:53                 6:44:33
Jesse Navarrete        M25-29     120/129       48:35        7:54     3:17:18        4:44     1:11:22     2:26:10                 6:44:41
Don Hilario            M30-34     187/214       50:38        6:45     3:14:03        3:21     1:14:02     2:30:07                 6:44:54
Stephanie Smith        F35-39      88/125       44:02        5:42     3:17:13        5:59     1:11:24     2:32:00                 6:44:56
Jesus Trinidad         M35-39     242/273       47:31        3:23     3:11:31        3:07     1:12:16     2:39:26                 6:44:58
Jeanette Davey         F45-49       57/87       38:03        3:23     3:13:37        3:53     1:16:39     2:46:09                 6:45:05
Darian Baskin          M40-44     272/317       45:21        8:12     3:21:36        7:23     1:08:05     2:22:44                 6:45:16
Glen Hoffman           M50-54     110/130       48:09       10:02     3:20:30       10:43     1:09:11     2:15:52                 6:45:16
Sue Berliner           F50-54       33/56       48:42        5:57     3:14:52        4:49     1:14:19     2:30:57                 6:45:17
Tina Wu                F30-34     114/159       42:31        6:32     3:26:44        5:16     1:11:02     2:24:15                 6:45:18
Erwin Querubin         M30-34     188/214       42:53        5:48     3:22:50        6:37     1:12:33     2:27:12                 6:45:20
Alejandro Arzoumanian  M35-39     243/273       42:54        8:49     3:19:34        7:32     1:10:04     2:26:35                 6:45:24
Michael Nardozza       M45-49     189/206       41:08        5:05     3:08:54        4:21     1:23:56     2:45:57                 6:45:25
Monica Martinez        F30-34     116/159       36:15        7:37     3:26:54        6:05     1:07:32     2:28:39                 6:45:30
Breeda Desmond         F30-34     115/159                             3:16:30        6:37     1:13:28     2:34:34                 6:45:30
Eric Hernandez         M25-29     121/129       39:51        6:09     3:23:12        5:40     1:14:51     2:30:39                 6:45:31
Jill Chlebeck          F30-34     117/159       44:47        7:23     3:32:06        7:06     1:06:19     2:14:15                 6:45:37
Rick Schwartz          M55-59       44/53       44:10        6:41     3:16:00        6:53     1:09:42     2:31:55                 6:45:39
Edgar Uyan             M40-44     273/317       42:19        7:37     3:03:48        8:20     1:18:45     2:43:37                 6:45:41
McKay Knecht           F35-39      89/125       36:19        3:06     3:32:32        4:35     1:13:44     2:29:10                 6:45:42
Mark Johnson           M45-49     190/206       44:28        8:55     3:21:48        9:24     1:08:57     2:21:10                 6:45:45

Generated March 17, 2026 at 4:04 PM 17/21



Ironman Vineman 70.3 - Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Jorge Gonzalez         M40-44     274/317       32:26        6:05     3:00:19        4:48     1:16:57     3:02:10                 6:45:48
Kelly Connolly         F30-34     118/159       50:18        7:41     3:19:08        8:10     1:05:16     2:20:32                 6:45:49
Roger Autrand          M45-49     191/206       48:24        6:54     3:03:45        7:03     1:17:07     2:39:50                 6:45:56
Liana Meffert          F19UND         1/1       40:59        4:00     4:13:19        4:10       51:30     1:43:30                 6:45:58
Manon MacGregor        F40-44      83/124       41:35        6:34     3:41:20        8:18     1:01:06     2:08:11                 6:45:58
Roxanne Rapan          F35-39      90/125       39:34        2:57     3:27:17        3:38     1:15:08     2:32:40                 6:46:06
Eugene Landsman        M35-39     244/273       41:39        5:23     3:01:22        6:45     1:22:05     2:51:10                 6:46:19
Elizabeth Isaacs       F30-34     119/159       33:30        7:09     3:28:30        5:08     1:12:42     2:32:10                 6:46:27
Amie Simmons           F35-39      91/125       45:34        5:19     3:31:23        4:53     1:09:25     2:19:28                 6:46:37
Ethan Davis            M25-29     122/129       46:20        9:02     3:21:01        6:15     1:08:11     2:24:02                 6:46:40
Peter Hahn             M45-49     192/206       44:17        4:34     3:31:10        4:11     1:06:38     2:22:33                 6:46:45
Andrew Silva           M30-34     189/214       48:16        3:54     3:12:01        4:08     1:11:04     2:38:37                 6:46:56
Mark Fischer-Colbrie   M55-59       45/53       37:46        6:01     3:26:07        6:54     1:11:38     2:30:14                 6:47:02
William Mikesell       M50-54     111/130       45:21       14:18     3:20:39       10:37     1:05:30     2:16:09                 6:47:04
Robin Moen             F40-44      84/124       39:39        8:01     3:25:58        3:20     1:14:06     2:30:06                 6:47:04
John Sipich            M40-44     275/317       34:57        8:02     3:04:25        6:05     1:17:51     2:53:47                 6:47:16
Greg Moore             M50-54     112/130       42:28        6:40     3:16:07        4:23     1:15:47     2:37:41                 6:47:19
Anand Reddy            M35-39     245/273       51:54        5:46     3:10:54        6:26     1:13:26     2:32:20                 6:47:20
Marie San Pedro        F35-39      92/125       46:05        3:03     3:30:59        3:04     1:11:23     2:24:11                 6:47:22
Frances Vila           F60-64         7/8       51:01        4:47     3:21:52        4:36     1:12:42     2:25:07                 6:47:23
Jamie McDonald         F30-34     120/159       40:46        4:43     3:25:15        4:00     1:13:01     2:32:48                 6:47:32
Katya Black            F30-34     121/159       43:57        5:24     3:19:08        5:38     1:16:48     2:33:38                 6:47:45
Robert Morano          M25-29     123/129       34:07        8:14     3:22:48        9:27     1:14:45     2:33:21                 6:47:57
Contente Burke-Frazier F40-44      85/124       39:45        8:06     3:32:53        8:20     1:08:13     2:18:57                 6:48:01
Louise Shrimpton       F30-34     122/159       41:24        7:37     3:16:07       10:11     1:16:17     2:32:46                 6:48:05
Ashley Curtis          F25-29       51/81       44:49        9:04     3:26:17        6:37     1:08:07     2:21:22                 6:48:09
Frank Agius            M60-64       18/21       43:35        8:11     3:14:45        5:02     1:17:14     2:36:41                 6:48:14
Jay Govindan           M35-39     246/273       43:59        5:37     3:28:44        5:53     1:07:46     2:24:04                 6:48:17
Alan MacIel            M50-54     113/130       42:52        5:45     3:19:10        5:14     1:13:54     2:35:16                 6:48:17
David Kacsur           M40-44     276/317       44:28        8:30     3:15:13        8:27     1:09:38     2:31:43                 6:48:21
Kaaren Smith           F45-49       58/87       54:49        4:28     3:16:42        3:38     1:10:24     2:28:44                 6:48:21
Andrew Begg            M30-34     190/214       36:46        6:27     3:33:22        6:45     1:04:14     2:25:03                 6:48:23
Marian Schmidt         F55-59        8/18       44:41        3:42     3:23:00        2:57     1:12:13     2:34:05                 6:48:25
Clem Moore             M40-44     277/317       36:24        6:23     3:05:07        3:53     1:20:19     2:56:51                 6:48:38
Dale Marr              M50-54     114/130       41:57        6:15     3:21:38        9:29     1:10:53     2:29:20                 6:48:39
Christopher Wagner     M40-44     278/317       42:24        8:18     3:26:47        7:05     1:09:03     2:24:08                 6:48:42
Jamie Quigley          F35-39      93/125       41:00        5:11     3:17:56        5:08     1:15:48     2:39:31                 6:48:46
Tyrone Nakahara        M35-39     247/273       49:59        6:58     3:22:11        9:17     1:06:34     2:20:27                 6:48:52
Holly Williams         F50-54       34/56       37:06        4:11     3:20:55        4:43     1:16:32     2:42:05                 6:49:00
Julie Heck             F30-34     123/159       47:05        5:06     3:33:29        5:14     1:08:27     2:18:09                 6:49:03
Lawrence Miller        M40-44     279/317       38:01        5:10     3:21:00        7:39     1:16:11     2:37:15                 6:49:05
Mike McGowan           M45-49     193/206       38:10        4:36     3:25:26        4:14     1:12:52     2:36:48                 6:49:14
Dave Ritchie           M55-59       46/53       42:45        5:58     3:20:59        4:10     1:12:14     2:35:53                 6:49:45
Agustin Torres Jr      M30-34     191/214       45:44        7:54     3:09:37        5:04     1:18:46     2:41:31                 6:49:50
Randy Stecyk           M40-44     280/317       40:32        8:38     3:19:50        4:21     1:14:40     2:36:41                 6:50:02
Michelle Reniere       F25-29       52/81       41:49        4:45     3:38:31        4:13     1:09:11     2:21:10                 6:50:28
Sunny Pearson          F45-49       59/87       51:18        6:55     3:30:53        7:09     1:05:36     2:14:33                 6:50:48
Perry Plattus          M40-44     281/317       32:30        6:12     3:07:45        6:58     1:19:26     2:57:25                 6:50:50
Christine Kwok         F35-39      94/125       37:55        4:37     3:11:46        3:27     1:22:52     2:53:09                 6:50:54
Jennifer Mendes        F30-34     124/159       40:24        8:46     3:23:38        8:32     1:13:39     2:29:38                 6:50:58
Julie Cake             F30-34     125/159       42:37        4:02     3:11:04        4:20     1:20:47     2:48:56                 6:50:59
Bita Sistani           F40-44      86/124       50:00        5:19     3:21:32        4:30     1:12:57     2:29:45                 6:51:06
Suzanne Flannigan      F50-54       35/56       39:24        3:24     3:53:00        3:44     1:05:53     2:11:49                 6:51:21
Jamie Barrett          M40-44     282/317       47:07        7:02     3:25:47        6:03     1:11:54     2:25:22                 6:51:21
Carlos Chapela         M30-34     192/214       37:21        6:51     3:18:41        7:16     1:19:53     2:41:12                 6:51:21
Vicki Foshay           F50-54       36/56       52:34        5:40     3:25:16        4:00     1:10:55     2:23:55                 6:51:25
Michael Shane          M50-54     115/130       35:03        6:05     3:12:32        3:39     1:22:29     2:54:11                 6:51:30
Stephanie Eppig        F25-29       53/81       35:21        3:46     3:29:44        5:50     1:16:14     2:36:51                 6:51:32
Scott Bolduc           M40-44     283/317       39:18        5:25     3:11:48        6:32     1:19:24     2:48:34                 6:51:37
Steve Cung             M30-34     193/214       50:24        6:28     3:18:59        3:53     1:20:06     2:31:59                 6:51:43
Victor Mendoza Araiza  M35-39     248/273       50:19        4:37     3:00:20        4:25     1:24:12     2:52:11                 6:51:52
Lilly Giraldo          F35-39      95/125       46:01        5:59     3:20:34        7:36     1:14:52     2:31:44                 6:51:54
Kelly Silverstein      F40-44      87/124       48:21        5:53     3:21:14        4:02     1:17:15     2:32:36                 6:52:06
Katherine Nautiyal     F25-29       54/81       51:04        5:51     3:35:19        3:55     1:07:37     2:16:06                 6:52:15
Martha Hunt            F50-54       37/56       38:24        4:46     3:21:01        5:50     1:17:10     2:42:16                 6:52:17
Tom Rizk               M55-59       47/53       33:53        5:24     3:23:38        3:11     1:11:21     2:46:13                 6:52:19
Mark Duldulao          M35-39     249/273       44:57        4:33     3:20:51        5:24     1:16:30     2:36:35                 6:52:20
Gerry Tano             M35-39     250/273       47:17        4:54     3:12:49        4:53     1:21:29     2:42:40                 6:52:33
Stephen Julien         M40-44     284/317       32:24        4:46     3:03:45        7:12     1:23:55     3:04:43                 6:52:50
Brittany Shaw          F25-29       55/81       33:27        5:18     3:33:59        5:42     1:16:10     2:34:26                 6:52:52
Lori Cartwright        F45-49       60/87       43:25        5:01     3:31:18        3:52     1:16:55     2:29:16                 6:52:52
Jim Pritchard          M45-49     194/206       46:23       10:22     3:14:18        5:13     1:16:00     2:36:41                 6:52:57
Stephanie McKinley     F20-24       10/14       37:19        8:19     3:26:12        7:13     1:16:38     2:33:57                 6:53:00
Sandeep Khera          M30-34     194/214       53:02        5:08     3:38:38        2:50     1:07:22     2:13:31                 6:53:09
Johanna Dubyak         F35-39      96/125       45:52        7:05     3:48:45        5:21     1:02:23     2:06:28                 6:53:31
Kathy Swartz           F50-54       38/56       41:52        5:32     3:19:12        5:32     1:16:22     2:41:34                 6:53:42
Andrew Hamilton        M30-34     195/214       44:48        5:13     3:30:56        2:29     1:16:27     2:30:18                 6:53:44
Mike Shanahan          M50-54     116/130       40:48        5:40     3:13:19        5:05     1:22:04     2:48:52                 6:53:44
Jeff Keyser            M35-39     251/273       32:21        5:22     3:11:04        5:42     1:25:29     2:59:16                 6:53:45
Gregory McCollum       M45-49     195/206       46:09        3:47     3:28:12        2:24     1:10:37     2:33:15                 6:53:47
Susan Girard           F45-49       61/87       40:58        4:59     3:25:02        4:49     1:16:04     2:37:59                 6:53:47
Randi Gordon           F50-54       39/56       43:56        3:44     3:27:15        4:32     1:14:14     2:34:29                 6:53:56
Linda Shotwell         F55-59        9/18       43:19        4:17     3:18:10        6:00     1:21:55     2:42:10                 6:53:56
Danielle Perkel        F25-29       56/81       41:10        7:58     3:27:39        5:56     1:13:40     2:31:18                 6:54:01
Barbara Simmonds       F35-39      97/125       41:51        4:48     3:47:59        7:51     1:05:11     2:11:42                 6:54:11
Tushar Thrivikraman    M30-34     196/214       44:54        6:11     3:34:26        4:32     1:16:36     2:24:28                 6:54:31
Elizabeth Glaser       F30-34     126/159       44:56        4:30     3:27:53        4:46     1:12:55     2:32:29                 6:54:34
Scott Smith            M45-49     196/206       42:00        4:27     3:27:39        5:33     1:15:49     2:34:58                 6:54:37
Derek Tumulak          M35-39     252/273     1:04:33        7:29     3:21:30        5:46     1:09:36     2:15:22                 6:54:40
Joshua Ward            M30-34     197/214       31:05        5:41     3:27:47        7:02     1:15:51     2:43:11                 6:54:46
Russell Price          M45-49     197/206       38:30        5:16     3:25:26       12:08     1:12:41     2:33:40                 6:55:00
Fernando Zubiria       M35-39     253/273       45:27        5:23     3:39:08        7:20     1:07:34     2:18:03                 6:55:21
Elise Loftin           F45-49       62/87       37:03        3:44     3:37:04        4:10     1:13:33     2:33:22                 6:55:23
Erin Brown             F30-34     127/159       32:30       12:28     3:33:45        9:18     1:11:33     2:27:28                 6:55:29
Enid Sullivan          F50-54       40/56       46:03        5:43     3:15:08        3:45     1:22:25     2:45:03                 6:55:42
Michael Young          M35-39     254/273       38:23        5:27     3:25:38        4:02     1:18:32     2:42:34                 6:56:04
Judy Mize              F40-44      88/124       42:21        5:42     3:32:46        5:09     1:13:48     2:30:09                 6:56:07
Becky Layton           F35-39      98/125       46:28        5:07     3:18:23        7:42     1:18:27     2:38:30                 6:56:10
Paula Mrowczynski-Hern F30-34     128/159       39:16       11:01     3:42:00        9:12     1:07:40     2:14:49                 6:56:18
Wilson Nieves          M45-49     198/206       54:38        5:29     3:17:06        4:11     1:14:33     2:35:05                 6:56:29
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Cheryl Durstein Decker F55-59       10/18       37:29        5:19     3:22:53        5:34     1:18:13     2:45:24                 6:56:39
Billy Campbell         M30-34     198/214       42:19        3:55     3:01:14        2:54     1:20:48     3:06:18                 6:56:40
Lauren Evans           F25-29       57/81       37:04       10:51     3:32:14        8:48     1:12:04     2:27:46                 6:56:43
Mark Adams             M55-59       48/53       41:49        8:33     3:17:19        4:42     1:16:47     2:44:28                 6:56:51
Paul Rivas             M30-34     199/214       41:44        8:51     3:13:31        5:42     1:13:24     2:47:07                 6:56:55
Jerome Danan           M40-44     285/317       37:17        8:27     3:19:28        5:48     1:25:14     2:46:26                 6:57:26
Kevin Morris           M45-49     199/206       45:45        8:05     3:44:56        6:42     1:05:31     2:12:10                 6:57:38
Fernando Chavez        M40-44     286/317       59:40        5:54     3:12:42        6:51     1:13:22     2:32:52                 6:57:59
Cherilyn Estrada       F35-39      99/125       52:25        8:25     3:33:36        7:55     1:09:24     2:15:41                 6:58:02
Eric Jones             M35-39     255/273       48:07        5:21     3:16:53        4:38     1:15:57     2:43:06                 6:58:05
Lolly Rodgers          F65-69         1/3       41:39        9:13     3:36:16        8:55     1:10:00     2:22:03                 6:58:06
Meaghan Morrison       F25-29       58/81       46:08        5:33     3:39:49        6:13     1:07:37     2:20:34                 6:58:17
Paula Hunt             F45-49       63/87       51:11        6:31     3:31:12        4:48     1:06:38     2:24:41                 6:58:23
Rachel Black           F30-34     129/159       35:58        5:41     3:25:48        7:56     1:20:15     2:43:00                 6:58:23
Howard Miller          M50-54     117/130       49:41        8:27     3:17:10       15:10     1:13:15     2:28:08                 6:58:36
Scott Flaschner        M40-44     287/317       31:41        8:31     3:13:11        7:55     1:24:52     2:57:23                 6:58:41
Carin Le Vine          F40-44      89/124       44:36        7:21     3:12:09       10:27     1:15:08     2:44:15                 6:58:48
Jaclyn Applegate       F25-29       59/81       33:10        3:09     4:00:53        3:37     1:05:44     2:18:09                 6:58:58
Trish Fredrick         F45-49       64/87       50:52        6:10     3:35:30        7:03     1:08:32     2:19:30                 6:59:05
Amanda Skillman        F30-34     130/159       44:53        6:07     3:31:42        4:40     1:10:20     2:32:22                 6:59:44
Gurujan Dourson        M65-69        8/13       39:08        3:22     3:04:56        6:49     1:26:58     3:05:31                 6:59:46
Warren Ward            M40-44     288/317       44:08        8:10     3:20:24        4:38     1:17:34     2:42:38                 6:59:58
Kristin Gerlach        F25-29       60/81       36:36       14:31     3:33:17       11:14     1:08:35     2:24:30                 7:00:08
Hans Kowoll            M50-54     118/130       44:18        3:53     3:15:58        4:12     1:22:39     2:52:00                 7:00:21
Oren Cohen             M30-34     200/214       52:00        8:44     3:02:40        5:56     1:17:33     2:51:04                 7:00:24
Stan Bochenek          M40-44     289/317       44:29        6:25     3:18:49        7:21     1:17:21     2:43:46                 7:00:50
Gary Goldman           M50-54     119/130       43:56        9:57     3:02:54       12:14     1:26:26     2:51:49                 7:00:50
Raul Caraveo           M35-39     256/273       41:02        3:58     3:10:36        2:18     1:23:17     3:02:58                 7:00:52
Jasmine Termain        F30-34     131/159       50:16        6:34     3:17:00        4:48     1:19:32     2:42:16                 7:00:54
Gould Ashley           F25-29       61/81       32:00        5:09     3:51:31        4:58     1:10:53     2:27:51                 7:01:29
Kerensa Hadley         F35-39     100/125       42:08        4:28     3:40:39        3:27     1:16:26     2:30:52                 7:01:34
Alexandra Almeida      F30-34     132/159       48:45        9:40     3:12:19       10:08     1:22:55     2:40:50                 7:01:42
Jennifer Orr           F30-34     133/159       37:58        5:37     3:17:38        8:14     1:23:55     2:52:23                 7:01:50
Joan McDonald          F50-54       41/56       51:00        4:53     3:15:40        4:28     1:19:40     2:45:54                 7:01:55
Vince Hundley          M40-44     290/317       41:58       13:15     3:16:26       13:33     1:19:34     2:36:44                 7:01:56
Bill Rumley            M55-59       49/53       44:47        3:40     3:27:42        5:09     1:22:38     2:41:08                 7:02:26
Lori Welshgeorge       F50-54       42/56       43:28        6:22     3:30:48        6:45     1:16:13     2:35:20                 7:02:43
Kari McCallie          F35-39     101/125       39:48        4:36     3:24:29        3:58     1:20:46     2:50:03                 7:02:54
Linda Reed             F50-54       43/56       41:35        5:54     3:26:27        6:17     1:16:33     2:42:44                 7:02:57
Efren Nierva           M50-54     120/130       41:18       10:04     3:30:25        7:33     1:14:16     2:33:45                 7:03:05
Dee Paul               F55-59       11/18       39:24        5:15     3:28:02        6:58     1:18:52     2:43:27                 7:03:06
Marisela Echeverria    F35-39     102/125       45:59        9:08     3:40:03        9:03     1:13:59     2:18:54                 7:03:07
Sarah Potterton        F25-29       62/81       48:50        5:50     3:32:39        6:17     1:15:46     2:29:45                 7:03:21
Tracy Kidd             F40-44      90/124       41:36        4:55     3:30:48        6:35     1:15:34     2:39:37                 7:03:31
Jaime Avila            M35-39     257/273       55:21        7:27     2:58:41        7:43     1:19:24     2:54:38                 7:03:50
Scott Corkran          M40-44     291/317       51:32        5:09     3:21:08        4:32     1:17:29     2:41:32                 7:03:53
Heather Lacouture      F35-39     103/125       49:47        6:59     3:23:08        5:03     1:14:58     2:38:59                 7:03:56
Benton Kinney          M40-44     292/317       44:18        8:24     3:14:19       11:44     1:18:31     2:45:18                 7:04:03
Gabriela Galvan        F25-29       63/81       46:02        7:45     3:28:27        4:39     1:14:31     2:37:22                 7:04:15
Liudmila Heally        F35-39     104/125       48:12        5:57     3:25:15        5:27     1:18:46     2:40:04                 7:04:55
David Crowder          M40-44     293/317       43:22        6:10     2:58:01        5:41     1:30:32     3:11:46                 7:05:00
Brian O'Hair           M50-54     121/130       42:42        7:17     3:29:09        7:43     1:15:53     2:38:11                 7:05:02
Chantelle Perrine      F40-44      91/124       50:22        4:34     3:35:30        3:55     1:13:24     2:30:48                 7:05:09
Kelly Davis            F40-44      92/124       42:46        8:56     3:16:36        8:31     1:20:59     2:48:46                 7:05:35
Jessica Bennett        F40-44      93/124       44:21        6:32     3:40:36        5:55     1:09:03     2:28:22                 7:05:46
Kathryn Funderburk     F25-29       64/81       38:44        5:06     3:34:07        4:04     1:20:37     2:43:56                 7:05:57
Bryony Cohelan         F40-44      94/124       39:44        4:06     3:29:09        3:16     1:22:34     2:49:47                 7:06:02
Angel Chavez           M55-59       50/53       43:48        6:58     3:34:39        6:26     1:15:13     2:34:12                 7:06:03
Nabil Zeineh           M30-34     201/214       45:09        6:00     3:41:48        5:18     1:09:36     2:27:55                 7:06:10
Janice Loughman        F45-49       65/87       45:47        4:46     3:45:19        4:25     1:11:38     2:26:20                 7:06:37
Waymond Fong           M40-44     294/317       48:54        7:32     3:14:30        5:53     1:19:24     2:50:01                 7:06:50
Michael Miller         M65-69        9/13       41:45        8:13     3:31:37        7:10     1:16:48     2:38:19                 7:07:04
Jennifer Stewart       F45-49       66/87       47:18        7:22     3:34:01        7:00     1:15:43     2:31:38                 7:07:19
Domingo Goyena         M40-44     295/317       44:00        9:27     3:34:51        9:49     1:14:30     2:29:15                 7:07:22
Stephanie Kim          F45-49       67/87       55:03        8:53     3:46:48        9:14       59:44     2:07:33                 7:07:31
Lydia Wroblewski       F30-34     134/159       43:03        5:39     3:37:50        5:03     1:16:16     2:36:01                 7:07:36
Allison Humbert        F25-29       65/81       53:27        5:37     3:39:37        7:00     1:08:25     2:22:21                 7:08:02
Angela Garritson       F40-44      95/124       48:05        3:47     3:40:59        7:12     1:13:30     2:28:10                 7:08:13
Graham Wolfe           M20-24        9/11       47:44        5:45     3:17:55        6:18     1:23:04     2:50:32                 7:08:14
Gustavo Bonilla        M50-54     122/130       54:05        8:17     3:18:11        7:57     1:10:05     2:39:46                 7:08:16
Michelle Lewis         F40-44      96/124       45:16        5:59     3:38:46        6:09     1:13:36     2:32:19                 7:08:29
Kathy Teeples          F45-49       68/87       40:01        5:54     3:23:24        5:46     1:23:05     2:53:26                 7:08:31
Lida Letowt            F45-49       69/87       41:49        4:10     3:21:24        6:11     1:27:28     2:55:12                 7:08:46
Roy Eisenberg          M45-49     200/206       48:39        4:54     3:37:30        6:08     1:10:22     2:31:41                 7:08:52
Trish Koscheka         F45-49       70/87       37:26       10:56     3:58:21        7:59     1:05:33     2:14:19                 7:09:01
Christianne Stegmann   F40-44      97/124       42:35        7:15     3:49:25        7:31     1:09:28     2:22:21                 7:09:07
Dana Stribling         F30-34     135/159       37:14        8:22     3:38:31       11:34     1:14:42     2:33:55                 7:09:36
Casey Kammel           M40-44     296/317       53:56       10:14     3:00:16       18:28     1:22:28     2:46:57                 7:09:51
Christine Rivera       F30-34     136/159       52:11       10:45     3:39:03        5:57     1:10:08     2:22:31                 7:10:27
Kim Tull               F25-29       66/81       48:39        8:49     3:26:46       11:09     1:15:40     2:35:46                 7:11:09
Sara Demars            F25-29       67/81       46:54        5:12     3:47:33        6:06     1:11:44     2:25:25                 7:11:10
Christopher Pautsch    M40-44     297/317       37:58        8:50     3:30:38        7:22     1:21:10     2:46:23                 7:11:11
Sara Rettus            F35-39     105/125       39:35        6:26     3:31:06        5:13     1:17:06     2:48:58                 7:11:18
Claudia Biorcio Milani F45-49       71/87       53:21        5:19     3:48:04        5:56     1:07:23     2:18:40                 7:11:20
Beth Shaffer           F40-44      98/124       42:15        7:25     3:35:10        5:31     1:16:32     2:40:59                 7:11:20
Jonathan Amistoso      M30-34     202/214       44:24        4:52     3:54:05        4:38     1:08:03     2:23:56                 7:11:55
Ryan McKillop          M25-29     124/129     1:01:04        8:30     3:12:11        7:27     1:12:38     2:42:44                 7:11:56
Rachel Salant          F25-29       68/81                             3:28:39        5:00     1:17:41     2:52:21                 7:11:59
Heather Faulk          F35-39     106/125       45:13        5:38     3:24:08        5:58     1:23:08     2:51:09                 7:12:06
Mauricio Arcq          M40-44     298/317       38:48        7:47     3:54:02       11:17     1:09:29     2:20:23                 7:12:17
Keith Reichert         M40-44     299/317       46:17        5:45     3:22:19        4:57     1:20:49     2:53:04                 7:12:22
Tim Eaton              M30-34     203/214       47:12        3:46     3:31:11        4:45     1:20:23     2:45:48                 7:12:42
Richard Ko             M35-39     258/273       57:21        8:09     3:30:31       10:24     1:15:23     2:26:22                 7:12:47
Michelle Price         F45-49       72/87       35:18        4:56     3:28:56        3:46     1:19:27     2:59:57                 7:12:53
Michael Wineman        M50-54     123/130       43:40        8:25     3:14:03        8:24     1:28:33     2:58:46                 7:13:18
Patrick McRee          M30-34     204/214       42:27        4:39     3:44:41        6:23     1:13:57     2:35:15                 7:13:25
Monika Olson           F55-59       12/18       43:29        8:41     3:53:29        4:53     1:10:30     2:23:41                 7:14:13
Kathy Zanath           F55-59       13/18       50:35        5:48     3:43:19        5:39     1:17:20     2:29:00                 7:14:21
Christina Kane         F30-34     137/159       41:01        5:49     3:17:01        6:33     1:24:30     3:04:00                 7:14:24
Jerry Maya             M40-44     300/317       50:40        7:18     3:51:19        7:42     1:04:59     2:17:28                 7:14:27
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Melissa Golan          F30-34     138/159       43:42        5:02     3:42:37        5:14     1:18:31     2:37:52                 7:14:27
Joseph Collins         M30-34     205/214       33:24        8:51     3:24:44        6:12     1:29:33     3:02:22                 7:15:33
Ronald Thomsen         M65-69       10/13       42:18        7:13     3:15:00        8:12     1:29:57     3:03:01                 7:15:44
Christina Buensuceso   F30-34     139/159       42:42        5:19     3:28:24        4:49     1:22:28     2:54:39                 7:15:53
Rhonda Eimers          F50-54       44/56       43:27        5:38     3:40:46        5:33     1:19:45     2:40:49                 7:16:13
Ashley Sult            F25-29       69/81       42:45        6:09     3:43:04        8:35     1:16:40     2:35:44                 7:16:17
David Burgess          M60-64       19/21       44:16        8:08     3:31:02        6:13     1:23:03     2:46:38                 7:16:17
Karen Promer           F50-54       45/56       37:21        8:43     3:44:31        6:11     1:17:44     2:39:37                 7:16:23
Michael Fong           M25-29     125/129       46:36        9:42     3:38:17        6:49     1:11:56     2:35:22                 7:16:46
Andrew Bramblett       M40-44     301/317       45:42       11:05     3:30:46       10:33     1:16:24     2:39:04                 7:17:10
Heather Grubbs         F35-39     107/125       41:17        5:43     3:45:27        5:33     1:15:52     2:39:42                 7:17:42
Suzy Arias             F40-44      99/124       47:56        4:18     3:25:29        5:29     1:27:36     2:54:41                 7:17:53
Betty Bustrum          F60-64         8/8       59:30        3:51     3:28:30        4:10     1:20:06     2:42:23                 7:18:24
Lothar Determann       M40-44     302/317       50:48        8:35     3:46:33        8:42     1:09:28     2:23:55                 7:18:33
Matt Bennett           M25-29     126/129       44:17       14:46     3:27:45        7:58     1:13:26     2:43:56                 7:18:42
Wayne Mehl             M70-74         4/5       41:23        7:54     3:33:56        9:42     1:21:22     2:46:02                 7:18:57
Alejandra Hinojosa     F35-39     108/125       45:16        6:44     3:30:29        5:35     1:25:48     2:50:55                 7:18:59
Cori Leone             F55-59       14/18       51:32        7:27     3:33:11        5:18     1:20:48     2:41:34                 7:19:02
David Zepeda           M40-44     303/317       47:42        7:08     3:17:44        9:23     1:29:23     2:57:11                 7:19:08
Bob Cook               M45-49     201/206       42:24        7:39     3:22:33        6:21     1:23:54     3:00:32                 7:19:29
Amanda Mayo            F30-34     140/159       34:30        5:52     4:06:46        6:07     1:05:50     2:26:22                 7:19:37
Nicole Bunger          F40-44     100/124       35:55        5:51     3:38:41        4:48     1:26:52     2:54:49                 7:20:04
Randy Schwemmin        M35-39     259/273       47:18        7:09     3:14:31       10:06     1:31:36     3:01:02                 7:20:06
Rosalie Kneebone       F40-44     101/124       42:30        6:24     3:27:03        5:23     1:24:31     2:58:59                 7:20:19
Susan Trabue           F45-49       73/87       44:12        5:50     3:48:37        6:17     1:19:37     2:35:25                 7:20:21
Jeffrey Freschl        M30-34     206/214       57:47        6:31     3:27:11        5:49     1:11:52     2:43:14                 7:20:32
Eduardo Perry          M50-54     124/130       52:35       11:04     3:33:13       10:48     1:12:07     2:33:16                 7:20:56
Pamela Herbert         F55-59       15/18       44:41        3:55     3:37:25        3:51     1:23:00     2:51:07                 7:20:59
Karen Hunck            F45-49       74/87       38:29        4:55     3:35:54        4:08     1:27:53     2:57:37                 7:21:03
Johanne Roberts        F50-54       46/56       49:21        5:16     3:40:49        6:13     1:17:05     2:40:32                 7:22:11
Clare Nisbet           F30-34     141/159       33:31        6:57     3:23:43        5:12     1:29:08     3:12:53                 7:22:16
Mark Eidem             M55-59       51/53       50:22       11:43     3:14:34        9:37     1:25:36     2:56:29                 7:22:45
Kelli Dickinson        F25-29       70/81       41:05        5:25     3:38:33        5:38     1:21:34     2:52:12                 7:22:53
Patricia Eastman       F40-44     102/124       49:32        8:13     3:45:44        5:27     1:15:16     2:34:22                 7:23:18
Rod McDonald           M65-69       11/13       43:37        5:06     3:23:25        5:55     1:29:21     3:05:20                 7:23:23
Chris Benson           M35-39     260/273       50:17        7:04     3:41:00        6:43     1:16:45     2:38:45                 7:23:49
Wade Humphrey          M45-49     202/206       42:44        4:41     3:13:30        4:05     1:40:26     3:19:06                 7:24:06
Lillian Carrico        F35-39     109/125       40:37        9:53     3:41:46        9:55     1:19:35     2:42:05                 7:24:16
Susan Roberts          F65-69         2/3       44:17        4:00     3:42:37        6:17     1:23:20     2:48:20                 7:25:31
Kanika Saniford        F35-39     110/125       46:31        6:13     3:42:47        6:57     1:16:09     2:43:08                 7:25:36
Jann Weiss             F55-59       16/18       50:54        7:17     3:54:29        5:07     1:11:52     2:28:07                 7:25:54
Jim Wiggen             M40-44     304/317       32:47        6:14     3:40:58        6:05     1:27:44     2:59:51                 7:25:55
Anne McDonough         F40-44     103/124       39:52        8:40     4:10:17       10:05     1:02:53     2:17:07                 7:26:01
Bruce Worrilow         M50-54     125/130       33:21        8:59     3:20:04        8:10     1:37:51     3:15:31                 7:26:05
Marie Hughes           F50-54       47/56       43:10        4:16     3:38:10        3:04     1:26:05     2:57:35                 7:26:15
Kristen Shadburn       F45-49       75/87       44:28       13:07     3:28:57       12:12     1:22:17     2:47:39                 7:26:23
Manuel Garcia          M30-34     207/214       45:15        6:04     3:29:09        4:27     1:28:45     3:01:39                 7:26:34
Heather Woichik        F35-39     111/125       46:13        5:31     3:34:55        4:19     1:23:43     2:55:57                 7:26:55
Arnel Reyes            M40-44     305/317       50:28       10:27     4:13:00        7:06     1:02:28     2:06:11                 7:27:12
Vimal Srivastava       M45-49     203/206       51:14        6:08     3:35:54        5:27     1:24:13     2:48:30                 7:27:13
Allison Martin         F30-34     142/159       41:32        8:07     3:43:26        6:15     1:19:20     2:48:04                 7:27:24
Shelley Starkey        F50-54       48/56       49:07        6:21     3:44:47        5:14     1:18:17     2:42:04                 7:27:33
Malik Coates           M35-39     261/273       54:01        5:18     3:54:44        6:34     1:11:06     2:27:37                 7:28:14
Angela Blake           F30-34     143/159       40:23       21:34     3:58:54       13:41     1:06:52     2:13:50                 7:28:22
Amber Van Den Raadt    F30-34     144/159       43:30       18:28     3:58:54       13:32     1:07:00     2:13:59                 7:28:23
Robert Zaleski         M65-69       12/13       52:28        8:07     3:19:00        6:40     1:28:17     3:02:14                 7:28:29
William Weinstein      M35-39     262/273       44:11        7:52     3:16:36        6:42     1:41:44     3:13:13                 7:28:34
Franklin Padilla       M25-29     127/129       42:34        7:30     3:31:59        6:35     1:25:37     3:00:00                 7:28:38
Karla Sanchez Mejia Al F40-44     104/124       43:03        7:28     3:39:06        8:49     1:24:40     2:50:36                 7:29:02
Randolph Siwabessy     M35-39     263/273       52:15        4:00     3:57:43        6:55     1:14:16     2:28:26                 7:29:19
Joseph Pulice          M40-44     306/317       44:47        8:38     3:30:29        9:20     1:23:13     2:56:05                 7:29:19
Marna Youngberg        F35-39     112/125       45:05       10:23     3:43:11        7:09     1:15:23     2:44:25                 7:30:13
Jeffrey Franco         M40-44     307/317       47:04       24:01     3:27:47       14:23     1:17:54     2:37:02                 7:30:17
Michael Pinnow         M40-44     308/317       45:18       13:21     3:18:59        8:39     1:24:41     3:04:18                 7:30:35
Cat Brewer             F40-44     105/124       42:13        6:11     3:40:53        6:25     1:27:16     2:54:54                 7:30:36
Aashna Patel           F40-44     106/124       50:14        5:24     4:04:32        4:15     1:15:49     2:26:24                 7:30:49
Joan Kuykendall        F45-49       76/87       51:47        7:59     3:31:25        8:41     1:24:18     2:51:13                 7:31:05
Lydia Lim              F35-39     113/125       47:01        5:49     3:51:16        3:51     1:18:44     2:43:11                 7:31:08
Brandon Spooner        M19UND         5/6       37:41        9:12     3:50:18        6:03     1:19:12     2:49:27                 7:32:41
Katherine Dean         F45-49       77/87       41:40        4:45     3:33:08        5:56     1:29:23     3:07:20                 7:32:49
Julie McDaniel         F40-44     107/124       45:44        5:10     3:40:04        8:19     1:24:00     2:53:34                 7:32:51
Dennis Alexander       M30-34     208/214       55:54        8:23     3:27:12        5:49     1:16:51     2:55:40                 7:32:58
Jean Draper            F35-39     114/125       47:47        3:25     3:46:50        6:39     1:20:59     2:48:21                 7:33:02
David Teafatiller      M50-54     126/130       50:16        5:28     3:24:24       10:29     1:22:43     3:02:34                 7:33:11
Darren Betz            M50-54     127/130       39:53        7:25     3:50:58        7:24     1:21:25     2:47:40                 7:33:20
Georgina Amar          F40-44     108/124       43:51        7:33     3:59:54        6:41     1:16:53     2:35:28                 7:33:27
Eric Helton            M35-39     264/273       50:28        5:39     3:48:35        8:41     1:20:47     2:40:20                 7:33:43
Jason Elms             M35-39     265/273       46:20        7:06     3:22:39        9:34     1:19:48     3:08:26                 7:34:05
Robyn Weller           F35-39     115/125       41:54        7:13     3:43:47        5:55     1:27:07     2:55:45                 7:34:34
Bryan McLaren          M20-24       10/11       33:33        3:53     3:29:15        5:04     1:51:29     3:23:01                 7:34:46
Christopher Karandang  M45-49     204/206       49:58        7:29     3:48:18        8:27     1:16:29     2:42:04                 7:36:16
Sandy Guenzel          F65-69         3/3       50:57        7:48     3:33:12        8:50     1:24:05     2:55:42                 7:36:29
Claire Owens           F40-44     109/124       50:24        4:38     3:34:25        3:56     1:30:14     3:03:30                 7:36:53
Shanon Muir            F30-34     145/159       45:39        5:33     3:36:07        6:48     1:17:18     3:02:49                 7:36:56
Nicole Straub          F20-24       11/14       37:32        7:59     4:00:19       10:30     1:20:24     2:40:40                 7:37:00
Melissa Cappetti       F35-39     116/125       40:31        6:08     3:40:38       10:12     1:27:12     2:59:34                 7:37:03
Howard Do              M40-44     309/317       39:31        8:33     3:48:38        7:02     1:24:38     2:53:20                 7:37:04
Deniz Mater            F40-44     110/124       46:20        4:35     3:48:50        5:12     1:27:04     2:52:10                 7:37:07
Kris Winemiller        M30-34     209/214       44:19        5:31     3:53:19        5:10     1:20:16     2:49:06                 7:37:25
John McKinley          M50-54     128/130       45:38        8:07     3:37:06        6:35     1:25:49     3:00:03                 7:37:29
Matthew McGough        M40-44     310/317       51:04        6:18     3:52:19        8:23     1:07:16     2:39:28                 7:37:32
Celia Baller           F55-59       17/18       49:20        7:40     3:37:27        9:00     1:26:00     2:54:23                 7:37:50
Tricia Grossman        F35-39     117/125       52:07        6:33     3:22:49       14:33     1:28:39     3:01:48                 7:37:50
Jo Garcia              F45-49       78/87       54:23        6:39     3:34:59        6:23     1:25:36     2:55:42                 7:38:06
Mark Canvasser         M50-54     129/130       41:06        6:24     3:32:06        5:19     1:38:16     3:13:29                 7:38:24
Jillian Broomall       F30-34     146/159       49:36        8:27     3:51:16        7:10     1:20:42     2:42:16                 7:38:45
Toshimi Barks          F20-24       12/14       35:04        5:07     3:51:47        8:27     1:21:45     2:58:39                 7:39:04
Vanessa Smith          F25-29       71/81       45:20        8:33     3:41:23        8:09     1:24:16     2:55:45                 7:39:10
Martin Renaud          M35-39     266/273       36:08        6:54     3:23:47        5:23     1:43:34     3:27:18                 7:39:30
Donella Bernardo       F30-34     147/159       46:04       10:09     3:34:48        9:49     1:28:45     2:58:41                 7:39:31
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2    RUN1(MIL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Harriet Anderson       F75-79         1/1       44:13        7:01     3:28:50        8:26     1:28:55     3:11:01                 7:39:31
Jacque Crosson         F50-54       49/56       49:43        6:33     3:28:51        5:13     1:32:49     3:09:23                 7:39:43
Timothy Luna           M30-34     210/214       42:44        3:41     3:43:58        5:37     1:19:19     3:04:31                 7:40:31
Rich Williams          M55-59       52/53     1:14:23       11:03     3:35:11        5:42     1:11:53     2:34:19                 7:40:38
Carolayn Kornafel      F20-24       13/14       38:14        7:25     3:39:53        5:47     1:31:28     3:09:52                 7:41:11
Jeffery Chapman        M60-64       20/21       42:45        7:01     3:44:50        6:17     1:31:30     3:00:25                 7:41:18
Ben Johnson            M30-34     211/214       32:27        4:21     3:51:12        5:22     1:35:44     3:07:56                 7:41:18
Risa Wight             F50-54       50/56       41:58        6:11     3:40:55        6:52     1:31:47     3:06:13                 7:42:09
Leann Fraka            F50-54       51/56       54:32        6:51     3:46:40        5:40     1:19:58     2:48:28                 7:42:11
Patricia Price         F45-49       79/87       29:49        5:39     3:53:31        6:15     1:24:47     3:06:57                 7:42:11
Juliana Esteban        F40-44     111/124       57:07        4:28     3:43:29        5:03     1:24:44     2:53:00                 7:43:07
Alix Gitelman          F45-49       80/87       32:46        6:58     3:47:53        4:29     1:31:29     3:11:12                 7:43:18
Fred Yost              M50-54     130/130       31:55        5:25     3:30:14       10:04     1:40:54     3:26:02                 7:43:40
Mary Katherine Kramer  F50-54       52/56       40:10        7:42     3:46:50        8:36     1:27:34     3:01:14                 7:44:32
Elizabeth Sinclair     F45-49       81/87       49:18        8:20     3:31:43        8:46     1:27:19     3:06:31                 7:44:38
Edmund Har             M35-39     267/273       53:10       12:14     3:33:40        7:22     1:26:24     2:58:21                 7:44:47
Tracy Stayton          F30-34     148/159       35:08        4:59     3:43:31        5:04     1:36:59     3:16:37                 7:45:19
Victoria Bruzese       F50-54       53/56       52:09        8:19     3:52:15        7:40     1:19:03     2:46:00                 7:46:23
Elizabeth Diethelm     F45-49       82/87       50:30        5:03     3:43:38        9:05     1:32:47     2:58:07                 7:46:23
Diane Kinney           F40-44     112/124       43:14        8:58     4:25:24        7:03     1:06:44     2:21:49                 7:46:28
Gayla Bassin           F40-44     113/124       45:14        5:32     3:50:27        3:53     1:27:43     3:01:33                 7:46:39
Kristin Jensen         F40-44     114/124       42:45        7:07     3:31:26        6:59     1:32:16     3:19:15                 7:47:32
Robert Van Der Heyden  M30-34     212/214       43:28        5:47     3:39:20        8:24     1:33:46     3:11:34                 7:48:33
Jessica Bashaw         F25-29       72/81       44:57        4:59     3:32:46        4:22     1:38:44     3:21:37                 7:48:41
Kristina Petraitis     F25-29       73/81       42:25        9:40     4:04:01        6:37     1:19:42     2:46:08                 7:48:51
Jeffrey Rys            M45-49     205/206       42:38        5:11     4:03:42        6:25     1:26:40     2:51:35                 7:49:31
Jeffrey Rader          M35-39     268/273       34:05        8:40     3:37:08        8:03     1:35:52     3:21:53                 7:49:49
Norman Ciampi          M70-74         5/5       41:27        8:35     3:29:21        7:29     1:35:17     3:23:05                 7:49:57
Alex Shoob             M65-69       13/13     1:18:46       10:57     3:58:02       10:26     1:06:04     2:12:23                 7:50:34
Stephanie Schroeder    F40-44     115/124       43:07        5:51     4:01:19       11:58     1:17:04     2:48:45                 7:51:00
Pamela Keffer          F45-49       83/87       44:10       10:26     3:50:14       10:37     1:26:11     2:56:01                 7:51:28
Kay Granath            F50-54       54/56       46:45        5:13     3:48:40        9:38     1:31:17     3:02:17                 7:52:33
Archibald Lai          M19UND         6/6       43:58        4:47     3:27:39        7:09     1:33:00     3:29:31                 7:53:04
Suzanne Sipich         F40-44     116/124       53:18        8:25     4:28:54        6:26     1:03:20     2:16:33                 7:53:36
Michael Naranjo        M35-39     269/273       52:03       10:16     3:59:28        8:02     1:09:33     2:44:25                 7:54:14
Thomas Broomall        M55-59       53/53       50:20       10:59     4:01:14       10:22     1:21:51     2:41:51                 7:54:46
Rudy Estrada           M35-39     270/273       43:42        8:11     3:46:28       14:25     1:29:28     3:02:41                 7:55:27
Nicole Fong            F25-29       74/81       49:30        6:18     3:58:18        6:19     1:25:25     2:55:10                 7:55:35
Emily Price            F30-34     149/159       42:14        5:55     3:50:21        6:01     1:34:32     3:12:17                 7:56:48
George Larios          M30-34     213/214       46:14        6:41     3:40:28        3:48     1:37:26     3:19:40                 7:56:51
Christopher Kanaar     M40-44     312/317       39:54        6:42     3:19:12        8:54     1:46:59     3:43:11                 7:57:53
Vicente Garcia         M40-44     311/317       45:20        8:07     3:19:49        8:10     1:48:00     3:36:27                 7:57:53
Angela Gaudino         F45-49       84/87       38:55        4:25     3:30:56        6:21     1:42:10     3:38:07                 7:58:44
Wilma Campos           F35-39     118/125       55:07        4:41     3:56:08        7:24     1:27:29     2:56:56                 8:00:16
Adrian Rivas           M35-39     271/273       56:08        6:57     4:06:23        7:20     1:20:10     2:44:24                 8:01:12
Angela Harrell         F40-44     117/124       52:10        5:30     3:56:11        8:21     1:28:22     3:00:42                 8:02:54
Angela Addair          F30-34     150/159       51:48        9:48     4:02:21        8:01     1:22:45     2:51:54                 8:03:52
Meagan Chan            F25-29       75/81       47:30        8:02     3:59:38        6:12     1:30:02     3:02:44                 8:04:06
Bonnie Truong          F25-29       76/81       50:08        4:10     4:15:19        7:26     1:19:41     2:47:12                 8:04:15
Kim Nevinger           F25-29       77/81       56:59        5:06     4:03:52        5:35     1:23:18     2:52:57                 8:04:29
Jorge Bonilla          M40-44     313/317       43:47        8:54     4:01:12       14:56     1:32:38     2:56:06                 8:04:55
Makini Mask            F25-29       78/81       49:15        4:51     3:50:25        4:59     1:34:36     3:16:00                 8:05:30
Timothy Rahill         M40-44     314/317       37:49        8:10     3:58:18       13:58     1:34:47     3:07:49                 8:06:04
Kristen Shadburn       F25-29       79/81       49:22        6:23     3:53:21        5:55     1:31:52     3:12:09                 8:07:10
Jacqueline Dotson      F35-39     119/125       46:28        4:45     3:49:42        6:21     1:37:08     3:20:06                 8:07:22
Kimberly Gallagher     F20-24       14/14       48:08        5:33     4:12:11        3:40     1:30:26     2:58:14                 8:07:46
Elizabeth Zanin        F35-39     120/125       52:57        6:58     4:26:59        4:05     1:19:40     2:39:35                 8:10:34
Suzie Estrada          F35-39     121/125       59:42        4:58     4:06:46       14:08     1:22:34     2:45:19                 8:10:53
Rose Juarez            F35-39     122/125       54:11        7:42     4:17:24        6:16     1:22:35     2:45:20                 8:10:53
Rebecca Bates          F50-54       55/56       50:03        4:57     4:10:48        6:42     1:25:49     2:59:55                 8:12:25
Lisa Remington         F30-34     151/159       56:55       10:04     4:08:02       10:19     1:22:34     2:47:56                 8:13:16
Range Strunk           M35-39     272/273       57:04        6:23     3:50:29        7:08     1:36:06     3:13:27                 8:14:31
Lindsey Dazel          F30-34     153/159       37:17       16:05     4:08:16        8:00     1:20:35     3:05:00                 8:14:38
Denise Ford            F30-34     152/159       44:45        8:36     4:08:00        8:17     1:20:35     3:05:00                 8:14:38
Alice Ma               F35-39     123/125       42:19       10:45     3:41:49       11:14     1:44:08     3:29:55                 8:16:02
Manisha Ghosh          F45-49       85/87       53:20        8:38     4:14:05        8:22     1:25:57     2:51:57                 8:16:22
Jennifer Haws          F25-29       80/81       52:50        6:39     4:15:51        7:14     1:24:46     2:57:04                 8:19:38
Monica Patel           F35-39     124/125       45:35        6:53     3:59:24        7:06     1:36:56     3:23:01                 8:21:59
Rachel Gerin           F25-29       81/81       52:17        7:18     3:51:23        7:48     1:38:41     3:26:03                 8:24:49
Terri Stamm            F40-44     118/124       55:51        5:39     3:49:50        7:21     1:46:28     3:26:33                 8:25:14
Pamela Cosner          F40-44     119/124       49:54        6:59     4:05:12        8:20     1:34:44     3:15:03                 8:25:28
Inga Hay               F30-34     154/159       42:30        9:35     3:49:49        6:07     1:45:43     3:37:39                 8:25:40
Sara Folchi            F30-34     155/159       48:39        7:11     3:58:36        8:13     1:45:45     3:24:42                 8:27:21
Setal Patel            F35-39     125/125       55:07        9:46     4:10:44        9:55     1:31:42     3:03:27                 8:28:59
Tammy Sue Roberts      F40-44     120/124       47:36       29:14     4:25:42        6:48     1:13:40     2:40:03                 8:29:23
Patricia Hathor        F50-54       56/56     1:05:10        9:45     4:13:17        9:57     1:22:34     2:53:21                 8:31:30
Dawn Johnson           F40-44     121/124       52:33        5:36     4:08:14        5:44     1:40:25     3:22:21                 8:34:28
Thomas Ami             M35-39     273/273       50:55        4:18     4:15:06        8:25     1:42:27     3:16:10                 8:34:54
Baldo De La Tejera     M60-64       21/21       49:49        7:46     3:52:59        9:01     1:46:39     3:36:52                 8:36:27
Erie Harris            F55-59       18/18       52:19        6:19     4:15:52        8:17     1:37:43     3:16:16                 8:39:03
Steven Valle           M30-34     214/214       34:05        8:19     4:46:21        6:23     1:25:06     3:05:19                 8:40:27
Jodi Patterson         F40-44     122/124       50:27        5:17     4:19:40        5:57     1:40:04     3:22:46                 8:44:07
Jamie Schuster         F30-34     156/159       53:16        9:13     4:13:49       10:29     1:38:39     3:17:21                 8:44:08
Carla Thompson         F45-49       86/87       45:56        3:36     4:00:42        6:46     1:46:56     3:47:58                 8:44:58
Gregory Agnes          M40-44     315/317       48:42        7:38     3:47:58       10:52     1:50:46     3:50:24                 8:45:34
Leanne Tanizawa        F30-34     157/159       44:37        7:58     4:58:18        8:38     1:22:40     2:46:11                 8:45:42
Sam McPherson          M40-44     316/317       37:19        9:59     4:03:01        7:54     1:49:34     3:48:43                 8:46:56
Denise Hazlick         F45-49       87/87       44:18        9:56     4:14:50       10:30     1:33:38     3:27:26                 8:47:00
Mauricio Salazar       M40-44     317/317       52:26        6:42     3:59:21        8:09     1:44:51     3:43:00                 8:49:38
Marian Davidson        F70-74         1/1     1:01:41        9:43     3:54:00        9:53     1:46:36     3:38:25                 8:53:42
Jose Antonio Rivera Ga M45-49     206/206     1:00:39        6:59     4:02:33        8:12     1:27:55     3:38:12                 8:56:35
Eduardo Perry III      M25-29     128/129       50:16       11:11     4:22:39       17:06     1:44:02     3:16:30                 8:57:42
Greg Ferris            M20-24       11/11       46:26        8:04     5:21:24        8:51     1:12:35     2:33:18                 8:58:03
Christine Valladolid   F40-44     123/124       43:32        9:48     4:35:34        4:43     1:42:55     3:26:37                 9:00:14
Jennifer Cooper        F30-34     158/159       43:27       24:44     4:49:33       13:22     1:24:10     2:54:00                 9:05:06
Amanda Gilbreath       F30-34     159/159       49:12       19:01     4:49:31       13:22     1:24:10     2:54:01                 9:05:07
Loretta Aja            F40-44     124/124     1:09:24        7:25     4:25:41        6:49     1:43:46     3:20:12                 9:09:31
Jeremy Searle          M25-29     129/129       37:11        8:43     6:36:38        7:38     1:19:01     2:42:25                10:12:35
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